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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Mason Frank            M2529        1/230       34:29    5:09     1:07:17
2     Luka Thor              M2529        2/230       35:04    5:18     1:09:21
3     Terry Nielsen          M2024        1/147       35:19    5:18     1:09:23
4     Gerardo Hernandez      M2024        2/147       36:29    5:24     1:10:33
5     Michael Rathje         M2529        3/230       36:00    5:25     1:10:56
6     Jake Sutton            M2024        3/147       40:02    5:40     1:14:15
7     Brandon Hosch          M2024        4/147       39:04    5:45     1:15:16
8     Sam Hambrecht          M2024        5/147       38:11    5:49     1:16:09
9     Mitchell Davis         M2024        6/147       39:32    5:52     1:16:51
10    Dan Jensen             M2024        7/147       40:08    5:54     1:17:18
11    Vic Morales            M4044        1/220       38:50    5:55     1:17:19
12    Scott Cale             M3034        1/260       40:00    5:56     1:17:39
13    Lee Anderson           M2529        4/230       39:30    5:57     1:17:55
14    Scott Conway           M4549        1/199       40:03    6:02     1:18:51
15    Erin Fiedler           F2024        1/422       40:54    6:04     1:19:24
16    Ryan Kramer            M3539        1/225       40:08    6:06     1:19:52
17    Mauricio Tejera        M2529        5/230       41:24    6:07     1:20:03
18    Charles Smith          M4044        2/220       41:37    6:09     1:20:27
19    Flannery Cerbin-Bohach F2529        1/477       40:53    6:09     1:20:34
20    Justin Helbing         M3034        2/260       40:11    6:11     1:20:53
21    Mike Farley            M2024        8/147       40:54    6:12     1:21:11
22    Justin Bond            M2529        6/230       40:19    6:13     1:21:26
23    Darin Schuknecht       M3034        3/260       41:10    6:16     1:22:00
24    Ryan Harms             M3539        2/225       42:00    6:18     1:22:22
25    Konrad Christensen     M4044        3/220       42:20    6:19     1:22:34
26    Zewude Kia             M2529        7/230       41:40    6:19     1:22:37
27    Ryan Sievers           M2024        9/147       42:06    6:19     1:22:45
28    Dean Junk              M5054        1/154       41:27    6:20     1:22:54
29    Frank Levy             M4549        2/199       42:47    6:21     1:23:11
30    Mark Bennett           M3539        3/225       42:40    6:22     1:23:19
31    Jason Lawry            M4044        4/220       41:35    6:23     1:23:32
32    Joe Koenigs            M3034        4/260       43:05    6:24     1:23:39
33    Scott Johnson          M3034        5/260       44:53    6:24     1:23:50
34    Steve Feltz            M5054        2/154       42:47    6:25     1:23:55
35    John Heineman          M3034        6/260       41:58    6:26     1:24:10
36    Brennan Boettcher      M3034        7/260       43:23    6:28     1:24:34
37    Caitlin Oviatt         F2529        2/477       43:50    6:29     1:24:45
38    Todd Haugen            M5054        3/154       42:49    6:29     1:24:53
39    Tyler Wishau           M2529        8/230       43:13    6:31     1:25:10
40    Ryan Fye               M3539        4/225       43:34    6:31     1:25:16
41    Brad Van Eaton         M2529        9/230       43:55    6:32     1:25:34
42    Michael Strief         M4549        3/199       43:33    6:33     1:25:46
43    David Roney            M2024       10/147       43:07    6:34     1:25:56
44    Jessica Alley          F2529        3/477       43:47    6:34     1:25:56
45    Derek Sprang           M2024       11/147       42:24    6:35     1:26:08
46    Sam Showman            M3539        5/225       43:42    6:36     1:26:21
47    Kevin Hansen           M3034        8/260       44:40    6:37     1:26:36
48    Lauren Ewing           F2529        4/477       45:39    6:39     1:26:55
49    Robin Shook            M3539        6/225       44:45    6:39     1:27:06
50    Mike Castagnoli        M3034        9/260       45:35    6:41     1:27:22
51    Amy Armstrong          F3539        1/501       45:15    6:41     1:27:24
52    Robert Orna            M3034       10/260       44:46    6:41     1:27:27
53    Trisha Schlick         F4044        1/344       44:58    6:42     1:27:39
54    Stephen Houg           M4044        5/220       45:16    6:42     1:27:42
55    Patrick Bolte          M4044        6/220       45:02    6:43     1:27:48
56    Austin Lorenzen        M3539        7/225       45:00    6:43     1:27:48
57    Alex Smith             M1519         1/42       44:56    6:43     1:27:50
58    Steve Brown            M4044        7/220       44:03    6:43     1:27:54
59    Chuck Schuler          M4549        4/199       45:34    6:43     1:27:58
60    Samantha Larson        F1519         1/70       45:28    6:44     1:28:04
61    Ben Cohoon             M3034       11/260       44:40    6:44     1:28:07
62    Sean O'Hare            M3034       12/260       45:12    6:45     1:28:13
63    Bryan Buss             M5054        4/154       44:54    6:45     1:28:24
64    Chris Barfels          M4044        8/220       44:35    6:46     1:28:31
65    Lucas Martin           M14UN         1/14       44:54    6:46     1:28:32
66    Michael Lyon           M2024       12/147       43:48    6:47     1:28:49
67    Thomas Teachout        M3539        8/225       46:37    6:48     1:28:53
68    Kyle Janssen           M2529       10/230       45:56    6:48     1:28:55
69    Eric Prilipp           M2529       11/230       46:25    6:48     1:28:55
70    Mark Gale              M5054        5/154       46:17    6:48     1:28:57
71    Christopher Harken     M3034       13/260       46:02    6:48     1:28:59
72    Shane Fantz            M3539        9/225       45:34    6:48     1:28:59
73    Stu Sorrel             M3539       10/225       45:53    6:48     1:28:59
74    Will Oviatt            M3034       14/260       46:03    6:48     1:29:00
75    Lance Finch            M3539       11/225       44:42    6:48     1:29:00
76    Meg Tully              F2024        2/422       45:59    6:48     1:29:00
77    Gemechisa Mosa         M4044        9/220       43:50    6:48     1:29:04
78    Matt Scotton           M4549        5/199       45:59    6:49     1:29:12
79    Sean Severe            M3034       15/260       46:03    6:50     1:29:19
80    John Sheldahl          M2529       12/230       44:59    6:50     1:29:26
81    Kevin Powers           M4044       10/220       46:03    6:51     1:29:36
82    Bill Coddington        M3539       12/225       47:15    6:52     1:29:49
83    Trent Weiler           M3034       16/260       45:39    6:52     1:29:52
84    Justin Davis           M3539       13/225       46:00    6:53     1:29:59
85    Matt Berns             M1519         2/42       47:13    6:53     1:30:00
86    Sam Jefson             M2529       13/230       45:17    6:53     1:30:08
87    Curtis Downs           M4549        6/199       46:00    6:53     1:30:11
88    Daryl Julich           M6064         1/60       46:35    6:54     1:30:14
89    Kelly Escorcia         F3539        2/501       46:54    6:54     1:30:19
90    Joe Muldoon            M2529       14/230       46:03    6:54     1:30:22
91    Shane Potratz          M3539       14/225       47:07    6:55     1:30:27
92    Chris Keller           M3539       15/225       46:23    6:55     1:30:29
93    Seth Thorson           M3034       17/260       47:15    6:55     1:30:31
94    Cody Edwards           M3034       18/260       47:16    6:56     1:30:37
95    Larry Lipscomb         M2024       13/147       46:13    6:56     1:30:40
96    Patrick Poston         M2529       15/230       47:32    6:56     1:30:47
97    Luke Mohan             M1519         3/42       45:05    6:57     1:30:52
98    Jared Otte             M3034       19/260       46:03    6:57     1:30:55
99    John Wang              M3034       20/260       45:58    6:57     1:30:58
100   Paul Braunschweiler    M6064         2/60       45:46    6:57     1:30:59
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101   Kyle Gray              M2024       14/147       47:02    6:57     1:31:00
102   Ethan Rogers           M2024       15/147       48:56    6:58     1:31:04
103   Shawna Hamilton        F2529        5/477       46:44    6:58     1:31:11
104   Matt Sima              M2529       16/230       47:21    6:58     1:31:14
105   Meredith Potts         F2024        3/422       45:18    6:58     1:31:14
106   Ryan Grass             M3034       21/260       46:48    6:59     1:31:18
107   Christopher Birler     M4549        7/199       47:17    6:59     1:31:19
108   Brian Lubberstedt      M3539       16/225       45:57    7:00     1:31:31
109   Tim Mangan             M3539       17/225       47:02    7:00     1:31:38
110   Levi Heschke           M1519         4/42       48:39    7:00     1:31:39
111   Katie Boote            F2024        4/422       45:58    7:00     1:31:40
112   Joe Dogg Brandstatter  M3034       22/260       48:05    7:01     1:31:44
113   Tony Oberman           M4549        8/199       46:29    7:01     1:31:44
114   Meredith Anderson      F2024        5/422       45:58    7:01     1:31:45
115   Kyle Hoehns            M2529       17/230       47:19    7:01     1:31:56
116   Peter Hill             M4044       11/220       47:08    7:02     1:31:56
117   Jason Hahn             M4549        9/199       47:18    7:02     1:32:03
118   Chad Slife             M3539       18/225       47:12    7:03     1:32:16
119   Luke Gonzalez          M2024       16/147       46:50    7:03     1:32:17
120   Ryan Gerber            M3034       23/260       47:14    7:03     1:32:18
121   Rex Deckard            M2529       18/230       47:03    7:03     1:32:19
122   Corey Anderson         M3539       19/225       47:39    7:03     1:32:21
123   Tyler Kinder           M3034       24/260       46:45    7:04     1:32:28
124   Joanne Sackett         F4549        1/278       47:13    7:04     1:32:34
125   Ben Currie             M2529       19/230       46:01    7:04     1:32:34
126   Michael Demoss         M2024       17/147       47:06    7:05     1:32:35
127   Shane Weber            M3539       20/225       46:55    7:05     1:32:40
128   Caitlin Grindberg      F2529        6/477       46:45    7:06     1:32:52
129   Kyle Hanson            M2529       20/230       48:07    7:06     1:32:55
130   Andy Meek              M2529       21/230       46:38    7:06     1:33:00
131   Andrew Stoll           M2529       22/230       47:37    7:07     1:33:03
132   Stephanie Mortenson    F3034        1/487       49:06    7:07     1:33:08
133   Cody Branstad          M2024       18/147       47:10    7:07     1:33:10
134   Sarah Bartlett                        0/0       48:15    7:07     1:33:11
135   Tyler Bryant           M1519         5/42       46:16    7:08     1:33:16
136   Mike Harry             M4044       12/220       49:31    7:08     1:33:17
137   Cole Beran             M2024       19/147       48:50    7:08     1:33:20
138   Elizabeth Crimmins     F2024        6/422       48:21    7:09     1:33:27
139   Sean Lunde             M2529       23/230       47:16    7:09     1:33:28
140   Max Davis              M2529       24/230       47:48    7:09     1:33:31
141   Bill Wilson            M4044       13/220       48:17    7:09     1:33:35
142   Tyler Scholl           M2024       20/147       48:39    7:10     1:33:42
143   Tony Morrison          M4044       14/220       49:27    7:10     1:33:42
144   Baron Davis            M2529       25/230       47:34    7:10     1:33:42
145   Jeff Roberg            M4044       15/220       46:48    7:10     1:33:45
146   Sam Greeno             M2529       26/230       46:03    7:10     1:33:47
147   Maeghan Easler         F1519         2/70       46:58    7:11     1:33:54
148   Darren Kriener         M2529       27/230       48:54    7:11     1:33:58
149   Alexia Cochran         F2529        7/477       47:21    7:11     1:33:59
150   Joel Madden            M4044       16/220       47:50    7:11     1:34:00
151   Matthew Larson         M2529       28/230       47:21    7:11     1:34:02
152   Patrick Inglis         M4044       17/220       48:24    7:11     1:34:05
153   Matthew Hilbert        M3034       25/260       47:57    7:12     1:34:09
154   Kevin Chorniak         M4044       18/220       46:03    7:13     1:34:20
155   Brian Willem           M5054        6/154       47:19    7:13     1:34:21
156   Kyle Punt              M3539       21/225       48:25    7:13     1:34:22
157   Brian Petersen         M3034       26/260       49:00    7:13     1:34:24
158   Justin Abbott          M3034       27/260       49:00    7:13     1:34:24
159   Travis Dingeman        M1519         6/42       49:17    7:13     1:34:24
160   Colin Elleby           M1519         7/42       49:53    7:13     1:34:28
161   Michael Mahaney        M5054        7/154       48:09    7:13     1:34:32
162   Michelle Ostien        F2529        8/477       48:24    7:14     1:34:35
163   John Stabenow          M2024       21/147       46:52    7:14     1:34:35
164   Mike Bronson           M4549       10/199       48:55    7:14     1:34:37
165   Vincent Reynolds       M5559        1/119       48:10    7:14     1:34:42
166   Jolene Darter          F4044        2/344       47:31    7:14     1:34:43
167   Russ Potts             M5054        8/154       46:00    7:15     1:34:51
168   Shelley Goodell        F4549        2/278       48:20    7:15     1:34:56
169   Beth Schweizer         F4549        3/278       48:52    7:15     1:34:58
170   Justin Balvanz         M2529       29/230       48:26    7:16     1:35:01
171   Brett Newendorp        M2529       30/230       47:57    7:16     1:35:02
172   Lisa Wegman            F2529        9/477       48:30    7:16     1:35:04
173   Michael Kellogg        M2529       31/230       48:06    7:16     1:35:05
174   Serena Goetzl          F2024        7/422       46:55    7:16     1:35:07
175   Adam Thompson          M2529       32/230       47:29    7:16     1:35:09
176   Janna O'Malley         F2529       10/477       49:51    7:16     1:35:11
177   Jeff McClure           M3034       28/260       50:11    7:17     1:35:15
178   Kathy Hale             F5054        1/198       49:30    7:17     1:35:16
179   Kacie Purl             F3034        2/487       49:37    7:17     1:35:20
180   Able Mahaffey          M3539       22/225       48:20    7:17     1:35:21
181   Voglerinho Vogler      M3539       23/225       48:02    7:17     1:35:22
182   Jeffrey Anker          M5054        9/154       47:58    7:17     1:35:22
183   Josh Bishop            M3034       29/260       49:10    7:17     1:35:23
184   Michael Budahn         M3539       24/225       50:13    7:17     1:35:25
185   Todd Vogel             M2529       33/230       51:23    7:18     1:35:28
186   Colin Lewis-Beck       M3034       30/260       49:31    7:18     1:35:31
187   Jachin Otte            M2024       22/147       45:59    7:18     1:35:34
188   Troy McDonough         M3539       25/225       50:09    7:18     1:35:36
189   John Tiedt             M3539       26/225       48:33    7:19     1:35:45
190   Jonathan Grote         M3034       31/260       48:13    7:19     1:35:50
191   Mark Scallon           M2529       34/230       48:59    7:19     1:35:51
192   Reid Chandler          M2024       23/147       50:18    7:20     1:35:55
193   Kraig Kirkpatrick      M4549       11/199       49:08    7:20     1:35:56
194   Becca Anderson         F2529       11/477       49:06    7:20     1:35:57
195   Jason Adams            M3539       27/225       48:58    7:20     1:35:59
196   Jeff Allsup            M6064         3/60       49:31    7:20     1:36:00
197   Anthony Meyer          M2024       24/147       46:54    7:20     1:36:01
198   Staci Springer         F3034        3/487       49:38    7:21     1:36:05
199   Scot Nash              M4044       19/220       49:35    7:21     1:36:05
200   Kalyn Kruckenberg      F2024        8/422       50:40    7:21     1:36:08
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201   Manda Schweitzer-Mille F3034        4/487       47:58    7:21     1:36:08
202   Kristen Strawhacker    F2529       12/477       49:51    7:21     1:36:12
203   Michael Bell           M3034       32/260       50:31    7:21     1:36:12
204   Mathieu Cagnard        M4044       20/220       49:48    7:21     1:36:14
205   Katy Essing            F3539        3/501       48:53    7:21     1:36:15
206   Mischa Moyers-Andersen F3034        5/487       51:05    7:22     1:36:22
207   Scott Maanum           M3539       28/225       47:22    7:22     1:36:26
208   Laura Ellingson        F3539        4/501       50:17    7:22     1:36:29
209   Tyler Voigt            M2529       35/230       47:51    7:22     1:36:30
210   Dan Henderson          M4549       12/199       48:56    7:22     1:36:31
211   Lisa Christians        F5054        2/198       49:59    7:23     1:36:31
212   Erin Frerichs          F3539        5/501       47:33    7:23     1:36:32
213   Tyler Haupt            M3034       33/260       48:59    7:23     1:36:32
214   Doug Barnes            M3034       34/260       49:16    7:23     1:36:32
215   Erin Jansen            F3034        6/487       49:40    7:23     1:36:33
216   Aj Sandor              M1519         8/42       50:11    7:23     1:36:33
217   Mark Hargrove          M4549       13/199       48:27    7:23     1:36:37
218   Craig Wittenberg       M5054       10/154       48:51    7:23     1:36:39
219   Zach Wittenberg        M2024       25/147       48:52    7:23     1:36:40
220   Laura Barnaby          F3034        7/487       46:40    7:24     1:36:46
221   Bill Zollers           M5054       11/154       50:25    7:24     1:36:49
222   Haddie Vawter          F2024        9/422       51:34    7:24     1:36:50
223   Nicholas Berg          M3034       35/260       47:56    7:24     1:36:50
224   Ashlee Nelson          F3034        8/487       48:30    7:24     1:36:53
225   Laura Hilby            F2529       13/477       47:27    7:24     1:36:55
226   Jessica Schroeder      F2529       14/477       47:51    7:24     1:36:57
227   Scott Freeman          M5054       12/154       48:53    7:25     1:36:58
228   Allyson Weaver         F2529       15/477       50:30    7:25     1:37:02
229   Jon Artist             M3034       36/260       49:47    7:25     1:37:07
230   Sarah Manders          F2024       10/422       50:13    7:25     1:37:10
231   Dru Jorgensen          M2529       36/230       51:26    7:26     1:37:11
232   Brendon Persaud        M3034       37/260       51:01    7:26     1:37:12
233   Willis Humphrey        M3539       29/225       48:11    7:26     1:37:16
234   Terry O'Connell        M6064         4/60       50:56    7:26     1:37:17
235   Chelsea Parrott        F2529       16/477       49:23    7:26     1:37:18
236   Matt Bryant            M4044       21/220       50:37    7:26     1:37:19
237   Bruce Drummond         M5559        2/119       49:36    7:26     1:37:19
238   Mitch Kearney          M3034       38/260       50:24    7:26     1:37:21
239   Jeremy Howard          M3539       30/225       50:27    7:27     1:37:27
240   Cody Walkup            M2024       26/147       50:22    7:27     1:37:30
241   Bethany Cochrn         F3034        9/487       50:15    7:27     1:37:31
242   Brad Prall             M4044       22/220       49:38    7:27     1:37:32
243   Cg Podliska            F2529       17/477       49:51    7:27     1:37:32
244   Adam Becker            M2529       37/230       50:19    7:27     1:37:33
245   Lyndi Buckingham       F2529       18/477       50:15    7:27     1:37:34
246   Christopher Baltzell   M2529       38/230       50:06    7:27     1:37:36
247   Ronald Crees           M4549       14/199       49:01    7:28     1:37:39
248   Jenna Gibbs            F3034       10/487       50:56    7:28     1:37:43
249   Mike Kock              M4044       23/220       49:27    7:28     1:37:47
250   Stephen Maze           M5559        3/119       50:09    7:28     1:37:47
251   Chris Schwieso         M3034       39/260       50:16    7:28     1:37:49
252   Paul Webber            M3539       31/225       50:17    7:29     1:37:50
253   Nathaniel Welch        M3539       32/225       49:31    7:29     1:37:52
254   Bruce Huckfeldt        M3539       33/225       49:34    7:29     1:37:52
255   Amy Kelly              F4044        3/344       49:27    7:29     1:37:56
256   Jennifer Block         F4044        4/344       50:34    7:29     1:37:57
257   Jeff Vaughn            M4044       24/220       50:30    7:29     1:37:59
258   Brandon Blair          M2529       39/230       48:26    7:30     1:38:04
259   Andrew Bridgewater     M2529       40/230       50:22    7:30     1:38:09
260   Brent Nicholson        M3539       34/225       50:20    7:30     1:38:09
261   Greg Thompson          M4044       25/220       49:04    7:30     1:38:09
262   Brad Springer          M5054       13/154       51:48    7:30     1:38:10
263   Nickolas Chally        M2024       27/147       48:27    7:30     1:38:12
264   Doug Schumacher        M3539       35/225       48:51    7:30     1:38:12
265   Jason Laughlin         M4044       26/220       50:32    7:30     1:38:12
266   Elizabeth Kalifeh      F3539        6/501       50:07    7:30     1:38:15
267   Burton Joseph          M3539       36/225       50:26    7:30     1:38:15
268   Stella Heffron         F4549        4/278       48:43    7:31     1:38:16
269   Jodi Berman            F3034       11/487       50:22    7:31     1:38:17
270   Corey Schneider        M3539       37/225       48:47    7:31     1:38:17
271   Jared Gerber           M2024       28/147       50:22    7:31     1:38:18
272   Kelly Brown            F3539        7/501       50:08    7:31     1:38:20
273   Cody Gullett           M2024       29/147       51:35    7:31     1:38:21
274   Eugene Belleza         M3539       38/225       53:01    7:31     1:38:23
275   Trent Odell            M2529       41/230       50:13    7:31     1:38:24
276   Jason Barber           M3539       39/225       50:13    7:31     1:38:26
277   Samuel Stepp           M3034       40/260       55:06    7:31     1:38:28
278   Thomas Bowman          M2024       30/147       53:35    7:31     1:38:28
279   Peter Nelson           M3539       40/225       51:14    7:32     1:38:33
280   Matthew Perry          M3034       41/260       49:56    7:32     1:38:33
281   Shannon Strickler      F3539        8/501       49:46    7:32     1:38:34
282   Matthew Burchill       M2529       42/230       51:40    7:32     1:38:38
283   Rachel Dehner          F4549        5/278       50:23    7:32     1:38:39
284   Linda Adams            F5559        1/114       50:12    7:32     1:38:40
285   Seth Dickinson         M2024       31/147       50:01    7:32     1:38:40
286   Tom Trygstad           M4044       27/220       50:15    7:33     1:38:43
287   Andrew Amendola        M2024       32/147       53:52    7:33     1:38:44
288   Keegan Kavanaugh       M2024       33/147       53:52    7:33     1:38:44
289   Ted Masthay            M2529       43/230       49:10    7:33     1:38:46
290   Richard Burlingame     M5054       14/154       49:36    7:33     1:38:48
291   Cheryl Allen           F4044        5/344       50:17    7:33     1:38:50
292   David Hostetter        M3539       41/225       48:49    7:33     1:38:52
293   Todd Schemper          M4044       28/220       50:24    7:34     1:38:56
294   Halley Griess          M2529       44/230       48:57    7:34     1:38:57
295   Tyler Dawson           M3539       42/225       50:21    7:34     1:38:58
296   Matthew Morgan         M4044       29/220       50:09    7:34     1:38:59
297   Rachel Rowley          F3539        9/501       50:10    7:34     1:38:59
298   Troy Zeleznik          M5054       15/154       51:20    7:34     1:39:01
299   Sara Schafer           F1519         3/70       50:43    7:34     1:39:01
300   Tera Bollig            F3034       12/487       50:23    7:34     1:39:02
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301   Michael Bielecki       M1519         9/42       52:07    7:34     1:39:03
302   Zachary Rinke          M14UN         2/14       50:22    7:34     1:39:03
303   Nicholas Gifford       M3034       42/260       50:44    7:34     1:39:05
304   Geoff Graham           M4549       15/199       51:47    7:34     1:39:06
305   Bethany Tapp           F2024       11/422       50:37    7:34     1:39:07
306   Brandon Vu             M1519        10/42       51:46    7:34     1:39:07
307   Tim McCormick          M3539       43/225       51:24    7:35     1:39:09
308   Chad Klein             M3539       44/225       51:03    7:35     1:39:11
309   Chad Lefevere          M3539       45/225       51:23    7:35     1:39:17
310   Abbie Vander Maten     F3034       13/487       50:14    7:35     1:39:17
311   Cathy Hass             F3034       14/487       50:41    7:36     1:39:21
312   Patrick Freund         M3034       43/260       50:14    7:36     1:39:22
313   Adam Halls             M2529       45/230       52:23    7:36     1:39:22
314   Sara Chance            F3034       15/487       49:52    7:36     1:39:23
315   Brad Fritz             M2529       46/230       52:24    7:36     1:39:23
316   Ryan Judas             M4044       30/220       50:25    7:36     1:39:23
317   Thomas Benzoni         M5559        4/119       51:08    7:36     1:39:24
318   Jacob Johnson          M3034       44/260       50:25    7:36     1:39:27
319   Lawrence Hatfield      M1519        11/42       50:48    7:37     1:39:38
320   Jason Koebel           M3034       45/260       49:45    7:37     1:39:39
321   Michael Lock           M3539       46/225       51:08    7:37     1:39:40
322   Benjamin Hyland        M2024       34/147       52:27    7:37     1:39:42
323   David Sawatzky         M5054       16/154       50:22    7:37     1:39:45
324   Taylor Richards        M2529       47/230       51:17    7:37     1:39:46
325   Greg Gehrke            M4044       31/220       50:24    7:37     1:39:47
326   Renee Clark            F3034       16/487       52:14    7:37     1:39:47
327   Josh Bronis            M3034       46/260       50:25    7:38     1:39:49
328   Scott Putnam           M4549       16/199       50:55    7:38     1:39:53
329   Kathleen Schuler       F4549        6/278       51:54    7:38     1:39:56
330   Coleman Prohaska       M1519        12/42       55:58    7:39     1:40:03
331   Ryan Garvey            M2529       48/230       51:01    7:39     1:40:04
332   Charlie Schaefer       M1519        13/42       54:41    7:39     1:40:04
333   Brent Berlett          M3539       47/225       51:06    7:39     1:40:09
334   Joseph Wickard         M3034       47/260       51:52    7:39     1:40:12
335   Greg Reynolds          M5054       17/154       51:10    7:39     1:40:13
336   Stuart Vander Velde    M2024       35/147       52:40    7:39     1:40:13
337   Teri Hart              F5054        3/198       50:47    7:40     1:40:14
338   Craig Mickley          M3539       48/225       51:02    7:40     1:40:16
339   Julie Johnston         F3034       17/487       49:33    7:40     1:40:18
340   Josh McElroy           M2529       49/230       51:07    7:40     1:40:21
341   Mike Palmer            M5559        5/119       51:11    7:40     1:40:24
342   Davis Hackman          M2024       36/147       54:11    7:41     1:40:32
343   Brian Stewart          M4044       32/220       51:24    7:41     1:40:35
344   Will Smith             M2024       37/147       52:05    7:41     1:40:35
345   Unknown Runner         M????          1/5       50:35    7:41     1:40:37
346   Paul Armenta           M3539       49/225       52:54    7:42     1:40:41
347   Tom Hillock            M5559        6/119       52:25    7:42     1:40:44
348   Jeanna English         F4044        6/344       51:34    7:42     1:40:46
349   Amanda Schilling       F2529       19/477       49:42    7:43     1:40:54
350   Jessica Riojas         F1519         4/70       53:33    7:43     1:40:55
351   Holly Schmitz          F1519         5/70       53:33    7:43     1:40:55
352   Randy Schumacher       M3539       50/225       51:26    7:43     1:40:55
353   Caleb Hegna            M3539       51/225       51:17    7:43     1:40:58
354   Lindsey Hjelm          F2024       12/422       50:23    7:43     1:40:59
355   Daniel Bergman         M5054       18/154       51:43    7:43     1:40:59
356   Doug Freking           M4044       33/220       49:21    7:43     1:41:00
357   Vicki Bentley-Condit   F5559        2/114       51:43    7:44     1:41:10
358   Kalyan Venkatraman     M4044       34/220       50:27    7:44     1:41:17
359   Anna Haugen            F2024       13/422       50:53    7:45     1:41:20
360   Joseph Mitros          M3539       52/225       53:01    7:45     1:41:20
361   Stuart Johnson         M4044       35/220       52:36    7:45     1:41:21
362   Ben Mathews            M2529       50/230       52:25    7:45     1:41:23
363   David Vanderlinden     M4549       17/199       51:31    7:45     1:41:24
364   Gail Weis              M6064         5/60       51:35    7:45     1:41:27
365   Benjamin Kipp          M3034       48/260       52:48    7:45     1:41:30
366   Jeremy Peterson        M4044       36/220       55:10    7:46     1:41:33
367   Dan Brink              M4044       37/220       52:23    7:46     1:41:36
368   Lindsey Horner         F3539       10/501       53:24    7:46     1:41:39
369   Ben Cooper             M2529       51/230       51:12    7:46     1:41:41
370   James Norton           M3539       53/225       52:10    7:46     1:41:43
371   Tim Ertz               M2529       52/230       52:15    7:47     1:41:46
372   Michael Langrehr       M4044       38/220       52:58    7:47     1:41:46
373   Jeremy Dunlavey        M4044       39/220       53:58    7:47     1:41:48
374   Sarah Zinn-Burggraaf   F3539       11/501       53:01    7:47     1:41:49
375   Andy Barkley           M3034       49/260       53:09    7:47     1:41:50
376   Jared Miller           M3034       50/260       53:13    7:47     1:41:51
377   Elliot Boisjolie       M2024       38/147       53:02    7:47     1:41:52
378   Mitchell Athey         M2024       39/147       53:02    7:47     1:41:52
379   Emily Heckenlively     F2024       14/422       51:59    7:47     1:41:53
380   Jeffrey Peterson       M5559        7/119       51:01    7:47     1:41:54
381   Natalie Malliet        F2024       15/422       51:37    7:47     1:41:57
382   Debbie Nesvik          F2024       16/422       53:16    7:47     1:41:57
383   Rob Hentzen            M5054       19/154       52:45    7:48     1:42:03
384   Amy Bagge              F3034       18/487       51:52    7:48     1:42:03
385   Pam Norris             F4044        7/344       51:11    7:48     1:42:03
386   Hannah Glendenning     F1519         6/70       53:13    7:48     1:42:04
387   William Newton         M5559        8/119       51:19    7:48     1:42:04
388   Kristi Hamaker         F4549        7/278       51:51    7:48     1:42:04
389   Nicholas Forbes        M3034       51/260       54:06    7:48     1:42:05
390   Drew Condon            M1519        14/42       54:19    7:48     1:42:07
391   Jeff Schumacher        M5054       20/154       52:07    7:48     1:42:09
392   Jill Gronewold         F2529       20/477       52:51    7:48     1:42:10
393   Tami Prescott          F4549        8/278       51:20    7:48     1:42:11
394   Allen Miller           M5559        9/119       54:00    7:49     1:42:12
395   Dani Nowasell          F2529       21/477       51:34    7:49     1:42:18
396   Alexandra Stork        F2529       22/477       52:41    7:49     1:42:18
397   Mike Katzer            M4044       40/220       53:44    7:49     1:42:18
398   Lauren Whitney         F3034       19/487       51:59    7:49     1:42:19
399   Zach Newberg           M2529       53/230       53:48    7:49     1:42:20
400   Jerad Sexton           M2529       54/230       52:33    7:49     1:42:21
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401   Lee Henderson          M3034       52/260       50:44    7:49     1:42:23
402   Lisa Pecina            F3539       12/501       52:08    7:49     1:42:23
403   Joshua Plohocky        M3539       54/225       53:14    7:49     1:42:24
404   Benjamin Lamers        M2024       40/147       52:07    7:49     1:42:24
405   Jim Masek              M4549       18/199       52:04    7:49     1:42:24
406   Justin Ades            M3034       53/260       53:43    7:50     1:42:25
407   Brian Johnson          M5559       10/119       52:34    7:50     1:42:29
408   Kelly Kalinowski       F2529       23/477       52:59    7:50     1:42:29
409   Hannah Schwab          F2024       17/422       52:21    7:50     1:42:30
410   Kate Russell           F2024       18/422       51:14    7:50     1:42:33
411   Karter Ruzicka         M1519        15/42       50:17    7:50     1:42:34
412   Josh Wilson            M3539       55/225       53:02    7:50     1:42:34
413   Terry Eason            M5559       11/119       53:29    7:50     1:42:35
414   Dan Chapman            M3539       56/225       52:07    7:51     1:42:40
415   Zach Wood              M2024       41/147       54:01    7:51     1:42:41
416   Kelsie Naert           F2529       24/477       52:03    7:51     1:42:42
417   Daryl Miller           M3539       57/225       53:13    7:51     1:42:43
418   Brent Kinsey           M5054       21/154       53:07    7:51     1:42:45
419   Emma Nelson            F2024       19/422       53:33    7:51     1:42:46
420   Reggie Reicks          M2529       55/230       56:31    7:51     1:42:49
421   Michael Doheny         M2024       42/147       50:40    7:51     1:42:49
422   Felipe Saldaña         M2529       56/230       52:27    7:52     1:42:52
423   Lane McMullen          M3539       58/225       53:29    7:52     1:42:53
424   Lisa Momsen            F3034       20/487       51:55    7:52     1:42:55
425   Jeff Maguire           M2529       57/230       56:46    7:52     1:42:55
426   Lauren Grant           F2024       20/422       52:19    7:52     1:42:56
427   Josh Allen             M3539       59/225       51:55    7:52     1:42:56
428   John Dillon            M5559       12/119       53:34    7:52     1:42:57
429   Carli Coleman          F3034       21/487       53:47    7:52     1:42:57
430   Tanner Hensley         M3539       60/225       53:44    7:52     1:42:58
431   Brad Scott             M6064         6/60       52:58    7:52     1:43:02
432   Mark Zimmer            M5559       13/119       52:04    7:52     1:43:03
433   Greg Svoboda Ii        M3034       54/260       54:34    7:53     1:43:05
434   Stephanie Gray         F3034       22/487       53:51    7:53     1:43:06
435   Sharon Landwehr        F4044        8/344       52:47    7:53     1:43:06
436   Christina Cunningham   F4549        9/278       52:27    7:53     1:43:06
437   Ashley Spain           F3034       23/487       53:08    7:53     1:43:09
438   Thiago Milech De Assun M3034       55/260       53:40    7:53     1:43:09
439   Ellery Smith           F3539       13/501       52:44    7:53     1:43:10
440   Kyle Wester            M2024       43/147       51:49    7:53     1:43:10
441   Josh Hamernik          M2024       44/147       50:44    7:53     1:43:12
442   Jarren Hummel          M3034       56/260       50:30    7:53     1:43:13
443   Doug Cloyd             M4549       19/199       53:30    7:54     1:43:23
444   Kevin Mullins          M3034       57/260       53:51    7:54     1:43:25
445   Ben Biehl              M3034       58/260       54:25    7:54     1:43:25
446   Jason Pewe             M4044       41/220       52:32    7:54     1:43:28
447   Laura Allen            F3034       24/487       51:41    7:54     1:43:30
448   Mike Haupt             M2529       58/230       52:41    7:55     1:43:30
449   Jordan Walker          M2529       59/230       53:48    7:55     1:43:31
450   William Vermillion     M5054       22/154       52:28    7:55     1:43:33
451   Dustin Graber          M3539       61/225       53:56    7:55     1:43:34
452   Derek Kimmerle         M3034       59/260       53:11    7:55     1:43:36
453   Ashlee Davis           F3034       25/487       53:13    7:55     1:43:37
454   James Sandor           M4549       20/199       53:09    7:55     1:43:37
455   Gregory Wheelock       M2024       45/147       51:46    7:55     1:43:37
456   Kraig Daugherty        M4549       21/199       51:58    7:55     1:43:38
457   Michael Bauer          M6064         7/60       52:08    7:55     1:43:38
458   Eric Cheatham          M2529       60/230       53:45    7:55     1:43:39
459   Danielle Kelloway      F3034       26/487       51:42    7:55     1:43:40
460   Scott Sabol            M4044       42/220       52:01    7:55     1:43:42
461   Dan Harty              M2529       61/230       52:01    7:55     1:43:42
462   Jefferson Arredondo An M3034       60/260       53:45    7:56     1:43:43
463   Jen Schweigert         F3539       14/501       52:21    7:56     1:43:43
464   Eugene Frimpong        M4044       43/220       52:00    7:56     1:43:44
465   Nick McFall            M3034       61/260       49:17    7:56     1:43:45
466   Allie Uhlenhopp        F2024       21/422       53:19    7:56     1:43:49
467   Josh Merchant          M3034       62/260       53:56    7:56     1:43:49
468   Rich Heidal            M3539       62/225       53:41    7:56     1:43:50
469   Eric Welch             M4549       22/199       53:27    7:56     1:43:52
470   Denise Carleton        F4044        9/344       53:23    7:56     1:43:52
471   Ryan Watermiller       M2529       62/230       52:10    7:56     1:43:53
472   Cory Tilson            M2529       63/230       52:51    7:56     1:43:53
473   Scott Petterson        M4044       44/220       53:12    7:56     1:43:54
474   Kelli Swenson          F2529       25/477       54:56    7:56     1:43:55
475   Martin Squier          M4044       45/220       53:32    7:56     1:43:55
476   Sami Schildroth        F1519         7/70       53:07    7:56     1:43:56
477   Kris Jessee            F4549       10/278       53:11    7:57     1:43:58
478   Amanda Keller          F2529       26/477       53:10    7:57     1:43:59
479   Marc Melody            M3034       63/260       54:29    7:57     1:44:00
480   Liana Jones            F3539       15/501       52:39    7:57     1:44:01
481   Nick Bockoven          M3034       64/260       55:13    7:57     1:44:01
482   Matt Ostbloom          M2024       46/147       52:58    7:57     1:44:04
483   Daniel Gavin           M2024       47/147       54:55    7:57     1:44:06
484   Tom Gibbons            M5559       14/119       53:47    7:57     1:44:06
485   Brett Covey            M3034       65/260       54:08    7:57     1:44:07
486   Zane Butler            M2529       64/230       55:18    7:58     1:44:11
487   Cale Kassel            M3034       66/260       53:59    7:58     1:44:12
488   Zachary Wheeler        M1519        16/42       52:41    7:58     1:44:14
489   Richard Lemke          M4044       46/220       54:18    7:58     1:44:17
490   Matthew Smalley        M3539       63/225       54:01    7:59     1:44:23
491   Glen Anderson          M4044       47/220       52:57    7:59     1:44:24
492   Steve Heyne            M4044       48/220       56:34    7:59     1:44:25
493   Kevin Hejtmanek        M3034       67/260       56:38    7:59     1:44:28
494   Martha Freeman         F5054        4/198       53:10    7:59     1:44:30
495   Jodi Sheller           F3034       27/487       53:56    7:59     1:44:30
496   Jonathan Willis        M3034       68/260       53:42    7:59     1:44:31
497   Simon Wright           M4549       23/199       53:13    7:59     1:44:31
498   Tom Borgstadt          M4549       24/199       53:32    7:59     1:44:31
499   Scott Hansen           M3539       64/225       55:09    7:59     1:44:31
500   Nicholas Young         M2529       65/230       55:47    7:59     1:44:35
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501   Mitchell Carlson       M1519        17/42       54:29    7:59     1:44:35
502   Tyler Groh             M2529       66/230       54:45    8:00     1:44:36
503   Heidi Sutter           F4044       10/344       55:06    8:00     1:44:38
504   Kyle Sievers           M2529       67/230       51:31    8:00     1:44:41
505   Richard Martin         M6569         1/34       55:05    8:00     1:44:42
506   John Smith Jr          M3539       65/225       52:10    8:00     1:44:43
507   Daniel Page            M2024       48/147       55:13    8:00     1:44:44
508   Dillon Mellick         M2529       68/230       53:59    8:00     1:44:44
509   Scott Roy              M5559       15/119       54:02    8:00     1:44:45
510   Brendan Lamont         M3539       66/225       53:48    8:00     1:44:47
511   Nick Elliott           M3539       67/225       53:54    8:00     1:44:48
512   Chris Capper           M2529       69/230       52:46    8:01     1:44:49
513   Kari Heitzman          F3034       28/487       53:33    8:01     1:44:50
514   Jerry Havermann        M4549       25/199       49:54    8:01     1:44:51
515   Megan Koontz           F3034       29/487       52:27    8:01     1:44:52
516   Ellise Parker          F2024       22/422       53:49    8:01     1:44:58
517   Shawn Ford             M4549       26/199       52:33    8:01     1:44:59
518   Cheryl Crawmer         F4549       11/278       52:34    8:01     1:45:00
519   Melissa Crosby         F3539       16/501       53:43    8:01     1:45:00
520   Travis Kasch           M4044       49/220       55:11    8:02     1:45:03
521   Katie Mozingo          F2024       23/422       54:07    8:02     1:45:04
522   Eric Rowley            M3034       69/260       53:12    8:02     1:45:07
523   Karen Brophy           F2529       27/477       52:45    8:02     1:45:09
524   Julie Moren            F2529       28/477       53:50    8:02     1:45:10
525   Kelly Bucher           F3539       17/501       52:31    8:02     1:45:10
526   Emily Fredericksen     F2024       24/422       51:54    8:02     1:45:11
527   Rebecca Goldsmith      F3034       30/487       53:51    8:02     1:45:13
528   Kirstin Angus          F2024       25/422       55:04    8:02     1:45:13
529   Gary Lucas             M4044       50/220       56:38    8:02     1:45:14
530   Terry Hurlburt         M4044       51/220       54:34    8:03     1:45:15
531   Lyle Erickson          M4044       52/220       54:30    8:03     1:45:16
532   Jack Van Meter         M1519        18/42       53:53    8:03     1:45:16
533   Amy McAllister         F3539       18/501       53:54    8:03     1:45:16
534   Noel Bruns             M5559       16/119       54:04    8:03     1:45:17
535   Eric Johnson           M3539       68/225       54:58    8:03     1:45:18
536   Michael Lanz           M4044       53/220       54:57    8:03     1:45:20
537   Pete Pratkelis         M4549       27/199       53:54    8:03     1:45:21
538   Jon Jordan             M6064         8/60       53:52    8:03     1:45:24
539   Jenny Sanders          F3539       19/501       52:01    8:04     1:45:28
540   Ben Hermsen            M3539       69/225       54:20    8:04     1:45:31
541   Sam Bricker            M2529       70/230       53:18    8:04     1:45:31
542   Sean Cain              M4044       54/220       53:11    8:04     1:45:33
543   Tyler Reinhardt        M2529       71/230       52:43    8:04     1:45:34
544   Michael Western        M2024       49/147       54:31    8:04     1:45:37
545   Travis Jass            M3539       70/225       53:23    8:04     1:45:39
546   Frank Hamernik         M5054       23/154       54:54    8:04     1:45:40
547   Colleen Webster        F3539       20/501       53:02    8:04     1:45:40
548   Philip Hummel          M3034       70/260       55:46    8:05     1:45:41
549   Chuck Huygens          M5559       17/119       52:11    8:05     1:45:42
550   Andrew Mellick         M14UN         3/14       54:22    8:05     1:45:43
551   Jeff Allen             M2529       72/230       52:27    8:05     1:45:46
552   Lisa Manderscheid      F3539       21/501       54:41    8:05     1:45:47
553   Dan Sorensen           M5559       18/119       54:50    8:05     1:45:49
554   Angie Veenstra         F4044       11/344       54:54    8:05     1:45:49
555   Anna Slavina           F2529       29/477       53:50    8:05     1:45:50
556   Chris Klemesrud        M4044       55/220       52:43    8:05     1:45:53
557   Benjamin Eiffert       M14UN         4/14       58:14    8:05     1:45:53
558   Creighton Whitehill    M5054       24/154       50:32    8:06     1:45:57
559   Mason Cooper           M4044       56/220       54:56    8:06     1:45:58
560   Jason England          M3539       71/225       54:11    8:06     1:46:02
561   Vas Shebarshov         M2529       73/230       54:21    8:06     1:46:02
562   Christopher Shaiko     M3539       72/225       52:54    8:06     1:46:03
563   Tess Bergman           F2024       26/422       55:12    8:06     1:46:03
564   Roger Mendell          M5559       19/119       53:58    8:06     1:46:06
565   Anna Jones             F2529       30/477       54:31    8:07     1:46:10
566   Emily Pankow           F3034       31/487       52:27    8:07     1:46:12
567   Paul Gardalen          M4549       28/199       55:13    8:07     1:46:13
568   Vince Bollhoefer       M4549       29/199       55:12    8:07     1:46:13
569   Greg Burmeister        M5054       25/154       53:50    8:07     1:46:15
570   Bekah Masthay          F2529       31/477       53:49    8:07     1:46:15
571   Matthew Rice           M2529       74/230       55:10    8:07     1:46:15
572   Jacob Schnackenberg    M2024       50/147       54:03    8:07     1:46:15
573   Leah Hutchings         F3034       32/487       54:30    8:07     1:46:18
574   Beth Palmer            F4549       12/278       53:59    8:07     1:46:19
575   Keith Jones            M4549       30/199       55:06    8:07     1:46:20
576   George Madiedo         M3034       71/260       53:54    8:08     1:46:24
577   Rachel Lukowski        F2024       27/422       53:40    8:08     1:46:26
578   Kirsten Stevens        F2024       28/422       53:12    8:08     1:46:26
579   Patrick Chubb          M2024       51/147       53:41    8:08     1:46:26
580   Jason Blommers         M4044       57/220       55:44    8:08     1:46:29
581   Hannah Reiland         F2024       29/422       53:46    8:08     1:46:29
582   Nicki Ness             F2529       32/477       55:41    8:08     1:46:29
583   Mark Notz              M3539       73/225       55:41    8:08     1:46:29
584   Michael Tiedens        M4044       58/220       53:52    8:08     1:46:31
585   David Dueker           M4044       59/220       50:35    8:09     1:46:36
586   Chris Clay             M2024       52/147       48:10    8:09     1:46:38
587   Marissa Fellenz        F2024       30/422       53:47    8:09     1:46:39
588   Charlie Neibergall     M5054       26/154       54:13    8:09     1:46:40
589   Thomas Leslie          M4549       31/199       55:15    8:09     1:46:42
590   Leah Rudolphi          F3539       22/501       55:15    8:09     1:46:42
591   Eric Wilson            M3539       74/225       55:29    8:09     1:46:42
592   Amy Ross               F4044       12/344       55:42    8:09     1:46:43
593   Kristy Preuss          F3539       23/501       53:59    8:09     1:46:44
594   Reid Samuel            M2529       75/230       55:48    8:09     1:46:45
595   Ryan Davis             M3034       72/260       55:00    8:09     1:46:45
596   Eric Hyde              M3034       73/260       56:52    8:09     1:46:45
597   Paige Abbas            F2529       33/477       55:00    8:09     1:46:46
598   Rob Peterson           M3539       75/225       54:48    8:10     1:46:47
599   Nikki Russell          F3034       33/487       53:56    8:10     1:46:47
600   Bradford Schuler       M2024       53/147       56:30    8:10     1:46:48
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601   Linnea Stephens        F2024       31/422       55:32    8:10     1:46:48
602   Mariah Long            F2024       32/422       55:31    8:10     1:46:49
603   Bradley Johnson        M5054       27/154       55:51    8:10     1:46:49
604   Sammi Wallace          F2529       34/477       54:29    8:10     1:46:52
605   Jacob Brinkman         M2529       76/230       55:05    8:10     1:46:54
606   Madeline Lambert       F2024       33/422       55:19    8:10     1:46:54
607   Julie Roos             F3539       24/501       55:56    8:10     1:46:55
608   Christopher Smith      M4044       60/220       56:58    8:10     1:46:57
609   Patrick Kelly          M4549       32/199       55:48    8:10     1:46:59
610   Megan Longobardi       F2529       35/477       55:24    8:11     1:47:01
611   Thomas Hoak            M2529       77/230       55:30    8:11     1:47:02
612   Mark Mills             M4549       33/199       55:05    8:11     1:47:03
613   Agustin San Elias      M5559       20/119       52:31    8:11     1:47:05
614   Dylan Majeres          M14UN         5/14       53:58    8:11     1:47:05
615   Kyle Hoffmann          M2529       78/230       53:59    8:11     1:47:05
616   Jill Majeres           F4549       13/278       53:58    8:11     1:47:05
617   Clint Solano           M4044       61/220       54:22    8:11     1:47:05
618   Kathie Madron          F5054        5/198       53:42    8:11     1:47:06
619   Leah Clark             F2024       34/422       54:00    8:11     1:47:07
620   Greg Schultz           M5559       21/119       55:50    8:11     1:47:08
621   April Binder           F4044       13/344       55:54    8:11     1:47:10
622   Ernesto Gomez          M5054       28/154       53:33    8:11     1:47:10
623   Megan La Suer          F2024       35/422       56:06    8:11     1:47:10
624   Alison Robertson       F4549       14/278       55:10    8:11     1:47:11
625   Claire Mellick         F2529       36/477       55:03    8:11     1:47:11
626   Cameron Burt           M3034       74/260       52:31    8:11     1:47:12
627   Marcus Treimer         M2024       54/147       55:51    8:12     1:47:13
628   Mike Alleman           M4044       62/220       55:00    8:12     1:47:13
629   Mark Hayes             M6569         2/34       55:05    8:12     1:47:15
630   Lisa Krom              F3539       25/501       54:43    8:12     1:47:16
631   Edwin Santiago         M3034       75/260       55:16    8:12     1:47:16
632   Paul Eickhoff          M4549       34/199       55:29    8:12     1:47:17
633   Erik Swee              M4549       35/199       55:01    8:12     1:47:18
634   Jordan McBride         M2529       79/230       54:43    8:12     1:47:19
635   Scott Combs            M6064         9/60       54:58    8:12     1:47:20
636   Craig Jarrard          M4549       36/199       54:08    8:12     1:47:21
637   Lacey Fulton           F3034       34/487       55:28    8:12     1:47:22
638   Kyla Routson           F3539       26/501       55:28    8:12     1:47:23
639   Carrie Wood            F2024       36/422       56:37    8:12     1:47:24
640   Alan Wood              M4549       37/199       56:37    8:12     1:47:25
641   Josh Levai-Baird       M3539       76/225       56:47    8:12     1:47:25
642   Tara Notz              F3539       27/501       55:42    8:13     1:47:26
643   Megan Mohr             F3034       35/487       55:55    8:13     1:47:26
644   Todd Wuestenberg       M4549       38/199       54:45    8:13     1:47:27
645   Shari Higgins          F4044       14/344       54:51    8:13     1:47:28
646   Erin Conrad            F2529       37/477       54:19    8:13     1:47:29
647   Janet Gooch            F4549       15/278       56:12    8:13     1:47:30
648   Erin Leppek            F2024       37/422       56:17    8:13     1:47:30
649   Brad Allen             M3034       76/260       51:42    8:13     1:47:33
650   Alisha Parmerlee       F3034       36/487       54:22    8:13     1:47:34
651   Julie Houtman          F3539       28/501       55:19    8:14     1:47:42
652   Emily Epperson         F2024       38/422       55:48    8:14     1:47:44
653   Juan Arjona            M2529       80/230       54:49    8:14     1:47:44
654   Katy Biehl             F3539       29/501       55:35    8:14     1:47:47
655   David Pauls            M2024       55/147       57:32    8:14     1:47:48
656   Hilary McCartney       F2529       38/477       55:35    8:14     1:47:49
657   Rik Zortman            M4044       63/220       56:26    8:15     1:47:52
658   Kyle Burke             M2529       81/230       57:55    8:15     1:47:57
659   Tyler Harman           M3034       77/260       52:33    8:15     1:47:57
660   Amy Headrick           F3539       30/501       55:00    8:15     1:48:01
661   Hanna Engel-Brower     F3034       37/487       54:49    8:15     1:48:02
662   Julie Grove            F4044       15/344       55:35    8:15     1:48:03
663   Deborah Aller          F2529       39/477       55:35    8:16     1:48:06
664   Heather Kalous         F4044       16/344       54:50    8:16     1:48:09
665   Grant Waltz            M3539       77/225       54:37    8:16     1:48:09
666   Bruce Bachmann         M6569         3/34       55:01    8:16     1:48:10
667   Zachary Tanchinh       M1519        19/42       55:50    8:16     1:48:10
668   Heather Schulz         F3539       31/501       54:45    8:16     1:48:10
669   Tyler Jones            M2024       56/147       55:17    8:16     1:48:12
670   Chris Cooling          M2529       82/230       55:47    8:16     1:48:13
671   Stephanie Hughes       F3539       32/501       55:50    8:16     1:48:13
672   Jenna Porter           F4044       17/344       54:56    8:16     1:48:14
673   Megan Buckingham       F3034       38/487       55:50    8:16     1:48:14
674   Colleen Boran          F5559        3/114       56:00    8:16     1:48:15
675   Kynsie Dodge           F2024       39/422       55:26    8:16     1:48:15
676   Doug Klostermann       M3539       78/225       55:13    8:16     1:48:16
677   Brent Pierson          M4549       39/199       54:47    8:16     1:48:17
678   Travis Drake           M3034       78/260       56:45    8:16     1:48:18
679   Micah Vermeer          M3034       79/260       56:34    8:17     1:48:18
680   Ellen Kyhl             F4549       16/278       54:16    8:17     1:48:18
681   Bridie Sellers         F3539       33/501       53:48    8:17     1:48:19
682   Keith Anderson         M3539       79/225       54:47    8:17     1:48:19
683   Craig Nielsen          M1519        20/42       58:20    8:17     1:48:19
684   Tom Caskey             M4549       40/199       54:41    8:17     1:48:22
685   Perry Xu               M4549       41/199       54:05    8:17     1:48:22
686   Mark Sanocki           M2024       57/147       59:14    8:17     1:48:29
687   Chad Myers             M3539       80/225       55:44    8:17     1:48:29
688   Tiffany Kayser         F3539       34/501       55:36    8:17     1:48:30
689   Jennifer Imig          F4044       18/344       52:55    8:17     1:48:31
690   Brittney Davis         F2529       40/477       53:21    8:17     1:48:31
691   Tonya Lyle             F4044       19/344       56:19    8:18     1:48:32
692   Amy Pellegrin          F3034       39/487       58:08    8:18     1:48:35
693   Emma Remy              F2024       40/422       55:24    8:18     1:48:35
694   Brock Vosberg          M2529       83/230       55:26    8:18     1:48:36
695   Andrew Doria           M4044       64/220       55:32    8:18     1:48:36
696   Kelsey Worcester       F2529       41/477       54:22    8:18     1:48:39
697   Kirk Kleist            M3539       81/225       56:36    8:18     1:48:39
698   Patty Croonquist       F5559        4/114       56:22    8:18     1:48:40
699   Karl Lundy             M4044       65/220       54:28    8:18     1:48:41
700   Lauren Hill            F2529       42/477       52:39    8:18     1:48:41
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701   Doug Grindberg         M5559       22/119       55:01    8:18     1:48:41
702   Tim Symanietz          M3539       82/225       56:33    8:18     1:48:42
703   Scott McFetridge       M5054       29/154       56:40    8:18     1:48:42
704   Jeremiah Ostrem        M3034       80/260       57:03    8:18     1:48:43
705   Emma Westerholm        F2024       41/422       55:39    8:18     1:48:43
706   Ann Calsbeek           F2024       42/422       55:39    8:18     1:48:43
707   Stephanie Migawa       F3539       35/501       55:06    8:18     1:48:44
708   Eric Svalstad          M3539       83/225       56:31    8:18     1:48:44
709   Nick Wells             M2024       58/147       57:01    8:19     1:48:47
710   Brad Hopkins           M3034       81/260       56:36    8:19     1:48:48
711   Becky Wilson           F5054        6/198       55:07    8:19     1:48:48
712   Ashley Eidbo           F3034       40/487       55:06    8:19     1:48:49
713   Kristin Bernhardt      F2529       43/477       55:45    8:19     1:48:50
714   Emily Zimmerman        F2529       44/477       55:46    8:19     1:48:51
715   Ryan Busch             M2529       84/230       55:56    8:19     1:48:53
716   Kurt Brown             M4549       42/199       56:30    8:19     1:48:55
717   Matthew Lambert        M2529       85/230       53:28    8:19     1:48:55
718   Patrice Davis          F4044       20/344       55:00    8:19     1:48:56
719   Todd Hensley           M5054       30/154       56:45    8:19     1:48:56
720   Daniel Casterline      M2024       59/147       57:25    8:20     1:48:59
721   Krista Goodman         F2529       45/477       57:25    8:20     1:48:59
722   Brian Schueller        M4044       66/220       54:58    8:20     1:49:00
723   David Sturzaker        M5559       23/119       56:10    8:20     1:49:01
724   Stephanie Carlson      F2024       43/422       55:52    8:20     1:49:01
725   Sean Heitmann          M3539       84/225       55:47    8:20     1:49:01
726   Tyler Smith            M3034       82/260       54:03    8:20     1:49:03
727   Parth Patel            M2024       60/147       57:07    8:20     1:49:04
728   Sean Knight            M4044       67/220       54:16    8:20     1:49:05
729   Ryan Schulte           M3539       85/225       57:11    8:20     1:49:07
730   Ravi Narayan           M2529       86/230       56:24    8:20     1:49:07
731   Marcey Norland         F4549       17/278       56:15    8:20     1:49:08
732   Melanie Donovan        F3034       41/487       56:59    8:20     1:49:08
733   William Eiffert        M1519        21/42       59:28    8:20     1:49:09
734   Chad Jaycox            M4549       43/199       55:46    8:20     1:49:09
735   Molly Crabbs           F2024       44/422       57:31    8:20     1:49:10
736   Ryan Terwilliger       M3034       83/260       59:04    8:21     1:49:11
737   John Buzzoni           M4044       68/220       55:36    8:21     1:49:11
738   Abhay Nadipuram        M2529       87/230       56:37    8:21     1:49:12
739   Mark Goldsmith         M2529       88/230       58:05    8:21     1:49:13
740   Paul Watson            M3034       84/260       56:47    8:21     1:49:13
741   Betsy Pike             F2529       46/477       55:27    8:21     1:49:14
742   Anupam Mittra          M4044       69/220       55:42    8:21     1:49:14
743   Tony Vance             M4549       44/199       55:08    8:21     1:49:14
744   Jaiden Cloyd           F1519         8/70       54:52    8:21     1:49:15
745   Sydney Cloyd           F2024       45/422       54:52    8:21     1:49:15
746   Jeff Beal              M5559       24/119       55:59    8:21     1:49:18
747   Nick Nelson            M3034       85/260       52:48    8:21     1:49:19
748   Lorie Rosebrook        F3539       36/501       56:32    8:21     1:49:22
749   Carrie Schwake         F3034       42/487       54:47    8:21     1:49:23
750   Lexi Christensen       F2529       47/477       55:46    8:21     1:49:23
751   Kyle Overton           M3034       86/260       56:41    8:22     1:49:25
752   Tammy Greiner          F4549       18/278       55:37    8:22     1:49:25
753   Jeremy Schweitzer      M3034       87/260       52:52    8:22     1:49:26
754   David Perrigo          M3539       86/225       55:12    8:22     1:49:26
755   Tony Beal              M2529       89/230       55:59    8:22     1:49:27
756   Dea Pedley             F3034       43/487       56:46    8:22     1:49:28
757   Alison Smith           F3539       37/501       54:33    8:22     1:49:28
758   Jessica Perry          F3539       38/501       55:51    8:22     1:49:29
759   Erick Danielson        M4044       70/220       54:11    8:22     1:49:29
760   Ashley Edwards         F3034       44/487       55:23    8:22     1:49:30
761   Steve Noonan           M5559       25/119       56:27    8:22     1:49:32
762   Dana Kramer            F5054        7/198       55:49    8:22     1:49:33
763   Craig Edmondson        M5559       26/119       57:11    8:22     1:49:33
764   Mike Coleman           M3034       88/260       56:00    8:22     1:49:33
765   Angie Busch            F4044       21/344       56:52    8:22     1:49:33
766   Brady Allen            M2024       61/147       56:07    8:22     1:49:33
767   Kelli Brockmann        F4044       22/344       57:53    8:22     1:49:34
768   Nicholas Boersma       M3034       89/260       57:15    8:22     1:49:36
769   Corey Hickner-Johnson  F3034       45/487       59:05    8:23     1:49:40
770   Troy Wolford           M4549       45/199       56:21    8:23     1:49:40
771   Lonni Waltermire       F4549       19/278       55:23    8:23     1:49:42
772   Mike Wilson            M3539       87/225       57:02    8:23     1:49:43
773   Freddie Claytor        M4044       71/220       54:32    8:23     1:49:43
774   Amy Burgess            F4044       23/344       54:49    8:23     1:49:44
775   Michelle Miesen        F3539       39/501       56:07    8:23     1:49:46
776   Phillip Burke          M5054       31/154     1:01:06    8:23     1:49:47
777   Maria Young            F3034       46/487       54:54    8:23     1:49:48
778   Yelda Turkan           F3034       47/487       55:44    8:24     1:49:51
779   Brian Kroska           M3034       90/260       59:35    8:24     1:49:52
780   Matt Lorenz            M3034       91/260       56:36    8:24     1:49:56
781   Patrick McClain        M3034       92/260       56:31    8:24     1:49:56
782   Erin Lewis             F3539       40/501       56:39    8:24     1:49:56
783   Tim Flowers            M5559       27/119       58:18    8:24     1:49:56
784   John Ruhland           M4549       46/199       55:59    8:24     1:49:58
785   Benjamin Bormann       M3034       93/260       58:00    8:24     1:49:58
786   Ashley Mies            F2024       46/422       55:41    8:24     1:49:58
787   Scott Heisler          M4044       72/220       58:56    8:24     1:50:01
788   Torri Janecek          F3539       41/501       57:34    8:25     1:50:06
789   Jacob Brower           M3034       94/260       55:27    8:25     1:50:08
790   Shawna Boeding         F3539       42/501       54:06    8:25     1:50:09
791   Chloe Matthews         F2024       47/422       55:04    8:25     1:50:09
792   Lauren Seemann         F2024       48/422       53:09    8:25     1:50:09
793   Dena Kroska            F3034       48/487       59:35    8:25     1:50:11
794   Stephanie Legislador   F4044       24/344       56:19    8:25     1:50:11
795   Keith Gutschenritter   M5559       28/119       55:47    8:25     1:50:12
796   Amanda Fishel          F1519         9/70       56:43    8:25     1:50:12
797   Patrick Cavanaugh      M3034       95/260       58:33    8:25     1:50:13
798   Dale Howard            M5559       29/119     1:00:26    8:25     1:50:13
799   Joel Janecek           M3539       88/225       57:35    8:25     1:50:16
800   Jodi Jenkins           F3539       43/501       56:57    8:26     1:50:16
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801   Natalie Williams       F2024       49/422       59:21    8:26     1:50:17
802   Jennifer Sprung        F3034       49/487       58:00    8:26     1:50:18
803   Kelsey Brandt          F2024       50/422       54:38    8:26     1:50:18
804   Sara Todd              F5054        8/198       56:26    8:26     1:50:18
805   Michelle Heider        F3539       44/501       53:51    8:26     1:50:19
806   David Brown            M3034       96/260       56:42    8:26     1:50:20
807   Elijah Smith           M2024       62/147     1:01:39    8:26     1:50:21
808   John Deangelis         M5054       32/154       58:22    8:26     1:50:22
809   Jack Norgaard          M2024       63/147       55:14    8:26     1:50:23
810   Hillary Courtney       F2529       48/477       56:47    8:26     1:50:24
811   Chris Freese           M4044       73/220       54:00    8:26     1:50:25
812   Carly Hart             F2529       49/477       56:19    8:26     1:50:25
813   Alyssa Fizel           F2024       51/422       57:49    8:26     1:50:29
814   Jordan Metzger         M2529       90/230       56:37    8:26     1:50:29
815   Andrew Thomas          M3034       97/260       57:39    8:27     1:50:30
816   Katie Thomas           F3034       50/487       57:39    8:27     1:50:30
817   Ashley Kleemeier       F3034       51/487       56:25    8:27     1:50:32
818   Iris Rivero            F4044       25/344       57:28    8:27     1:50:32
819   Ted Olson              M5559       30/119       56:25    8:27     1:50:33
820   Johnny Lopez           M3034       98/260       57:16    8:27     1:50:34
821   Paul Brees             M5559       31/119       56:54    8:27     1:50:35
822   Katelyn Lynch-Butcher  F2024       52/422       58:15    8:27     1:50:37
823   Joe Meyers             M4549       47/199       55:21    8:27     1:50:37
824   Lauren Obermann        F2024       53/422       57:13    8:27     1:50:39
825   Laura Moeller          F3539       45/501       56:35    8:27     1:50:40
826   John Paszek            M4044       74/220       57:04    8:27     1:50:40
827   Reid Mason             M2529       91/230       56:42    8:27     1:50:40
828   Michael Willerth       M5054       33/154       56:40    8:28     1:50:44
829   Sara Maanum            F3034       52/487       51:56    8:28     1:50:47
830   Shannon Stewart        F2024       54/422       57:13    8:28     1:50:48
831   Bj Romines             M5054       34/154       58:48    8:28     1:50:48
832   Christine Buske        F2024       55/422       57:02    8:28     1:50:48
833   Julie Jones            F4044       26/344       57:27    8:28     1:50:49
834   Erin Curnyn            F3034       53/487       55:52    8:28     1:50:50
835   Steven Svendsen        M5054       35/154       57:08    8:28     1:50:51
836   Kathryn Sandie         F3034       54/487       56:47    8:28     1:50:52
837   Spencer Dunham         M14UN         6/14       57:42    8:28     1:50:52
838   Ali Levering           F4044       27/344       56:35    8:28     1:50:53
839   Dalton Meeske          M2024       64/147     1:00:32    8:28     1:50:53
840   Mike May               M6569         4/34       56:18    8:28     1:50:54
841   Eric Funk              M5054       36/154       56:04    8:29     1:50:57
842   Lukasz Gauza           M2529       92/230       56:54    8:29     1:50:58
843   Susan Leslie           F2024       56/422       57:19    8:29     1:50:59
844   Blake Funke            F2024       57/422       57:20    8:29     1:50:59
845   Jeramy Bergwall        M4549       48/199       57:36    8:29     1:50:59
846   Jill Farnham           F3539       46/501       57:24    8:29     1:51:01
847   Ryan Thole             M3539       89/225       56:51    8:29     1:51:04
848   Sara Stopulos          F3034       55/487       56:31    8:29     1:51:06
849   Adam Ehlis             M4044       75/220       54:32    8:29     1:51:06
850   Scott Durst            M4549       49/199       56:06    8:29     1:51:07
851   Sandy Leiferman        F4549       20/278       58:01    8:29     1:51:07
852   Jonathan Fransen       M2529       93/230       55:38    8:29     1:51:07
853   Sarah O'Brien          F4044       28/344       57:47    8:29     1:51:08
854   Andrea Brouwer         F3539       47/501       56:44    8:29     1:51:08
855   Gretchen Juber         F2529       50/477       55:39    8:30     1:51:09
856   Vicki Stephens         F4549       21/278       56:32    8:30     1:51:10
857   Megan Linden           F2529       51/477       58:46    8:30     1:51:10
858   Michael Odell          M6064        10/60       57:22    8:30     1:51:11
859   Humberto Martinez      M2529       94/230       54:14    8:30     1:51:12
860   Luke Steimel           M3539       90/225       53:54    8:30     1:51:12
861   Riki Jones             F4549       22/278       56:58    8:30     1:51:13
862   Troy Kort              M4549       50/199       58:30    8:30     1:51:15
863   Kathi Dellaca          F6064         1/60       55:57    8:30     1:51:15
864   Michael Wheelock       M6064        11/60       58:04    8:30     1:51:17
865   Jonathan Musser        M2024       65/147       58:58    8:30     1:51:17
866   Tera Phillips          F3034       56/487       56:15    8:30     1:51:18
867   John Schneller         M7074         1/15       57:12    8:30     1:51:19
868   Teri Johnson           F4549       23/278       56:07    8:30     1:51:20
869   Alex Van Quathem       M4549       51/199       52:45    8:30     1:51:20
870   Brad Ashton            M3539       91/225       58:29    8:30     1:51:21
871   Thomas Durman          M4549       52/199       58:54    8:31     1:51:23
872   Craig German           M3539       92/225       58:20    8:31     1:51:25
873   Britt German           F4044       29/344       58:20    8:31     1:51:25
874   Scot Freschi           M4044       76/220       58:13    8:31     1:51:27
875   Ryan Johnson           M3539       93/225       58:40    8:31     1:51:29
876   Tj McGee               M3034       99/260       57:37    8:31     1:51:29
877   Tahuanty Pena          M3539       94/225       57:21    8:31     1:51:32
878   Scott Atkinson         M5054       37/154       59:13    8:32     1:51:35
879   Jason Dreckman         M3539       95/225       59:00    8:32     1:51:37
880   Bob Bisenius           M5559       32/119       57:24    8:32     1:51:37
881   Hannah Willms          F2024       58/422       58:31    8:32     1:51:38
882   Angela Veenstra        F2529       52/477       55:12    8:32     1:51:41
883   Casey Thompson         M3034      100/260       57:18    8:32     1:51:42
884   Cory Jensen            M3539       96/225       55:57    8:32     1:51:44
885   Preston McNurlen       M1519        22/42       57:20    8:32     1:51:44
886   Timothy Sullivan       M5054       38/154       56:31    8:32     1:51:44
887   Jim Thorpe             M4549       53/199       59:06    8:33     1:51:48
888   Daranda Jones          F2529       53/477       58:02    8:33     1:51:49
889   Mark Miller            M6064        12/60       56:59    8:33     1:51:49
890   Mark Richmond          M3539       97/225       58:09    8:33     1:51:49
891   Kent Bain              M5054       39/154       56:56    8:33     1:51:49
892   Bill Owens             M5559       33/119       58:33    8:33     1:51:49
893   Holly Twedt            F4044       30/344       55:31    8:33     1:51:50
894   Mike Bullock           M2529       95/230       56:57    8:33     1:51:51
895   Doug Hoyng             M5054       40/154       57:53    8:33     1:51:51
896   Arun Pondicherry       M4044       77/220       55:32    8:33     1:51:53
897   Beth Kar               F4549       24/278       57:53    8:33     1:51:55
898   Julia Gross            F2024       59/422       57:25    8:33     1:51:55
899   Alyssa Hunt            F3034       57/487       59:08    8:33     1:51:55
900   Steve Campbell         M4549       54/199       57:54    8:33     1:51:56
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901   Kevin Krause           M5559       34/119       56:57    8:33     1:51:58
902   Curt Jahde             M4549       55/199       55:26    8:33     1:51:58
903   Madison Bodholdt       F1519        10/70       59:32    8:33     1:52:00
904   Kanwal Chouhan         F3539       48/501       57:35    8:33     1:52:00
905   Jeanann Angst          F5054        9/198       58:43    8:34     1:52:02
906   Peter Vance            M4044       78/220       58:22    8:34     1:52:07
907   Damien Schmitt         M3539       98/225       56:55    8:34     1:52:08
908   Paul Ryan              M6064        13/60       59:22    8:34     1:52:08
909   Heather Reed           F4044       31/344       58:07    8:34     1:52:08
910   Seth Watgen            M14UN         7/14       54:15    8:34     1:52:09
911   Darcie Whitlow         F4044       32/344       58:29    8:34     1:52:09
912   Jackson Waechter       M2529       96/230       57:38    8:34     1:52:09
913   Aaron Tucker           M3034      101/260       58:36    8:34     1:52:09
914   Lindsay Nash           F2024       60/422       57:38    8:34     1:52:10
915   Breanne Ludwig         F3034       58/487       56:44    8:35     1:52:14
916   Elizabeth Arjona       F2529       54/477       58:08    8:35     1:52:14
917   Shawn Beeton           M4044       79/220       57:38    8:35     1:52:17
918   Meghan Mortier         F2529       55/477       56:57    8:35     1:52:19
919   Morgan Elliott         F2529       56/477       56:57    8:35     1:52:20
920   Sarah Weinberg         F2529       57/477       58:39    8:35     1:52:23
921   Katherine Ackerman     F1519        11/70       57:06    8:35     1:52:23
922   Sheila Maddock         F5559        5/114       55:46    8:35     1:52:24
923   Chad Sailsbury         M4044       80/220       58:27    8:35     1:52:25
924   Laura McElroy          F2529       58/477       56:00    8:35     1:52:25
925   McKinsey Gonder        F3034       59/487       54:50    8:35     1:52:25
926   Benjamin Gervais       M3034      102/260       59:24    8:35     1:52:26
927   Whitney Burton         F3034       60/487       57:14    8:35     1:52:27
928   Dawn Cochran           F5559        6/114       57:08    8:36     1:52:27
929   Rebecca Young          F2024       61/422       58:07    8:36     1:52:28
930   Olivia Prohaska        F1519        12/70       55:58    8:36     1:52:28
931   T Lorenzen             M2529       97/230       57:40    8:36     1:52:29
932   Philip Brown           M5559       35/119       59:15    8:36     1:52:29
933   Timothy Carlson        M5559       36/119       54:01    8:36     1:52:29
934   Joe Ryan               M3034      103/260       57:50    8:36     1:52:29
935   Brian Loffredo         M2529       98/230       58:14    8:36     1:52:29
936   Michael McAllister     M2024       66/147     1:02:22    8:36     1:52:29
937   Jaryn Studer           F2529       59/477       58:09    8:36     1:52:31
938   Rebecca Brannan        F5054       10/198       58:02    8:36     1:52:31
939   Sarah Holland          F3539       49/501       57:34    8:36     1:52:33
940   Dan Gornick            M5054       41/154       57:46    8:36     1:52:33
941   Laura Pals             F3034       61/487       58:23    8:36     1:52:34
942   Stephanie Venjohn      F2024       62/422       58:57    8:36     1:52:35
943   Nicole Merz            F2529       60/477       58:26    8:36     1:52:39
944   Fan Tang               M2529       99/230       55:20    8:36     1:52:39
945   Olivia Christensen     F3539       50/501       59:23    8:36     1:52:39
946   Todd Linbo             M4549       56/199       58:42    8:36     1:52:39
947   Karisa Tuazon          F2024       63/422       58:47    8:37     1:52:42
948   Gina Campbell          F3034       62/487       56:46    8:37     1:52:43
949   Eric Prosperi          M4549       57/199       59:34    8:37     1:52:44
950   Lee Discher            M3034      104/260       56:08    8:37     1:52:45
951   Scott Worth            M4549       58/199       59:30    8:37     1:52:45
952   Tod McComb             M5054       42/154       56:29    8:37     1:52:47
953   Connie Hoffman         F5054       11/198       58:44    8:37     1:52:47
954   Jim Schweigert         M3539       99/225       57:11    8:37     1:52:48
955   Joshua Abbott          M2024       67/147       58:25    8:37     1:52:49
956   Katie Meyer            F2529       61/477       59:23    8:37     1:52:50
957   Amber Wilson           F3034       63/487       57:55    8:37     1:52:51
958   Missy Henry            F3539       51/501       57:43    8:37     1:52:52
959   Emma Fisher            F2024       64/422       56:53    8:37     1:52:52
960   Kristin Doerder        F3034       64/487       57:57    8:37     1:52:52
961   Chelsea Clark          F3034       65/487       57:57    8:37     1:52:52
962   Jared Jollensten       M3034      105/260       53:54    8:37     1:52:53
963   Jeff Bollard           M5054       43/154       57:13    8:38     1:52:54
964   Jill Aunan             F2024       65/422       59:22    8:38     1:52:54
965   Britney Lyons          F2024       66/422       58:35    8:38     1:52:54
966   Amelia Borgomainerio   F2529       62/477       55:49    8:38     1:52:56
967   Mariah Dorner          F2024       67/422       58:09    8:38     1:52:58
968   Terry Duffy            M5559       37/119                8:38     1:52:59
969   Tracy Paulsen          F3539       52/501       58:41    8:38     1:53:00
970   Greg Eckstrom          M3034      106/260       55:46    8:38     1:53:01
971   Shawn Edwards          M2024       68/147       57:14    8:38     1:53:01
972   Claire Sedovic         F2024       68/422       58:49    8:38     1:53:01
973   Kayli Kunkel           F2024       69/422       58:50    8:38     1:53:01
974   Krista Eittreim        F3539       53/501       57:04    8:38     1:53:01
975   Eric Jacobson          M3034      107/260       58:21    8:38     1:53:01
976   Sarah Grundfast        F3034       66/487       55:58    8:38     1:53:02
977   Stephanie Boersma      F3034       67/487       57:15    8:38     1:53:02
978   Cindy Riesselman       F4044       33/344       57:50    8:38     1:53:02
979   Whitney Ferin          F2529       63/477       59:29    8:38     1:53:03
980   Kinsey McKenrick       F2529       64/477     1:00:03    8:38     1:53:03
981   Aimee Gissel           F2529       65/477       57:16    8:38     1:53:04
982   Meghan Wolett          F2529       66/477       57:16    8:38     1:53:04
983   Holly Barrett          F3034       68/487       56:39    8:38     1:53:05
984   Bradly Jackson         M2024       69/147     1:03:12    8:39     1:53:10
985   Ronda Anderson         F4549       25/278       56:31    8:39     1:53:11
986   Kathleen Jensen        F5559        7/114       59:59    8:39     1:53:12
987   Alyssa Nease           F2024       70/422       54:32    8:39     1:53:12
988   Sarah Groth            F2529       67/477       59:01    8:39     1:53:13
989   Stephanie Jaycox       F2024       71/422       59:21    8:39     1:53:13
990   Jessica Johns          F3034       69/487     1:00:14    8:39     1:53:14
991   Tarah Anderson         F3034       70/487       58:58    8:39     1:53:16
992   Kerty Levy             F4549       26/278       58:49    8:39     1:53:16
993   Chris Cole             M4044       81/220       59:18    8:39     1:53:17
994   Cullen Udell           M2024       70/147     1:02:38    8:39     1:53:17
995   David Larson           M4044       82/220       58:49    8:39     1:53:18
996   Ann Marie Day          F3034       71/487       57:47    8:39     1:53:18
997   Shelley McIntyre       F4044       34/344       56:33    8:39     1:53:18
998   Bobby Opheim           M4044       83/220       56:15    8:40     1:53:20
999   Shannon Dunlay         F3539       54/501       55:47    8:40     1:53:20
1000  Kyle Wacker            M3539      100/225       57:55    8:40     1:53:20
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1001  Nate Troll             M2529      100/230     1:00:00    8:40     1:53:20
1002  Haley Jacobs           F1519        13/70       59:03    8:40     1:53:22
1003  Jenny Boehm            F2529       68/477       59:38    8:40     1:53:25
1004  Kelly Erickson         F5054       12/198       59:00    8:40     1:53:26
1005  Hannah Dankbar         F2024       72/422       58:53    8:40     1:53:26
1006  Katie Seidler          F3539       55/501       57:36    8:40     1:53:27
1007  Alycia Karsjens        F3034       72/487       55:51    8:40     1:53:30
1008  Joseph Larson          M2529      101/230       58:34    8:40     1:53:31
1009  Martin Augustine       M4549       59/199       58:53    8:41     1:53:33
1010  Lauren Stephens        F2024       73/422       57:36    8:41     1:53:35
1011  Brian Guillaume        M2529      102/230       58:35    8:41     1:53:35
1012  Joe Gilde              M3034      108/260       58:35    8:41     1:53:35
1013  Eldon Campos-Anderson  M2529      103/230     1:00:45    8:41     1:53:37
1014  Thomas Detaeye         M5054       44/154       59:17    8:41     1:53:37
1015  Jenna Schecher         F1519        14/70       57:01    8:41     1:53:38
1016  Brooke Almasi          F1519        15/70       58:58    8:41     1:53:38
1017  Joe Akers              M5054       45/154       58:31    8:41     1:53:39
1018  Cheyenne Steward       F3034       73/487     1:00:00    8:41     1:53:39
1019  Melissa Hansen         F3034       74/487       59:07    8:41     1:53:44
1020  Mark Svoboda           M4549       60/199       59:07    8:41     1:53:45
1021  Jen Schulte            F3034       75/487       58:53    8:41     1:53:45
1022  Jenny Goodman          F4044       35/344       57:26    8:42     1:53:46
1023  Katie Kat Brandstatter F3034       76/487       58:26    8:42     1:53:46
1024  Lisa Lovekin           F4044       36/344       58:22    8:42     1:53:47
1025  Keith Kuennen          M4549       61/199       58:37    8:42     1:53:48
1026  Danielle Phippen       F3539       56/501       58:05    8:42     1:53:49
1027  Sarah Eichorn          F3539       57/501       59:09    8:42     1:53:51
1028  Dana Beckman           F3539       58/501       59:07    8:42     1:53:53
1029  Brenna Finnerty        F3034       77/487       57:36    8:42     1:53:54
1030  Damon Rudnitski        M3539      101/225       57:45    8:42     1:53:54
1031  Asween Mallick         M3539      102/225       59:37    8:42     1:53:55
1032  Sam Housker            M4044       84/220       58:57    8:43     1:54:03
1033  Kerry Anderson         M5054       46/154       57:22    8:43     1:54:03
1034  Matthew Flowers        M3034      109/260       58:40    8:43     1:54:03
1035  Ryan Halverson         M2529      104/230       59:25    8:43     1:54:05
1036  Nancy Asselin          F5054       13/198     1:00:32    8:43     1:54:06
1037  Megan Asselin          F2024       74/422     1:00:32    8:43     1:54:06
1038  Kristy Dee             F3539       59/501       58:41    8:43     1:54:08
1039  Mindy Moore            F4044       37/344       58:20    8:43     1:54:08
1040  Penny Luthens          F4549       27/278       58:29    8:43     1:54:08
1041  Sophie Kock            F1519        16/70       58:50    8:43     1:54:10
1042  Tara Maurer            M2529      105/230       58:24    8:43     1:54:10
1043  Kim Nees               F4549       28/278       57:38    8:44     1:54:12
1044  Megan Sailer           F2529       69/477       59:04    8:44     1:54:13
1045  Kelly Johnston         F3034       78/487       55:26    8:44     1:54:13
1046  Janell Christians      F2529       70/477       58:25    8:44     1:54:13
1047  Keegan Kult            M3034      110/260       59:09    8:44     1:54:15
1048  Heather Roth           F3539       60/501       58:39    8:44     1:54:17
1049  Jeff Margrett          M4549       62/199       56:50    8:44     1:54:19
1050  Raelynn Schroeder      F3539       61/501       58:36    8:44     1:54:19
1051  Klay Queck             M2529      106/230     1:00:08    8:44     1:54:20
1052  Kimberly Budenski      F5054       14/198       58:58    8:44     1:54:21
1053  Allison Pitz           F2024       75/422       59:36    8:44     1:54:22
1054  David Hulet            M3539      103/225       57:34    8:45     1:54:25
1055  Meg Williams           F2529       71/477       59:25    8:45     1:54:26
1056  Bryce Henson           M5559       38/119       58:43    8:45     1:54:27
1057  David Schwendinger     M4044       85/220       58:33    8:45     1:54:29
1058  Tiffany Townsend       F2529       72/477       58:32    8:45     1:54:29
1059  Katherine Lowry        F3034       79/487       58:32    8:45     1:54:29
1060  D. Peterson            F5559        8/114       58:45    8:45     1:54:31
1061  Ian Zimmerman          M2529      107/230       59:53    8:45     1:54:31
1062  Jennifer Sorum         F4549       29/278       58:13    8:45     1:54:31
1063  Dale Finnegan          F5054       15/198       59:11    8:45     1:54:34
1064  Miranda Garland        F2529       73/477       58:45    8:45     1:54:34
1065  Rachel Jones           F2024       76/422       59:25    8:45     1:54:34
1066  Amanda Wittman         F3034       80/487       59:14    8:45     1:54:35
1067  Erik Riesselman        M4044       86/220       58:38    8:45     1:54:35
1068  Lauren Urban           F14UN          1/9     1:01:57    8:45     1:54:36
1069  Brett Newberg          M3034      111/260       59:14    8:45     1:54:36
1070  Andrew Schirman        M3539      104/225       59:07    8:45     1:54:37
1071  Laila Puntel           F2529       74/477       55:35    8:45     1:54:38
1072  Amy Piercy             F4044       38/344       56:31    8:46     1:54:39
1073  Leanne Bartlow         F4549       30/278       56:19    8:46     1:54:40
1074  Ramon Cueva            M3034      112/260     1:01:53    8:46     1:54:40
1075  David Chicken          M4549       63/199       59:47    8:46     1:54:41
1076  Hannah Kimmerle        F2529       75/477       59:59    8:46     1:54:43
1077  Eric Keller            M4044       87/220       59:33    8:46     1:54:43
1078  Doug Dollison          M4044       88/220       58:33    8:46     1:54:44
1079  David Wise             M3539      105/225       56:38    8:46     1:54:44
1080  Darin Haack            M3539      106/225       58:14    8:46     1:54:44
1081  Kimberly Haack         F4044       39/344       58:15    8:46     1:54:45
1082  Becky Bond             F5054       16/198       58:25    8:46     1:54:45
1083  Mala De Vore           F3034       81/487                8:46     1:54:47
1084  Mallorie Mendell       F2529       76/477       58:34    8:46     1:54:47
1085  Johnny Ytzen           M6064        14/60       55:47    8:46     1:54:48
1086  Tony Schubert          M3034      113/260     1:03:27    8:46     1:54:49
1087  Joshua Wing            M3034      114/260       56:47    8:46     1:54:50
1088  Adam Mason             M3539      107/225       56:39    8:46     1:54:51
1089  Brent Frein            M2529      108/230     1:02:54    8:47     1:54:55
1090  Kelly McVey            F3539       62/501       59:42    8:47     1:54:56
1091  Peter Schaefer         M4549       64/199       58:33    8:47     1:54:57
1092  Colby Gardner          M3539      108/225       57:46    8:47     1:55:00
1093  Rick Twohy             M2529      109/230       58:50    8:47     1:55:00
1094  Hannah Mason           F2024       77/422       58:17    8:47     1:55:02
1095  Sydney Schlarbaum      F14UN          2/9       58:17    8:47     1:55:03
1096  Jim Schlarbaum         M4044       89/220       58:17    8:47     1:55:03
1097  Jeri' Moser            F3034       82/487       59:03    8:47     1:55:03
1098  Shane Jacobson         M4549       65/199       58:29    8:47     1:55:04
1099  Jennie Tischler        F3034       83/487       57:49    8:47     1:55:04
1100  Christine Hunt         F3034       84/487       57:54    8:47     1:55:04
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1101  Mary Norland           F3034       85/487       56:02    8:48     1:55:05
1102  Mario Jordan           M1519        23/42     1:02:23    8:48     1:55:05
1103  David Reynolds         M5054       47/154       59:58    8:48     1:55:05
1104  Kayla Scholl           F2024       78/422       59:07    8:48     1:55:06
1105  Jared Lagomarcino      M1519        24/42     1:02:24    8:48     1:55:06
1106  Lucas Gu               M2529      110/230     1:00:29    8:48     1:55:06
1107  Tara Moro              F3034       86/487       57:22    8:48     1:55:06
1108  Roxana Ferreyro-Wong   F2529       77/477       57:48    8:48     1:55:07
1109  Andjelka Zoranovic     F2024       79/422       59:22    8:48     1:55:10
1110  Zach Boyden-Holmes     M3034      115/260       59:25    8:48     1:55:10
1111  Kiki Bennett           F1519        17/70       58:54    8:48     1:55:12
1112  Lori Klitz             F3539       63/501       59:22    8:48     1:55:13
1113  Edison Goodlow         M14UN         8/14       59:08    8:48     1:55:16
1114  Markus Eslick          M2024       71/147     1:00:40    8:48     1:55:16
1115  Glenn Wiedenhoeft      M5559       39/119       59:53    8:48     1:55:17
1116  Sean Sayre             M3539      109/225       57:07    8:48     1:55:17
1117  Ryan Malloy            M3539      110/225       59:51    8:48     1:55:17
1118  Mitchell McCoy         M4549       66/199       58:39    8:49     1:55:19
1119  Daniel Milligan        M3034      116/260       59:03    8:49     1:55:19
1120  Jessica Hanson         F2529       78/477       59:27    8:49     1:55:20
1121  Jason Kirsch           M3034      117/260       58:20    8:49     1:55:22
1122  Jeff White             M4549       67/199       59:52    8:49     1:55:23
1123  Austin Zepeda          M2529      111/230     1:03:27    8:49     1:55:24
1124  Ken Jackson            M6064        15/60       58:32    8:49     1:55:24
1125  Laura Henry            F4044       40/344     1:00:15    8:49     1:55:26
1126  Austin Skrepak         M2529      112/230       59:16    8:49     1:55:26
1127  Toni Middleton         F3539       64/501       58:26    8:49     1:55:27
1128  Kristin Gascho         F2024       80/422     1:00:05    8:49     1:55:27
1129  Madison Mallicoat      F2529       79/477       57:02    8:49     1:55:28
1130  Benjamin Domingo       M4549       68/199       57:57    8:49     1:55:29
1131  Brandon Adams          M2529      113/230     1:01:58    8:49     1:55:30
1132  David Keenan           M2529      114/230       57:10    8:49     1:55:30
1133  Becca Heidt            F1519        18/70       59:37    8:49     1:55:30
1134  Allison Maze           F2529       80/477       58:46    8:49     1:55:30
1135  Jim Heidt              M4044       90/220       59:37    8:49     1:55:30
1136  Jessica Fresh          F2024       81/422     1:00:57    8:49     1:55:30
1137  Matt Smith             M4044       91/220       59:35    8:50     1:55:31
1138  Kevin Case             M6064        16/60       59:32    8:50     1:55:32
1139  Jeff Hinners           M4549       69/199       58:41    8:50     1:55:34
1140  Kari Bakeris           F4044       41/344       59:14    8:50     1:55:35
1141  Alyssa Iverson         F1519        19/70     1:01:29    8:50     1:55:35
1142  Ellen Johnson          F5559        9/114       59:18    8:50     1:55:37
1143  Caitie Mather          F2529       81/477       59:45    8:50     1:55:37
1144  Beatriz Garcia         F3539       65/501       57:41    8:50     1:55:39
1145  Dale Schmitz           M4044       92/220       59:12    8:50     1:55:41
1146  Carrie Garber          F3539       66/501     1:00:06    8:50     1:55:42
1147  Chad Garber            M4044       93/220     1:00:05    8:50     1:55:42
1148  Amanda O'Hare          F2024       82/422     1:02:35    8:50     1:55:42
1149  Rick Kapustka          M4044       94/220     1:00:11    8:50     1:55:43
1150  Jennifer Smith         F3034       87/487       58:56    8:51     1:55:44
1151  Billy Blake            M2529      115/230       59:45    8:51     1:55:46
1152  Susan Engelhart        F3539       67/501       59:39    8:51     1:55:47
1153  Stephanie Donovan      F3034       88/487       58:26    8:51     1:55:47
1154  Stacia Weber           F3539       68/501       59:17    8:51     1:55:48
1155  Kris Beach             F4549       31/278       59:36    8:51     1:55:48
1156  Lynzey Gallagher       F2529       82/477     1:00:49    8:51     1:55:48
1157  Nicki Gross            F2529       83/477     1:01:18    8:51     1:55:48
1158  Brian Koob             M3034      118/260       59:53    8:51     1:55:50
1159  Elizabeth Thompson     F1519        20/70     1:00:45    8:51     1:55:50
1160  Cassidy Moulton        M3034      119/260       59:21    8:51     1:55:50
1161  Allanda Kriener        F14UN          3/9       58:30    8:51     1:55:50
1162  Marie Boisen           F2529       84/477     1:02:52    8:51     1:55:52
1163  Katie Danner           F2529       85/477       59:22    8:51     1:55:52
1164  Whitney Sharpe         F2529       86/477     1:00:08    8:51     1:55:55
1165  Max Lewis              M2529      116/230     1:00:08    8:51     1:55:55
1166  Evan Huseman           M2529      117/230       59:08    8:51     1:55:55
1167  Tiffany Murphy         F3539       69/501       58:17    8:51     1:55:56
1168  Darci Scalf            F2529       87/477       59:13    8:51     1:55:56
1169  Rick Gubbels           M5559       40/119     1:01:04    8:52     1:55:57
1170  Emily Douglas          F2529       88/477       59:11    8:52     1:55:57
1171  Rachel Stauffer        F5054       17/198     1:01:04    8:52     1:55:57
1172  Mitchell Seaton        M3034      120/260       59:44    8:52     1:55:58
1173  Timothy Sievers        M5054       48/154       58:02    8:52     1:55:59
1174  Laura Smith            F3539       70/501       58:23    8:52     1:55:59
1175  Robert Cunningham      M4549       70/199       59:32    8:52     1:56:01
1176  Ron Niceswanger        M5559       41/119       58:53    8:52     1:56:02
1177  Sarah Deangelo         F2024       83/422     1:01:27    8:52     1:56:02
1178  Megan Sauerbrei        F1519        21/70       58:49    8:52     1:56:03
1179  Aaron Zeigler          M3034      121/260     1:00:19    8:52     1:56:03
1180  Alexandra Peters       F1519        22/70       59:07    8:52     1:56:03
1181  Carrie Wright          F4044       42/344       58:40    8:52     1:56:05
1182  David Bucklin          M5559       42/119       56:41    8:52     1:56:05
1183  Kent Hennings          M5054       49/154     1:00:53    8:52     1:56:06
1184  Richard Ries           M6569         5/34       59:38    8:52     1:56:06
1185  Charles Schliefert     F2529       89/477       59:05    8:52     1:56:07
1186  Ke Liu                 M3034      122/260       54:59    8:52     1:56:07
1187  Beth Culp              F2024       84/422     1:01:21    8:52     1:56:07
1188  Amber Stubbendeck      F3539       71/501       59:39    8:52     1:56:07
1189  Katie Collmann         F3034       89/487       58:51    8:52     1:56:09
1190  Whitney Winkels        F3034       90/487       57:57    8:52     1:56:09
1191  Teresa Beacom          F4549       32/278       57:19    8:52     1:56:09
1192  Eric Pedretti          M3034      123/260     1:00:32    8:52     1:56:09
1193  Stacy Pedretti         F3034       91/487     1:00:33    8:52     1:56:09
1194  Doug Adamson           M5559       43/119       59:51    8:53     1:56:13
1195  Pari Brown             F3034       92/487       58:15    8:53     1:56:14
1196  Leah Coffin            F3539       72/501     1:00:52    8:53     1:56:14
1197  Erika Sterup           F3539       73/501       59:56    8:53     1:56:14
1198  Heath Rhinehart        M4044       95/220       58:29    8:53     1:56:15
1199  Kyle Sterup            M3539      111/225       59:56    8:53     1:56:15
1200  Amanda Burchill        F2529       90/477     1:00:30    8:53     1:56:15
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1201  Renan Kobayashi        M2529      118/230     1:00:30    8:53     1:56:15
1202  Ashleigh Brady         F2529       91/477       56:25    8:53     1:56:17
1203  Kylee Amdor            F3539       74/501     1:00:17    8:53     1:56:17
1204  Kyle Simonson          M2529      119/230       58:12    8:53     1:56:17
1205  Laura Tallmon          F3539       75/501       59:21    8:53     1:56:18
1206  Holly Spencer          F3539       76/501       59:06    8:53     1:56:19
1207  Kevin Vander Ploeg     M5054       50/154     1:00:37    8:53     1:56:19
1208  Brandon Kester         M3034      124/260     1:00:29    8:53     1:56:19
1209  Brie Roth              F3539       77/501     1:01:06    8:53     1:56:19
1210  Michael Mock           M4549       71/199     1:00:41    8:53     1:56:19
1211  Nicole Baruch          F2529       92/477       58:55    8:53     1:56:20
1212  Jamie Dunn             F3034       93/487       58:37    8:53     1:56:20
1213  Jill Byerly            F5559       10/114     1:00:02    8:53     1:56:21
1214  Tom Mallisee           M4549       72/199     1:01:40    8:53     1:56:21
1215  Michelle Hersom        F2529       93/477     1:00:07    8:53     1:56:21
1216  Michelle Varnum        F2529       94/477       57:29    8:53     1:56:21
1217  Jackie Anderson        F4549       33/278       58:12    8:54     1:56:25
1218  Kayla Kuennen          F2529       95/477       59:59    8:54     1:56:25
1219  Unknown Runner         M????          2/5       57:56    8:54     1:56:26
1220  Brad Holsapple         M5559       44/119       57:07    8:54     1:56:26
1221  Laura Fick             F3539       78/501       59:58    8:54     1:56:28
1222  Anna Camacho           F2529       96/477     1:00:49    8:54     1:56:29
1223  Andrew Farley          M3539      112/225     1:00:02    8:54     1:56:31
1224  Lydia Dinsdale         F2529       97/477     1:00:35    8:54     1:56:31
1225  Richard Blanshan       M6569         6/34     1:00:38    8:54     1:56:33
1226  Steven Wandro          M5559       45/119       59:56    8:54     1:56:34
1227  Jennifer Galluzzo      F4549       34/278     1:00:27    8:54     1:56:34
1228  Sarah Wacker           F3034       94/487       58:49    8:54     1:56:35
1229  Kristen Triplett       F2024       85/422       59:07    8:54     1:56:35
1230  Miranda Heiar          F2024       86/422       57:44    8:54     1:56:35
1231  Ron Tuzon              M4549       73/199     1:01:29    8:55     1:56:36
1232  Ryan Weidemann         M3539      113/225       59:43    8:55     1:56:36
1233  Kevin Keller           M6064        17/60     1:00:04    8:55     1:56:37
1234  Ryan Bergeson          M3034      125/260       59:43    8:55     1:56:37
1235  Mary Gage              F5559       11/114       58:52    8:55     1:56:37
1236  Blair Tilkens          F2024       87/422       58:33    8:55     1:56:37
1237  Emma Greimann          F1519        23/70     1:00:39    8:55     1:56:38
1238  Barb Baker             F5559       12/114       58:19    8:55     1:56:38
1239  Daniela Perret         F1519        24/70     1:00:38    8:55     1:56:38
1240  Kristina Bugg          F3034       95/487     1:01:39    8:55     1:56:38
1241  Nate Lincoln           M2024       72/147       59:20    8:55     1:56:38
1242  Mallory Earll          F2024       88/422       59:21    8:55     1:56:38
1243  Kathleen Davenport     F2529       98/477       59:31    8:55     1:56:40
1244  Art Barton             M6569         7/34       57:21    8:55     1:56:41
1245  Suzanne Greenquist     F3539       79/501       59:28    8:55     1:56:41
1246  Gil Gullickson         M5054       51/154       58:49    8:55     1:56:41
1247  Polly Wolterman        F4044       43/344       58:32    8:55     1:56:43
1248  Bobby Shomo            M5054       52/154       58:48    8:55     1:56:43
1249  Eric Shomo             M2024       73/147       58:48    8:55     1:56:43
1250  Peter Kirwan           M3034      126/260       59:33    8:55     1:56:44
1251  Carroll Nelson         F3539       80/501       58:49    8:55     1:56:44
1252  Erin Bone              F3034       96/487     1:01:19    8:55     1:56:44
1253  Jenna Crabb            F2529       99/477       58:11    8:55     1:56:45
1254  Evan Knoespel          M2529      120/230       58:13    8:55     1:56:45
1255  Ben Anderson           M3539      114/225       57:36    8:55     1:56:45
1256  Chase Mitrisin         M2529      121/230     1:02:19    8:55     1:56:46
1257  Michael Phothasone     M3034      127/260     1:00:09    8:55     1:56:46
1258  Cris Schenck           M5559       46/119       59:32    8:55     1:56:46
1259  Emily Wegner           F4044       44/344     1:00:12    8:55     1:56:46
1260  Tim Cahill             M4549       74/199       58:47    8:55     1:56:48
1261  Keith Krentz           M5054       53/154       54:59    8:56     1:56:50
1262  Patrick Johnson        M3034      128/260       59:22    8:56     1:56:50
1263  Mandy Klein            F3539       81/501     1:00:10    8:56     1:56:50
1264  Bob Jacobowski         M4549       75/199     1:03:15    8:56     1:56:52
1265  Michelle Dickinson     F2529      100/477     1:03:41    8:56     1:56:52
1266  Sara Young             F3034       97/487       59:03    8:56     1:56:53
1267  Juli Accola            F3539       82/501     1:00:05    8:56     1:56:53
1268  Kevin Sanders          M2529      122/230       56:32    8:56     1:56:53
1269  Scott Johnson          M5559       47/119       59:04    8:56     1:56:53
1270  Keri Frommelt          F4549       35/278     1:00:46    8:56     1:56:55
1271  Jesse Waitman          M3034      129/260       59:59    8:56     1:56:55
1272  Deb Safford            F5054       18/198     1:00:23    8:56     1:56:55
1273  Scott Bandy            M5054       54/154       53:45    8:56     1:56:56
1274  Spencer Claypool       M2024       74/147       58:34    8:56     1:56:56
1275  Grace Bogart           F2024       89/422     1:00:01    8:56     1:56:56
1276  Paul Segovia           M2529      123/230     1:00:14    8:56     1:56:57
1277  Polly Sanson           F4549       36/278       58:44    8:56     1:56:58
1278  Amanda Rausch          F3034       98/487       59:07    8:56     1:56:58
1279  John Fogarty           M2024       75/147       56:30    8:56     1:56:59
1280  Simeon Lang            M3034      130/260       59:22    8:56     1:56:59
1281  Michelle Kohagen       F2529      101/477       59:40    8:56     1:57:00
1282  Alyssa Troll           F2529      102/477       59:59    8:57     1:57:03
1283  Brady Gervais          F3034       99/487       59:39    8:57     1:57:04
1284  Mitch Halverson        M5054       55/154     1:00:34    8:57     1:57:04
1285  Joe Billesbach         M5054       56/154       58:30    8:57     1:57:04
1286  Joshua Schroetter      M2024       76/147     1:00:32    8:57     1:57:05
1287  Xin Wang               M3034      131/260       59:14    8:57     1:57:06
1288  Shawn Keating          M2529      124/230     1:00:53    8:57     1:57:06
1289  David Racki            M3034      132/260       59:52    8:57     1:57:07
1290  Sheila Goebel          F4044       45/344       59:17    8:57     1:57:08
1291  Renee McCann           F3034      100/487       57:54    8:57     1:57:08
1292  Jenny Kordick          F2529      103/477       58:50    8:57     1:57:08
1293  Jordan Bathen          M3034      133/260     1:00:38    8:57     1:57:09
1294  Rachel Bathen          F3034      101/487     1:00:38    8:57     1:57:09
1295  Kenny Crandell         M5054       57/154       59:48    8:57     1:57:11
1296  Phyllis Eshelman       F5054       19/198       57:52    8:57     1:57:12
1297  Brooklyn Contreras     F2024       90/422       59:30    8:57     1:57:14
1298  Colleen Jason          F5054       20/198       59:13    8:57     1:57:14
1299  Sead Alic              M5559       48/119     1:01:13    8:57     1:57:14
1300  Logan Johnson          M2024       77/147       59:01    8:57     1:57:14
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1301  Ana Swaim              F1519        25/70     1:00:54    8:57     1:57:14
1302  Maria Trosper          F3539       83/501     1:01:15    8:57     1:57:15
1303  Bailey Bevill          F2529      104/477     1:00:24    8:58     1:57:15
1304  Shannon Snyder         F2024       91/422       59:36    8:58     1:57:16
1305  Shawna Neifert         F4549       37/278       58:44    8:58     1:57:16
1306  Steven Allgood         M5054       58/154     1:01:12    8:58     1:57:16
1307  Sarah Erwin            F2529      105/477     1:01:00    8:58     1:57:16
1308  Bradley Smith          M4549       76/199       59:21    8:58     1:57:19
1309  Elizabeth Lynch        F2024       92/422       59:37    8:58     1:57:21
1310  Aimee Thacker          F2024       93/422     1:01:17    8:58     1:57:22
1311  Paige Ford             F2024       94/422     1:01:17    8:58     1:57:22
1312  Kristin Scholten       F2024       95/422       58:42    8:58     1:57:22
1313  Elly Craig             F3539       84/501     1:02:00    8:58     1:57:23
1314  Matt Schumacher        M5054       59/154       59:24    8:58     1:57:24
1315  Kimberly Stewart       F4549       38/278       59:23    8:58     1:57:24
1316  Steve Kenton           M4549       77/199     1:01:52    8:58     1:57:25
1317  Jill Wells             F3539       85/501     1:02:31    8:58     1:57:25
1318  Cindy Boyce            F3539       86/501     1:01:41    8:58     1:57:26
1319  Cris Swaim             M4044       96/220     1:00:54    8:58     1:57:28
1320  Lisa Turk              F4549       39/278       58:42    8:59     1:57:29
1321  Nathan Paul            M3034      134/260       59:58    8:59     1:57:29
1322  Chris Cudworth         M3539      115/225     1:00:58    8:59     1:57:30
1323  Brittany Kellley       F2529      106/477       59:37    8:59     1:57:30
1324  Timothy Olson          M6569         8/34     1:00:57    8:59     1:57:31
1325  Katherine Lefert       F3539       87/501       58:44    8:59     1:57:32
1326  Desiray Larson         F3034      102/487     1:01:36    8:59     1:57:32
1327  Sheila Kenny           F4549       40/278     1:02:09    8:59     1:57:33
1328  Bradon Hines           M4044       97/220     1:00:22    8:59     1:57:35
1329  Nate Hunt              M3539      116/225     1:00:11    8:59     1:57:37
1330  Monty Meyer            M5559       49/119       59:30    8:59     1:57:37
1331  Stacy Mitchell         F3034      103/487       58:05    8:59     1:57:38
1332  Kelly Binkowski        F3034      104/487     1:02:00    8:59     1:57:39
1333  Lindsay Olson          F2529      107/477     1:01:58    8:59     1:57:39
1334  Jill Burton            F4549       41/278       59:51    8:59     1:57:40
1335  Stephen West           M2529      125/230     1:01:15    8:59     1:57:40
1336  Nate Lee               M3539      117/225     1:01:05    8:59     1:57:41
1337  Patrick Walter         M5559       50/119       58:06    8:59     1:57:41
1338  Kathryn Cloe           F3034      105/487     1:01:05    8:59     1:57:41
1339  Nicole Sipfle          F2024       96/422     1:01:04    9:00     1:57:42
1340  Ruth Lerg              F4044       46/344     1:01:09    9:00     1:57:44
1341  Brian Lerg             M4044       98/220     1:01:10    9:00     1:57:44
1342  Monica Kasch           F3539       88/501     1:00:14    9:00     1:57:45
1343  Kelli Holland          F3034      106/487       59:31    9:00     1:57:45
1344  Marshall Johnson       M1519        25/42       58:55    9:00     1:57:45
1345  Caleb Elfenbein        M3539      118/225     1:01:37    9:00     1:57:45
1346  Katie Miller           F2024       97/422       58:29    9:00     1:57:46
1347  Aaron Johnson          M4044       99/220       58:55    9:00     1:57:46
1348  Larry Laughlin         M4549       78/199     1:01:40    9:00     1:57:46
1349  Melissa Dawson         F4044       47/344       58:05    9:00     1:57:47
1350  Kegan Peters           F14UN          4/9     1:01:31    9:00     1:57:47
1351  Andrew Newell          M3034      135/260     1:00:44    9:00     1:57:48
1352  Scout Morehouse        M2024       78/147     1:01:28    9:00     1:57:48
1353  Stephen Mohring        M3539      119/225     1:00:55    9:00     1:57:48
1354  Erin Mohring           F3034      107/487     1:00:55    9:00     1:57:48
1355  Erica Mundt            F2529      108/477       58:08    9:00     1:57:49
1356  Jen Street             F4044       48/344     1:00:22    9:00     1:57:50
1357  Chelsea Amman          F2024       98/422     1:01:08    9:00     1:57:50
1358  Chelsey Cloe           F3034      108/487     1:00:58    9:00     1:57:52
1359  Nellie Hopmann         F3034      109/487       58:49    9:00     1:57:52
1360  Jessica Kuyper         F2024       99/422     1:00:01    9:00     1:57:54
1361  Tyler Boggess          M2529      126/230     1:02:00    9:00     1:57:54
1362  Michelle Thompson      F2024      100/422     1:02:47    9:00     1:57:54
1363  Katherine Grasso       F2529      109/477     1:00:47    9:01     1:57:56
1364  Miranda Fox            F3539       89/501     1:00:09    9:01     1:57:56
1365  Susan Fray             F5054       21/198     1:01:10    9:01     1:57:57
1366  Bridget Bowman         F2024      101/422     1:00:51    9:01     1:57:57
1367  Carmin Wade            F5054       22/198     1:00:59    9:01     1:57:58
1368  Denise Leifker         F3539       90/501     1:00:43    9:01     1:57:58
1369  Laurie McNeley         F3539       91/501       57:35    9:01     1:57:58
1370  Emily Blietz           F2024      102/422     1:00:54    9:01     1:57:59
1371  Amy Hensley            F3539       92/501     1:01:40    9:01     1:57:59
1372  Nathan Maeder          M4044      100/220     1:00:04    9:01     1:58:00
1373  Jennifer Tormey        F3034      110/487     1:00:46    9:01     1:58:01
1374  Tom Decook             M2529      127/230     1:01:16    9:01     1:58:02
1375  Kerry Akins            F3539       93/501     1:00:00    9:01     1:58:02
1376  Kelly Knudson          F4044       49/344     1:00:00    9:01     1:58:02
1377  Richard Moriarty       M4549       79/199     1:00:21    9:01     1:58:03
1378  Mike Menner            M4549       80/199       58:21    9:01     1:58:03
1379  Kelly Lorton           F2024      103/422       59:32    9:01     1:58:03
1380  Peter Chase            M4044      101/220     1:00:22    9:01     1:58:04
1381  Brian Schurz           M4044      102/220     1:01:18    9:01     1:58:04
1382  Brian Erwin            M3539      120/225     1:01:51    9:01     1:58:06
1383  Angel Banks-Adams      F2529      110/477       59:59    9:01     1:58:07
1384  Carlie Mander          F2024      104/422     1:01:51    9:02     1:58:08
1385  Rob Gillard            M4044      103/220     1:00:51    9:02     1:58:08
1386  Teresa Thoensen        F3034      111/487     1:01:15    9:02     1:58:08
1387  Katelyn Hodges         F2024      105/422     1:00:22    9:02     1:58:09
1388  Amy Kleinhesselink     F3539       94/501       59:41    9:02     1:58:09
1389  Kristen Abueg          F3034      112/487     1:01:08    9:02     1:58:09
1390  Brian Hendrickson      M4549       81/199     1:00:17    9:02     1:58:10
1391  Kate Wilson            F2529      111/477     1:00:47    9:02     1:58:10
1392  Emily Sullivan         F2529      112/477     1:00:33    9:02     1:58:10
1393  Aryn McLaren           F3539       95/501     1:00:33    9:02     1:58:10
1394  Erin Seymour           F2024      106/422       58:31    9:02     1:58:10
1395  Timothy Schifsky       M2529      128/230       59:17    9:02     1:58:10
1396  Erin Ambrose           F3034      113/487     1:01:09    9:02     1:58:11
1397  Sydney Weppler         F1519        26/70     1:02:07    9:02     1:58:11
1398  Christopher Coffey     M4549       82/199     1:03:23    9:02     1:58:12
1399  Mary Newgard           F3539       96/501     1:00:14    9:02     1:58:12
1400  Lisa Kruse             F3539       97/501       59:58    9:02     1:58:12
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1401  Anna Leenerts          F2024      107/422     1:01:56    9:02     1:58:14
1402  Carole Curtis          F3539       98/501     1:02:56    9:02     1:58:14
1403  Jennifer Krob          F4044       50/344     1:01:14    9:02     1:58:15
1404  Jeremy Koons           M3539      121/225     1:01:36    9:02     1:58:15
1405  Christa Heckenlively   F2024      108/422     1:00:30    9:02     1:58:16
1406  Carl Budenski          M2024       79/147     1:01:29    9:02     1:58:17
1407  Austin Thomas          M2024       80/147     1:01:29    9:02     1:58:17
1408  Callie Heisler         F3034      114/487     1:01:25    9:02     1:58:18
1409  Andrew Kilborn         M3539      122/225       58:36    9:02     1:58:19
1410  Jason Austin           M3034      136/260       58:57    9:02     1:58:19
1411  Kylie Roozeboom        F2024      109/422     1:01:07    9:02     1:58:19
1412  Liz Bomer              F3034      115/487     1:01:25    9:02     1:58:20
1413  Brittany Anderson      F2024      110/422     1:01:07    9:02     1:58:20
1414  Tiffany Bomer          F3034      116/487     1:01:25    9:02     1:58:20
1415  Kali Disterhoft        F2024      111/422     1:03:26    9:02     1:58:20
1416  Shannon Powers         F2024      112/422       57:55    9:03     1:58:23
1417  Jimmy Oltmann          M3034      137/260     1:01:01    9:03     1:58:24
1418  Rick Miller            M4549       83/199       59:47    9:03     1:58:24
1419  Chandra Wheetley       F3034      117/487     1:01:41    9:03     1:58:25
1420  Sherri Cooney          F5054       23/198     1:01:40    9:03     1:58:25
1421  Brooke Shelquist       F2529      113/477       57:50    9:03     1:58:25
1422  Natasha Nikkel         F2529      114/477     1:01:40    9:03     1:58:26
1423  Kim Gymer              F3539       99/501       57:50    9:03     1:58:26
1424  Sloan Dow              F2529      115/477     1:01:19    9:03     1:58:27
1425  Addie Felten           F2024      113/422     1:01:20    9:03     1:58:28
1426  Karla Bechtold         F3034      118/487       59:00    9:03     1:58:28
1427  Kyleigh Kriener        F2529      116/477       59:05    9:03     1:58:28
1428  Hanna Helwig           F2024      114/422     1:02:19    9:03     1:58:28
1429  Joe Marshall           M2529      129/230     1:02:00    9:03     1:58:28
1430  Jen Debruin            F3034      119/487       59:26    9:03     1:58:28
1431  Cecily Bolte           F4044       51/344     1:00:47    9:03     1:58:29
1432  Jessica Richter        F2024      115/422     1:01:37    9:03     1:58:30
1433  Katelyn Simonson       F2529      117/477       58:12    9:03     1:58:31
1434  Rebekah Holten         F2024      116/422     1:00:04    9:03     1:58:32
1435  Lauren Mapes           F2024      117/422     1:00:04    9:03     1:58:32
1436  Logan Wagner           M2024       81/147     1:04:07    9:03     1:58:33
1437  Julie Peterson         F4549       42/278     1:00:35    9:04     1:58:35
1438  Renee Hansen           F3539      100/501     1:00:37    9:04     1:58:36
1439  Alyssa Neese           F14UN          5/9     1:03:40    9:04     1:58:36
1440  Melanie Dana           F2529      118/477     1:01:56    9:04     1:58:37
1441  Aryeh Bolel            M2529      130/230     1:01:57    9:04     1:58:37
1442  Mackensie Sauerbrei Sa F2024      118/422     1:01:35    9:04     1:58:37
1443  Bart Anderson          M3539      123/225     1:04:06    9:04     1:58:37
1444  Shana Hernandez        F3539      101/501     1:00:27    9:04     1:58:37
1445  Andrea Everling        F2529      119/477     1:02:37    9:04     1:58:39
1446  Louisa Merino          F3034      120/487     1:02:27    9:04     1:58:39
1447  Mindee Jensen          F4549       43/278     1:01:19    9:04     1:58:39
1448  Bryan Lloyd            M3034      138/260     1:00:13    9:04     1:58:40
1449  Adam Pottebaum         M14UN         9/14     1:01:56    9:04     1:58:42
1450  Mary Lynch             F4549       44/278     1:00:47    9:04     1:58:42
1451  Stefanie Kirk          F2529      120/477     1:01:30    9:04     1:58:44
1452  Katie Penfold          F3539      102/501       59:59    9:04     1:58:44
1453  Erik Eggland           M4549       84/199       59:43    9:04     1:58:44
1454  Lisa Mollenhauer       F3034      121/487       58:31    9:04     1:58:46
1455  Alyssa Lehman          F1519        27/70     1:00:17    9:04     1:58:46
1456  Chris Stout            M3539      124/225     1:00:42    9:05     1:58:49
1457  Monica Vanwyk          F4549       45/278     1:03:00    9:05     1:58:49
1458  Jim Polish             M5559       51/119       59:36    9:05     1:58:49
1459  Michael Strong         M2529      131/230     1:02:13    9:05     1:58:49
1460  Karen Riggs            F2529      121/477     1:00:29    9:05     1:58:49
1461  Petra Wiezorek         F2529      122/477     1:01:49    9:05     1:58:51
1462  Tie Chen               M3539      125/225     1:02:17    9:05     1:58:54
1463  Priscila Torres        F2529      123/477     1:00:36    9:05     1:58:54
1464  Alex Schulte           M2529      132/230     1:01:19    9:05     1:58:54
1465  Shanda Ness            F4549       46/278     1:00:59    9:05     1:58:55
1466  Adam Brumbaugh         M3539      126/225     1:01:21    9:05     1:58:56
1467  Tawnya Hawkins         F3539      103/501     1:00:57    9:05     1:58:57
1468  Megan Muller           F1519        28/70     1:00:20    9:05     1:58:58
1469  Brad Smith             M4044      104/220     1:01:42    9:05     1:58:58
1470  Melissa Skrepak        F2529      124/477       59:17    9:06     1:59:00
1471  Shantell Harvey        F3539      104/501       59:05    9:06     1:59:01
1472  Aaron Schultz          M4549       85/199     1:01:53    9:06     1:59:02
1473  Daniel Carolin         M5054       60/154     1:02:36    9:06     1:59:02
1474  Amy Nelson             F1519        29/70       57:25    9:06     1:59:02
1475  Ashley Mills           F2024      119/422     1:02:43    9:06     1:59:03
1476  Jayme Stockton         M4044      105/220       58:25    9:06     1:59:04
1477  Gentry Smith           F3539      105/501     1:02:04    9:06     1:59:04
1478  Brent Kraft            M4044      106/220       59:27    9:06     1:59:06
1479  David Hanson           M4044      107/220     1:00:48    9:06     1:59:06
1480  John Frohlich          M4549       86/199     1:01:29    9:06     1:59:07
1481  Anna Haber             F4044       52/344     1:01:33    9:06     1:59:08
1482  Beth Van Ryswyk        F2529      125/477       59:25    9:06     1:59:08
1483  Jim Pratt              M6064        18/60     1:00:53    9:06     1:59:09
1484  Erin Varcoe            F2024      120/422     1:00:45    9:06     1:59:10
1485  Ronni Scott            F5559       13/114     1:01:48    9:06     1:59:11
1486  Jeff Molander          M5054       61/154     1:02:03    9:06     1:59:11
1487  Bill Olson             M5054       62/154     1:02:03    9:06     1:59:11
1488  Donald. Johnson        M4549       87/199     1:01:53    9:06     1:59:13
1489  Carter Allen           M4044      108/220     1:00:14    9:06     1:59:13
1490  Dona Cretors           F4549       47/278     1:02:29    9:07     1:59:13
1491  Cherie Schemm          F4549       48/278     1:02:28    9:07     1:59:14
1492  Steve Schemm           M4549       88/199     1:02:28    9:07     1:59:14
1493  Missy Bergwall         F4044       53/344     1:01:22    9:07     1:59:14
1494  David Brus             M2529      133/230     1:06:46    9:07     1:59:14
1495  Rachel Dahlen          F2024      121/422     1:02:19    9:07     1:59:15
1496  Marijane Martinez      F6064         2/60     1:02:26    9:07     1:59:16
1497  Lisa McGonegle         F2529      126/477     1:03:08    9:07     1:59:16
1498  Tara Watermiller       F2529      127/477     1:00:12    9:07     1:59:16
1499  Doug Staudt            M4549       89/199     1:01:58    9:07     1:59:17
1500  Danielle Neugent       F2529      128/477     1:00:15    9:07     1:59:18
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1501  Courtney Fuchs         F2024      122/422     1:00:36    9:07     1:59:18
1502  Kelli Maeder           F3539      106/501     1:02:21    9:07     1:59:19
1503  David Bollenbaugh      M3034      139/260       55:21    9:07     1:59:19
1504  Adam Jones             M3539      127/225     1:02:19    9:07     1:59:20
1505  Stephanie Jones        F3539      107/501     1:02:19    9:07     1:59:20
1506  John Brehm             M2529      134/230     1:01:19    9:07     1:59:20
1507  Stephanie Brehm        F2024      123/422     1:01:18    9:07     1:59:20
1508  Christena Krause       F5054       24/198     1:02:19    9:07     1:59:20
1509  Seth Cary              M3539      128/225     1:01:15    9:07     1:59:21
1510  Marjorie Forbes        F4549       49/278     1:03:23    9:07     1:59:21
1511  Alice Castle           F2529      129/477     1:00:58    9:07     1:59:22
1512  Stephanie Mangin       F2529      130/477     1:01:04    9:07     1:59:22
1513  Sarah Steinkamp        F3539      108/501       59:33    9:07     1:59:23
1514  Amy Brownlee           F3539      109/501       59:28    9:07     1:59:23
1515  Erik Turnquist         M2024       82/147       58:01    9:07     1:59:23
1516  Natasha Nikkel         F2529      131/477     1:01:54    9:07     1:59:24
1517  Cosmos Krejci          M4044      109/220     1:02:17    9:07     1:59:25
1518  Caroline Krejci        F3539      110/501     1:02:17    9:07     1:59:25
1519  Jill Schwaarte         F4044       54/344     1:00:45    9:08     1:59:26
1520  Abbey Demoss           F3034      122/487     1:00:45    9:08     1:59:26
1521  Jody Green             F4044       55/344       59:09    9:08     1:59:27
1522  Meghan McCoy           F3034      123/487     1:02:19    9:08     1:59:27
1523  Kara Reiber            F3034      124/487     1:02:01    9:08     1:59:28
1524  Nick Ellis             M1519        26/42     1:03:24    9:08     1:59:29
1525  Brian Knipp            M3034      140/260     1:03:49    9:08     1:59:31
1526  Kelly McGonegle        F2529      132/477     1:03:08    9:08     1:59:31
1527  Laura Briggs           F2529      133/477     1:03:37    9:08     1:59:31
1528  Doris Eckert           F3539      111/501     1:01:34    9:08     1:59:32
1529  Heather Wiedman        F3539      112/501     1:02:55    9:08     1:59:33
1530  Lisa Bolten            F4549       50/278       58:02    9:08     1:59:33
1531  Alec Shern             M2529      135/230     1:01:15    9:08     1:59:34
1532  Sara Freiberg          F4044       56/344     1:04:26    9:08     1:59:35
1533  Emily Timmermans       F2529      134/477     1:01:16    9:08     1:59:35
1534  Tina Elfenbein         F3539      113/501     1:01:37    9:08     1:59:36
1535  Brian Gunter           M4044      110/220     1:01:37    9:08     1:59:37
1536  Kathleen Miskiewicz    F5054       25/198     1:00:25    9:08     1:59:37
1537  Daniel Schaefer        M3034      141/260       59:28    9:08     1:59:38
1538  Unknown Runner         M????          3/5     1:02:55    9:08     1:59:39
1539  Rebecca Kehm           F2529      135/477     1:01:50    9:08     1:59:39
1540  Emilie Johnson         F2024      124/422     1:00:27    9:08     1:59:39
1541  Rusty Boyle            M4044      111/220       59:58    9:08     1:59:39
1542  Amy Locher             F3034      125/487       59:35    9:09     1:59:40
1543  Esther Locher          F2529      136/477       59:35    9:09     1:59:40
1544  Sarah Hlad             F3539      114/501     1:01:25    9:09     1:59:41
1545  Theresa Porter         F5054       26/198     1:02:29    9:09     1:59:41
1546  Jeffrey Fitzgerald     M4044      112/220     1:00:52    9:09     1:59:43
1547  Andrea Steinkamp       F3034      126/487       58:44    9:09     1:59:43
1548  Jacob Walz             M2024       83/147       57:18    9:09     1:59:43
1549  Ashley Noethe          F2529      137/477     1:01:13    9:09     1:59:45
1550  Jamie Bluml            M2529      136/230     1:01:10    9:09     1:59:46
1551  Mike Miller            M4549       90/199       59:19    9:09     1:59:46
1552  Ira Mitchell           M2024       84/147     1:01:00    9:09     1:59:47
1553  Patti Sprague          F5559       14/114     1:00:40    9:09     1:59:48
1554  Karmel Sueppel         F4549       51/278     1:01:32    9:09     1:59:49
1555  Amy Hill               F3539      115/501     1:01:06    9:09     1:59:49
1556  Christy Pierce         F3539      116/501     1:01:35    9:09     1:59:49
1557  Chris Roling           M4044      113/220     1:01:35    9:09     1:59:50
1558  Olivia Danner          F1519        30/70       59:53    9:09     1:59:50
1559  Amy Bear               F3034      127/487     1:01:46    9:09     1:59:50
1560  Davood Kolbehdari      M4549       91/199     1:03:39    9:09     1:59:50
1561  Tonia Johnson          F4044       57/344     1:01:33    9:09     1:59:50
1562  Jenny Moats            F4549       52/278     1:01:34    9:09     1:59:51
1563  Autumn Winkie          F2529      138/477       57:31    9:09     1:59:51
1564  Ashley Holcombe        F2529      139/477     1:01:00    9:09     1:59:51
1565  Denise Varnum          F5054       27/198     1:00:15    9:09     1:59:52
1566  James Roth             M5054       63/154     1:00:55    9:09     1:59:52
1567  Angela Drey            F1519        31/70       59:30    9:10     1:59:53
1568  Ben Demuth             M4044      114/220       59:24    9:10     1:59:54
1569  Robert Tellgren        M2529      137/230       58:55    9:10     1:59:54
1570  Joshua Schaefer        M2529      138/230     1:03:41    9:10     1:59:55
1571  Jenna Kang             F2529      140/477     1:04:02    9:10     1:59:56
1572  Tara McMullen          F3034      128/487       59:19    9:10     1:59:56
1573  Eliza Philpott         F3539      117/501     1:03:26    9:10     1:59:57
1574  Shonelle Sutton        F3034      129/487     1:00:23    9:10     1:59:58
1575  Laura Drees            F3539      118/501     1:04:33    9:10     1:59:58
1576  Erin Cottington        F3034      130/487     1:01:25    9:10     1:59:59
1577  Gunnar Shipley         M2024       85/147     1:02:29    9:10     1:59:59
1578  Shaylea Foster         F2024      125/422     1:03:35    9:10     2:00:00
1579  Ed Dieleman            M7074         2/15     1:00:22    9:10     2:00:00
1580  Ram Pathak             M4044      115/220       57:31    9:10     2:00:01
1581  Donald Copley          M5054       64/154     1:02:52    9:10     2:00:01
1582  Paige Sweet            F2529      141/477     1:01:51    9:10     2:00:02
1583  Ayla Karamustafa       F2529      142/477     1:01:51    9:10     2:00:02
1584  Brittany Trow          F2024      126/422     1:04:22    9:10     2:00:03
1585  Elissa Olson           F2529      143/477     1:00:07    9:10     2:00:03
1586  Steve Wood             M5559       52/119       59:52    9:11     2:00:06
1587  Scott Farnsworth       M4549       92/199     1:01:53    9:11     2:00:08
1588  Marti Jo McBee         F3539      119/501     1:01:05    9:11     2:00:08
1589  Eric Webb              M3034      142/260     1:03:24    9:11     2:00:09
1590  Randee Blietz          F3034      131/487     1:03:27    9:11     2:00:09
1591  Abby Seyfer            F2529      144/477     1:01:04    9:11     2:00:09
1592  Nicole Heifner         F3034      132/487     1:03:47    9:11     2:00:10
1593  Abbey Ruden            F3539      120/501     1:00:49    9:11     2:00:11
1594  Dawn Scholbrock        F4549       53/278     1:01:38    9:11     2:00:11
1595  Chris Mathews          F4549       54/278     1:01:20    9:11     2:00:12
1596  Megan Mrky-Webster     F4044       58/344     1:01:33    9:11     2:00:12
1597  Angelica Linder        F3539      121/501     1:01:57    9:11     2:00:13
1598  Yaohui Zeng            M2529      139/230       58:21    9:11     2:00:15
1599  Linda Gobberdiel       F5559       15/114     1:02:00    9:11     2:00:15
1600  Phil Skamser           M5054       65/154     1:00:49    9:11     2:00:17
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1601  Darren Tollefson       M4044      116/220     1:01:38    9:11     2:00:18
1602  Stephanie Berry        F3034      133/487     1:00:49    9:11     2:00:18
1603  Chris Douglas          M3034      143/260     1:01:32    9:12     2:00:19
1604  Kylie Mickelson        F2024      127/422     1:03:54    9:12     2:00:19
1605  Paxton Bennett         M4044      117/220     1:00:43    9:12     2:00:19
1606  Courtney Licht         F2529      145/477     1:00:44    9:12     2:00:20
1607  Jessie Sheldon         F2024      128/422     1:02:11    9:12     2:00:20
1608  Bradi Laird            F3539      122/501       58:32    9:12     2:00:21
1609  Troy Dubberke          M4549       93/199       57:47    9:12     2:00:23
1610  Taylor Dubberke        F2024      129/422       57:47    9:12     2:00:23
1611  Tim Rourk              M3034      144/260     1:02:00    9:12     2:00:23
1612  Brianna Durkin         F1519        32/70       59:06    9:12     2:00:23
1613  Ashley Atkinson        F2529      146/477     1:03:08    9:12     2:00:24
1614  Rachel Wahl            F3034      134/487     1:01:32    9:12     2:00:24
1615  Lindsay Hall           F2024      130/422     1:01:08    9:12     2:00:24
1616  Nicole Henderson       F2529      147/477     1:01:09    9:12     2:00:25
1617  Derek Gentrup          M2024       86/147       59:38    9:12     2:00:26
1618  Derek Miller           M3539      129/225     1:01:09    9:12     2:00:26
1619  Shelly Walters         F4044       59/344     1:01:41    9:12     2:00:26
1620  James Holloway         M4549       94/199     1:01:41    9:12     2:00:26
1621  Ramona Vandusseldorp   F4044       60/344     1:01:31    9:12     2:00:27
1622  Scott Schulte          M5559       53/119     1:01:29    9:12     2:00:28
1623  Laura Demuth           F3539      123/501     1:02:53    9:12     2:00:30
1624  Peri Benna             F1519        33/70     1:00:10    9:12     2:00:30
1625  Will McDonald          M1519        27/42     1:00:10    9:12     2:00:30
1626  Megan Elliott          F2024      131/422     1:00:45    9:12     2:00:30
1627  Mark Williams          M4549       95/199     1:02:23    9:12     2:00:31
1628  Becky Jaeger           F3034      135/487       59:16    9:13     2:00:32
1629  Ella Akin              F2024      132/422     1:02:51    9:13     2:00:33
1630  Matthew Wells          M14UN        10/14     1:02:26    9:13     2:00:34
1631  Lindy Raleigh          F3539      124/501     1:01:37    9:13     2:00:35
1632  Jodi Rogness           F5559       16/114     1:02:11    9:13     2:00:35
1633  Anna Gerber            F3034      136/487       59:58    9:13     2:00:37
1634  Ivan Zieg              M4044      118/220     1:03:33    9:13     2:00:38
1635  Lindsey Combs          F3034      137/487     1:03:38    9:13     2:00:38
1636  Shawon Yearous         M2529      140/230     1:04:51    9:13     2:00:40
1637  Steve Barnett          M6064        19/60     1:00:16    9:13     2:00:40
1638  Sara Dale              F2529      148/477     1:01:22    9:13     2:00:43
1639  Joyce Feuerhelm        F4044       61/344     1:00:37    9:13     2:00:44
1640  Matthew Smith          M1519        28/42       57:17    9:13     2:00:44
1641  Mary Harris            F5559       17/114     1:01:29    9:13     2:00:45
1642  Linze Leimkuehler      F2529      149/477     1:03:39    9:14     2:00:46
1643  Janet Tan              F3539      125/501     1:03:10    9:14     2:00:47
1644  Lisa Jenison           F4044       62/344     1:02:58    9:14     2:00:49
1645  Jason Craig            M3539      130/225     1:02:00    9:14     2:00:51
1646  Ryan Buss              M2529      141/230     1:01:08    9:14     2:00:52
1647  Rhonda Boesenberg      F2529      150/477     1:01:24    9:14     2:00:52
1648  Eric Franz             M3539      131/225       57:55    9:14     2:00:53
1649  Beth Lori              F5054       28/198     1:00:53    9:14     2:00:56
1650  Amber Thompson         F2529      151/477     1:03:35    9:15     2:00:58
1651  Cara Harbstreet        F2529      152/477     1:00:19    9:15     2:01:00
1652  Brittany Gochenour     F2024      133/422     1:05:34    9:15     2:01:00
1653  Taylor Gonyea          M2024       87/147     1:01:33    9:15     2:01:00
1654  Bob Mourlam            M3539      132/225     1:02:50    9:15     2:01:00
1655  Jessica Gonyea         F2024      134/422     1:01:34    9:15     2:01:01
1656  Mikayla Lahaye         F2024      135/422     1:02:02    9:15     2:01:01
1657  Muhammad Faiz Fathi Sh M2024       88/147     1:05:35    9:15     2:01:02
1658  Jody Vandever          F4549       55/278     1:04:39    9:15     2:01:03
1659  Greg Schaffer          M3539      133/225     1:02:00    9:15     2:01:04
1660  Carol Gaul             F3539      126/501     1:02:52    9:15     2:01:06
1661  Dale Stephens          M5054       66/154     1:01:32    9:15     2:01:06
1662  Bala Sreedharan        M5054       67/154     1:00:55    9:15     2:01:06
1663  Russell Baker          M4044      119/220     1:03:13    9:15     2:01:06
1664  Alicia Snyder          F2024      136/422     1:02:02    9:15     2:01:07
1665  Sara Steussy           F3034      138/487     1:04:10    9:15     2:01:07
1666  Bryan Steussy          M3034      145/260     1:02:27    9:15     2:01:07
1667  Michael Yearous        M2529      142/230     1:04:51    9:15     2:01:07
1668  Nicole Boesenberg      F2024      137/422     1:01:24    9:15     2:01:08
1669  Chris Washington       M2529      143/230     1:03:02    9:15     2:01:10
1670  Rebecca Morris         F3539      127/501     1:01:15    9:15     2:01:11
1671  Jaci Thorson           F5559       18/114     1:00:41    9:16     2:01:12
1672  Eric Miller            M3539      134/225     1:01:26    9:16     2:01:12
1673  Diane Lopez            F5559       19/114     1:02:00    9:16     2:01:13
1674  Tony Curnyn            M3539      135/225     1:01:11    9:16     2:01:13
1675  Dana Cox               M4549       96/199     1:04:39    9:16     2:01:13
1676  Nathan Evans           M3034      146/260       59:17    9:16     2:01:14
1677  Mark Knowles           M4549       97/199     1:01:48    9:16     2:01:15
1678  Regina McCoy           F3539      128/501       58:12    9:16     2:01:15
1679  Debra Chapman          F5054       29/198     1:01:45    9:16     2:01:16
1680  Michelle Frost         F3034      139/487       59:47    9:16     2:01:17
1681  Bill Redinger          M4549       98/199     1:03:14    9:16     2:01:18
1682  Tim Bayse              M5054       68/154     1:02:53    9:16     2:01:19
1683  Tracy Swearingen       F3034      140/487     1:02:17    9:16     2:01:20
1684  Barbara Caskey         F3034      141/487     1:02:16    9:16     2:01:20
1685  Anna Veltri            F2024      138/422     1:01:28    9:16     2:01:21
1686  Martha Drake           F6064         3/60     1:02:01    9:16     2:01:22
1687  Mel Lascalere          F3539      129/501     1:03:45    9:16     2:01:24
1688  Jacob Hewitt           M2024       89/147     1:03:51    9:17     2:01:25
1689  Traci Hewitt           F4044       63/344     1:03:50    9:17     2:01:26
1690  Christine Hicklin      F4044       64/344     1:03:59    9:17     2:01:26
1691  Rachel Leibold         F3034      142/487     1:03:13    9:17     2:01:27
1692  Alexander Lekah        M4549       99/199     1:02:18    9:17     2:01:28
1693  Lori Kiene             F4044       65/344     1:01:46    9:17     2:01:28
1694  Daniel Lekah           M1519        29/42     1:02:18    9:17     2:01:29
1695  Shay Vande Lune        F3539      130/501     1:02:12    9:17     2:01:30
1696  Chad Vande Lune        M3539      136/225     1:02:13    9:17     2:01:30
1697  Jon Greising           M5054       69/154     1:03:44    9:17     2:01:30
1698  Jacob Petersen         M2529      144/230     1:05:06    9:17     2:01:31
1699  Tayler Keitzer         F2024      139/422     1:05:06    9:17     2:01:31
1700  Doug Moon              M5054       70/154     1:00:51    9:17     2:01:34
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1701  Crystal Rozeboom       F4044       66/344     1:01:06    9:17     2:01:34
1702  Wade Zimmerman         M4044      120/220     1:02:03    9:17     2:01:35
1703  Pat Singer             F6064         4/60     1:02:22    9:17     2:01:36
1704  Dana Sterling          F3539      131/501     1:02:20    9:17     2:01:37
1705  Vicki Sass             F3539      132/501     1:01:27    9:17     2:01:37
1706  Brian Long             M5054       71/154     1:01:29    9:18     2:01:39
1707  Cindy Perry            F3539      133/501     1:00:13    9:18     2:01:40
1708  Anne Enderlin          F3539      134/501     1:03:15    9:18     2:01:41
1709  John Lensing           M4549      100/199     1:03:55    9:18     2:01:41
1710  Jenny Norton           F3034      143/487     1:02:10    9:18     2:01:41
1711  Mason Swanstrom        M2024       90/147     1:04:10    9:18     2:01:43
1712  Nicole Clark           F3034      144/487     1:02:43    9:18     2:01:43
1713  Amber Grant            F2024      140/422     1:01:36    9:18     2:01:43
1714  Angie Grant            F4549       56/278     1:01:36    9:18     2:01:43
1715  Meredith Heckmann      F2529      153/477     1:02:54    9:18     2:01:44
1716  Keri Gillen            F3034      145/487     1:01:00    9:18     2:01:44
1717  Reed Devall            M3539      137/225     1:04:04    9:18     2:01:44
1718  Sara Lehman            F4044       67/344     1:00:25    9:18     2:01:45
1719  Dustin Taylor          M4549      101/199     1:03:23    9:18     2:01:45
1720  Macy Logan             F2024      141/422     1:02:46    9:18     2:01:47
1721  Cindee Devall          F3539      135/501     1:04:04    9:18     2:01:49
1722  Samantha Hau           F2529      154/477     1:02:45    9:19     2:01:51
1723  Kirsten Hogenson       F2529      155/477     1:02:18    9:19     2:01:51
1724  Kelly Bruett           F2024      142/422     1:01:24    9:19     2:01:51
1725  Nicole Davis           F1519        34/70     1:01:23    9:19     2:01:52
1726  Tracy Everett          F4549       57/278     1:02:04    9:19     2:01:52
1727  Bailey Mendenhall      F2529      156/477     1:04:33    9:19     2:01:52
1728  Tyler Westerberg       M2529      145/230     1:04:22    9:19     2:01:53
1729  Matt Paulsen           M3034      147/260     1:01:51    9:19     2:01:53
1730  Emma Nelson            F2024      143/422     1:04:22    9:19     2:01:53
1731  Michael Lambert        M5559       54/119     1:00:43    9:19     2:01:54
1732  Venessa Souphanthavong F3539      136/501     1:01:11    9:19     2:01:55
1733  Jeffrey Pond           M5054       72/154     1:03:05    9:19     2:01:55
1734  Ryan Young             M3539      138/225     1:01:33    9:19     2:01:56
1735  Rebecca Young          F3539      137/501     1:01:33    9:19     2:01:56
1736  Tina Kenney            F3539      138/501       59:01    9:19     2:01:58
1737  Alea Niemeier          F4549       58/278     1:01:44    9:19     2:01:59
1738  Peggy Smith            F6064         5/60     1:02:03    9:19     2:02:02
1739  Eric Reisner           M3539      139/225     1:01:44    9:19     2:02:03
1740  Andi Donaghy           F5054       30/198     1:01:52    9:19     2:02:03
1741  Shelby McAndrew        F2529      157/477     1:00:15    9:19     2:02:03
1742  Joseph McAndrew        M2024       91/147       59:26    9:20     2:02:04
1743  Pauline Tan            F4044       68/344     1:01:27    9:20     2:02:04
1744  Morgan Vanderpool      F2024      144/422     1:00:14    9:20     2:02:07
1745  Maria Dolor            F4549       59/278     1:00:57    9:20     2:02:08
1746  Whitney Albrecht       F2529      158/477     1:01:01    9:20     2:02:09
1747  Jeannie Tison          F5559       20/114     1:01:55    9:20     2:02:11
1748  Randy Pickard          M4549      102/199       59:21    9:20     2:02:13
1749  Michelle Graf          F2024      145/422       59:37    9:20     2:02:15
1750  David Mathews          M3539      140/225     1:01:51    9:21     2:02:18
1751  Sarah Vaughan          F6064         6/60     1:03:55    9:21     2:02:19
1752  Allie Thompson         F2024      146/422     1:00:38    9:21     2:02:19
1753  Ryan St. Peter         M2529      146/230     1:03:13    9:21     2:02:19
1754  Kelly Krogh            F4549       60/278     1:01:09    9:21     2:02:20
1755  Taylor Farnsworth      F1519        35/70     1:01:54    9:21     2:02:21
1756  Kevin Wilhelm          M4549      103/199     1:03:26    9:21     2:02:22
1757  Brett Reed             M4044      121/220       59:50    9:21     2:02:24
1758  Jeff McConkey          M4044      122/220       58:55    9:21     2:02:25
1759  Molly Eilers           F3539      139/501     1:04:01    9:21     2:02:26
1760  Matthew Parker         M3034      148/260     1:02:10    9:21     2:02:26
1761  Karen Yoder            F3034      146/487     1:01:56    9:21     2:02:27
1762  Emelee Timmerman       F4044       69/344     1:02:07    9:21     2:02:27
1763  Sureena Henggeler      F3034      147/487     1:02:01    9:21     2:02:27
1764  Suzy Schnell           F2529      159/477     1:01:31    9:21     2:02:28
1765  Annie Stultz           F2529      160/477     1:01:31    9:21     2:02:28
1766  Molly Schreiber        F3539      140/501     1:02:43    9:22     2:02:30
1767  Angel Crow             F3034      148/487     1:03:14    9:22     2:02:31
1768  Chris Starrett         M3034      149/260     1:00:13    9:22     2:02:32
1769  Thomas Tuttle          M4549      104/199       59:49    9:22     2:02:33
1770  Teri Kallem            F4549       61/278     1:02:59    9:22     2:02:35
1771  Nancy Palof            F2529      161/477     1:00:39    9:22     2:02:36
1772  Simon Casady           M6569         9/34     1:01:33    9:22     2:02:36
1773  Natalie Rindt          F2529      162/477     1:00:57    9:22     2:02:36
1774  Raymond Pearce         M6064        20/60     1:03:34    9:22     2:02:37
1775  Reed McManigal         M3034      150/260     1:02:53    9:22     2:02:38
1776  Nick Bush              M3539      141/225       59:50    9:22     2:02:38
1777  Megan Diaz-Freed       F3034      149/487     1:02:03    9:22     2:02:38
1778  Tylor Husske           M3034      151/260     1:01:43    9:22     2:02:38
1779  Lisa Welshhons         F4549       62/278     1:03:05    9:22     2:02:39
1780  Lisa Newgard           F3034      150/487     1:00:35    9:22     2:02:39
1781  Christy Shaw           F3539      141/501     1:00:35    9:22     2:02:40
1782  Sean Frommelt          M4549      105/199     1:02:39    9:22     2:02:40
1783  Nicole Mundy           F3539      142/501     1:01:05    9:22     2:02:40
1784  Emily Gesink           F2529      163/477     1:01:06    9:22     2:02:41
1785  Kallen Shipley         F2024      147/422     1:04:47    9:22     2:02:41
1786  Nick Young             M2529      147/230     1:02:00    9:22     2:02:42
1787  Joy Holley             F4549       63/278     1:02:20    9:23     2:02:43
1788  Jamie Hackett          F3539      143/501     1:02:19    9:23     2:02:44
1789  Josh Davis             M3539      142/225     1:05:29    9:23     2:02:44
1790  Becca Glisan           F2529      164/477     1:00:07    9:23     2:02:44
1791  Derrick Combs          M3034      152/260     1:03:38    9:23     2:02:45
1792  Cara Shanks            F1519        36/70     1:04:40    9:23     2:02:46
1793  Jeffrey Bell           M4549      106/199     1:02:29    9:23     2:02:46
1794  Tyler Shirel           M2529      148/230     1:02:29    9:23     2:02:47
1795  Buddy Anliker          M4549      107/199     1:05:08    9:23     2:02:47
1796  Rachel Carlson         F3034      151/487     1:02:59    9:23     2:02:49
1797  Jason Bell             M3034      153/260     1:02:10    9:23     2:02:50
1798  Matthew Paulsen        M5054       73/154     1:02:01    9:23     2:02:50
1799  Erin Sieh              F3539      144/501     1:02:48    9:23     2:02:52
1800  Laura Clark            F2024      148/422     1:02:48    9:23     2:02:52
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1801  Lindsey Woody          F2529      165/477     1:01:43    9:23     2:02:54
1802  Sarah Hulgan           F3539      145/501     1:05:10    9:23     2:02:54
1803  Brandon Schadek        M3034      154/260     1:03:58    9:23     2:02:55
1804  Marcus Clark           M2024       92/147       55:30    9:23     2:02:55
1805  Jason Knipp            M3034      155/260     1:05:10    9:23     2:02:56
1806  Wade Scheel            M4549      108/199     1:01:02    9:24     2:02:56
1807  Julie Harrington       F4044       70/344     1:01:20    9:24     2:02:58
1808  Pradip Sthapit         M3034      156/260     1:01:03    9:24     2:02:59
1809  Michael Riggs          M3539      143/225       59:12    9:24     2:03:01
1810  Michelle Roozeboom-Bak F3539      146/501     1:01:50    9:24     2:03:02
1811  Amy Wagler             F4044       71/344     1:02:04    9:24     2:03:03
1812  Whitney Brink          F4044       72/344     1:04:37    9:24     2:03:06
1813  Barbara Bellaire       F4044       73/344     1:04:37    9:24     2:03:06
1814  Jenelle Ausborn        F3539      147/501     1:02:53    9:24     2:03:07
1815  Susan Hess             F4044       74/344     1:02:58    9:24     2:03:08
1816  Deanna Curl            F3539      148/501     1:02:49    9:24     2:03:08
1817  John Weida             M5054       74/154     1:04:08    9:24     2:03:09
1818  Amanda Schnier         F2529      166/477     1:00:43    9:24     2:03:09
1819  Matt Hackett           M4044      123/220     1:02:18    9:25     2:03:10
1820  Maria Brownell         F3034      152/487     1:04:18    9:25     2:03:10
1821  Chad Halverson         M4044      124/220     1:04:40    9:25     2:03:14
1822  Lindsey Cunningham     F2024      149/422     1:03:50    9:25     2:03:14
1823  Mollie Keitges         F3539      149/501     1:03:50    9:25     2:03:14
1824  Jill Anderson          F3539      150/501     1:03:50    9:25     2:03:14
1825  Chris Hostetler        M4549      109/199     1:02:00    9:25     2:03:15
1826  Tracey Hostetler       F4549       64/278     1:02:03    9:25     2:03:16
1827  Stacy Lang             F5054       31/198     1:04:22    9:25     2:03:16
1828  Dane Kaufman           M2529      149/230     1:02:31    9:25     2:03:16
1829  Aletha Lenz            F4044       75/344     1:01:54    9:25     2:03:17
1830  Heidi Pollmann         F3539      151/501     1:04:22    9:25     2:03:17
1831  Dan Christel           M4549      110/199     1:02:58    9:25     2:03:18
1832  Liz Craig              F3539      152/501     1:03:45    9:25     2:03:19
1833  Mike Israel            M3034      157/260     1:00:15    9:25     2:03:19
1834  Frank Weibel           M7074         3/15     1:01:42    9:25     2:03:20
1835  Jodie Valish           F4044       76/344     1:04:13    9:25     2:03:20
1836  Peggy Hentges          F4044       77/344     1:04:59    9:25     2:03:21
1837  Andres Jordan          M5559       55/119     1:03:28    9:26     2:03:22
1838  Joel Waymire           M5559       56/119     1:03:45    9:26     2:03:22
1839  Hayden Ford            M2024       93/147     1:04:10    9:26     2:03:25
1840  Troy Pappas            M4549      111/199       59:56    9:26     2:03:25
1841  Jonathan Escobar       M3034      158/260     1:04:44    9:26     2:03:27
1842  Kirsten Garland        F3034      153/487     1:05:29    9:26     2:03:27
1843  Patrick Garland        M3539      144/225     1:05:29    9:26     2:03:27
1844  Kevin Christian        M4044      125/220     1:01:52    9:26     2:03:31
1845  Gwen Christel          F5054       32/198     1:02:56    9:26     2:03:31
1846  Bryon Schaeffer        M4549      112/199     1:05:20    9:26     2:03:33
1847  Meghan Harris          F3539      153/501     1:05:20    9:26     2:03:33
1848  Rachel Zahn            F4044       78/344     1:01:28    9:27     2:03:35
1849  Rodney Carroll         M4044      126/220     1:02:59    9:27     2:03:36
1850  David Easson Jr.       M6064        21/60     1:05:01    9:27     2:03:37
1851  Amy Mack               F4044       79/344     1:04:09    9:27     2:03:37
1852  Mark Feller Sr.        M5559       57/119     1:01:37    9:27     2:03:37
1853  Jennifer Mosher        F3539      154/501     1:03:59    9:27     2:03:38
1854  Maria Gannon           F2024      150/422     1:02:11    9:27     2:03:39
1855  Kellie Gries           F3034      154/487     1:04:11    9:27     2:03:40
1856  Teri Craven            F2024      151/422     1:02:58    9:27     2:03:41
1857  Matthew Goiffon        M2024       94/147     1:02:58    9:27     2:03:42
1858  Kevin Schneider        M2529      150/230     1:01:37    9:27     2:03:43
1859  Alexis Schneider       F2024      152/422     1:01:37    9:27     2:03:43
1860  Megan Davis            F2024      153/422     1:01:23    9:27     2:03:45
1861  Teri Feldmann          F5054       33/198     1:03:37    9:28     2:03:51
1862  Alex Frerking          M2024       95/147     1:07:30    9:28     2:03:54
1863  Katie Perkins          F2529      167/477     1:05:41    9:28     2:03:55
1864  Christy Brandt         F4044       80/344     1:05:04    9:28     2:03:55
1865  Lisa Hackman           F4549       65/278     1:02:51    9:28     2:03:56
1866  Pamela Ruhland         F3539      155/501     1:02:00    9:28     2:03:58
1867  Corey Kasch            M4044      127/220     1:05:30    9:28     2:03:58
1868  Jillian Becker         F2529      168/477     1:03:41    9:28     2:03:58
1869  Alison Charipar        F2529      169/477     1:01:21    9:28     2:04:00
1870  Sara Behn              F3539      156/501     1:03:00    9:28     2:04:01
1871  Emily Orna             F3034      155/487     1:04:13    9:29     2:04:02
1872  Meredith Buseman       F2529      170/477     1:04:50    9:29     2:04:03
1873  Kristin Carpenter      F3034      156/487     1:04:50    9:29     2:04:03
1874  Lindsay Chase          F3034      157/487     1:00:52    9:29     2:04:04
1875  Karen Dassinger        F5054       34/198     1:03:40    9:29     2:04:04
1876  Bill Kaestner          M5054       75/154     1:05:58    9:29     2:04:04
1877  Brian Bullock          M5054       76/154     1:01:08    9:29     2:04:04
1878  Angie White            F4044       81/344     1:03:52    9:29     2:04:04
1879  Laura Miller           F3034      158/487     1:01:08    9:29     2:04:04
1880  Peter Watkins          M2024       96/147     1:01:26    9:29     2:04:05
1881  J.P. Hulgan            M3034      159/260     1:05:38    9:29     2:04:06
1882  Jill Crosser           F3034      159/487     1:00:38    9:29     2:04:07
1883  Jaime Hopkins          F2024      154/422     1:00:27    9:29     2:04:08
1884  Linda Culp             F5559       21/114     1:03:11    9:29     2:04:09
1885  Amy Pedersen           F4044       82/344     1:02:07    9:29     2:04:09
1886  Kristen Cross          F2024      155/422     1:05:04    9:29     2:04:10
1887  Melissa O'Neil         F3539      157/501     1:02:02    9:29     2:04:10
1888  Angela Nieto           F3539      158/501     1:03:35    9:29     2:04:10
1889  Richard Farnsworth     M5054       77/154     1:04:04    9:29     2:04:10
1890  Michelle Hannan        F2529      171/477     1:01:27    9:29     2:04:11
1891  Jessica Ferris         F3034      160/487     1:05:45    9:29     2:04:11
1892  Kham Vang              M4549      113/199     1:05:19    9:29     2:04:13
1893  Cait Hopkins           F2529      172/477     1:02:22    9:30     2:04:15
1894  Adam Willerth          M1519        30/42     1:04:31    9:30     2:04:16
1895  Jake Mains             M2529      151/230     1:02:23    9:30     2:04:16
1896  Steven Davis           M5054       78/154     1:04:36    9:30     2:04:17
1897  Ron Seifried           M4549      114/199     1:04:36    9:30     2:04:20
1898  Zannie Thomas-Peckumn  F2024      156/422     1:02:58    9:30     2:04:20
1899  Jeannette Hall         F5054       35/198     1:04:51    9:30     2:04:21
1900  Justin Theisen         M3034      160/260     1:02:28    9:30     2:04:21
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1901  Jason Sydejko          M3034      161/260     1:02:27    9:30     2:04:21
1902  Doug Oldenkamp         M5559       58/119     1:04:11    9:30     2:04:21
1903  Betsy Akin             F5054       36/198     1:04:11    9:30     2:04:21
1904  Kimberly Busse-Hatting F4549       66/278     1:01:36    9:30     2:04:21
1905  Kathy Swanson          F3539      159/501     1:03:59    9:30     2:04:21
1906  Melanie Malloy         F3539      160/501     1:04:28    9:30     2:04:24
1907  Kate Mulcahy           F2529      173/477     1:03:55    9:30     2:04:24
1908  Sandra Ruhs            F5054       37/198     1:03:06    9:30     2:04:25
1909  Jeff Clement           M3034      162/260     1:04:15    9:30     2:04:26
1910  Lindsay Clement        F3034      161/487     1:04:16    9:30     2:04:27
1911  Kathy Kuennen          F2024      157/422     1:02:23    9:30     2:04:27
1912  Mark De Bruin          M2529      152/230     1:06:51    9:31     2:04:28
1913  Tiffani Frost          F3539      161/501     1:02:43    9:31     2:04:28
1914  Sarah Constable        F2529      174/477     1:05:13    9:31     2:04:30
1915  Renee Fiala            F2529      175/477     1:04:11    9:31     2:04:31
1916  Denise Turk            F4044       83/344     1:04:29    9:31     2:04:31
1917  Michelle Tippelt       F2529      176/477     1:04:40    9:31     2:04:32
1918  Mari Banse             F3034      162/487     1:03:34    9:31     2:04:32
1919  Alcides Mendoza        M6569        10/34     1:02:00    9:31     2:04:32
1920  Sherri Huff            F5054       38/198     1:05:40    9:31     2:04:33
1921  Satheesh Kamaraj       M4044      128/220     1:00:42    9:31     2:04:34
1922  Michele Powell         F3539      162/501     1:04:07    9:31     2:04:34
1923  Dan McCowan            M3539      145/225     1:08:11    9:31     2:04:35
1924  Jan Mackey             F5559       22/114     1:04:29    9:31     2:04:36
1925  John Sweeney           M4044      129/220     1:04:16    9:31     2:04:36
1926  Kelly Van Gelder       F4044       84/344     1:05:15    9:31     2:04:36
1927  Ranina Robinson        F3539      163/501     1:05:40    9:31     2:04:38
1928  Kevin Dean             M3539      146/225     1:04:45    9:31     2:04:39
1929  Alexa Aronow           F2024      158/422     1:05:00    9:31     2:04:40
1930  Julie Roberts          F3034      163/487     1:03:02    9:32     2:04:42
1931  Ronald Lower           M5054       79/154     1:03:02    9:32     2:04:42
1932  Haley Huhn             F2529      177/477     1:06:03    9:32     2:04:43
1933  Amanda Fesenmeyer      F2529      178/477     1:03:04    9:32     2:04:43
1934  Rachelle Cole          F2024      159/422     1:06:10    9:32     2:04:44
1935  Jessica Gordon         F4044       85/344     1:04:21    9:32     2:04:44
1936  Chelsey Sims           F1519        37/70     1:03:32    9:32     2:04:45
1937  Mackenzie Brees        F1519        38/70     1:03:32    9:32     2:04:45
1938  Leyann Dahlgren        F2024      160/422     1:04:17    9:32     2:04:45
1939  Lisa Kuennen           F4044       86/344     1:04:28    9:32     2:04:48
1940  Andria Sullivan        F3034      164/487     1:04:03    9:32     2:04:48
1941  Dana Sullivan          F3539      164/501     1:04:03    9:32     2:04:49
1942  Bradley Eiffert        M5559       59/119     1:04:00    9:32     2:04:50
1943  Ryan Eiffert           M2024       97/147     1:04:00    9:32     2:04:50
1944  Kristin Eiffert        F5054       39/198     1:03:59    9:32     2:04:50
1945  Matthew Clayton        M5054       80/154     1:06:07    9:32     2:04:51
1946  Aaron Smith            M3034      163/260     1:02:57    9:32     2:04:52
1947  Kristy Smith           F3034      165/487     1:02:57    9:32     2:04:52
1948  Kelli Krogman          F2529      179/477     1:04:26    9:33     2:04:54
1949  Hailey Holland         F2024      161/422     1:01:35    9:33     2:04:57
1950  Adam Holm              M4044      130/220     1:04:38    9:33     2:04:58
1951  Scott Schadler         M4044      131/220     1:05:06    9:33     2:04:58
1952  Regan Rodenburg        F2024      162/422     1:03:59    9:33     2:05:01
1953  Deanna Rodenburg       F4044       87/344     1:04:00    9:33     2:05:01
1954  Kathryn Salazar        F4044       88/344     1:04:20    9:33     2:05:02
1955  Molly Krook            F2024      163/422     1:05:13    9:33     2:05:04
1956  Christian Nelson       M2024       98/147     1:01:15    9:33     2:05:05
1957  Ben Epley              M4044      132/220     1:05:05    9:33     2:05:05
1958  Scott Reichardt        M4044      133/220     1:01:32    9:33     2:05:06
1959  William Tucker         M5054       81/154     1:01:33    9:33     2:05:06
1960  Michael Weller         M6064        22/60     1:01:34    9:34     2:05:07
1961  Kelsi Koenigsfeld      F2529      180/477     1:06:28    9:34     2:05:08
1962  Lynnea Golding         F3034      166/487     1:06:28    9:34     2:05:09
1963  Katie Ott              F2024      164/422     1:04:15    9:34     2:05:09
1964  Alex Brekke            F2024      165/422     1:04:15    9:34     2:05:10
1965  Ethan Gascho           M2024       99/147     1:00:58    9:34     2:05:10
1966  Stacy Cleveland        F3539      165/501     1:02:22    9:34     2:05:10
1967  Mary Maxwell           F2024      166/422     1:02:06    9:34     2:05:10
1968  Brandi Moss            F3034      167/487     1:04:29    9:34     2:05:10
1969  Joyce Holland          F5559       23/114     1:03:54    9:34     2:05:11
1970  Elena Clark            F2024      167/422     1:02:07    9:34     2:05:11
1971  Jessica Thorne         F3034      168/487     1:02:08    9:34     2:05:11
1972  Gavin Quill            M5054       82/154     1:05:41    9:34     2:05:11
1973  Joseph Barry           M4549      115/199     1:02:47    9:34     2:05:12
1974  Andrea Thompson        F3034      169/487     1:03:57    9:34     2:05:12
1975  Brenda Willis          F3539      166/501     1:04:14    9:34     2:05:12
1976  Tanya Schettler        F4044       89/344     1:03:47    9:34     2:05:13
1977  Ida Hadzisulejmanovic  F3034      170/487     1:05:54    9:34     2:05:13
1978  Cole Lindholm          M4044      134/220     1:04:50    9:34     2:05:14
1979  Brian Heller           M2024      100/147     1:04:51    9:34     2:05:16
1980  Steve Culp             M5559       60/119     1:03:10    9:34     2:05:16
1981  Amber Augustine        F3539      167/501     1:04:34    9:34     2:05:16
1982  Frederick Koenig       M5054       83/154     1:05:27    9:34     2:05:17
1983  Emily Korman           F2529      181/477     1:04:39    9:34     2:05:18
1984  Mindy Handsaker        F3034      171/487     1:04:47    9:34     2:05:18
1985  Dale Rasmussen         M6064        23/60     1:02:27    9:35     2:05:20
1986  Anupam Sharma          M3539      147/225     1:05:18    9:35     2:05:21
1987  Jeff Damman            M5054       84/154     1:00:17    9:35     2:05:22
1988  Laura Phelps           F4549       67/278     1:04:07    9:35     2:05:22
1989  Angie Elrod            F3034      172/487     1:04:14    9:35     2:05:24
1990  Dallen Pope            M2529      153/230     1:04:20    9:35     2:05:24
1991  Molly Sivertsen        F4044       90/344     1:06:41    9:35     2:05:25
1992  Laurin Canfield        F5054       40/198     1:03:47    9:35     2:05:25
1993  Doug Richard           M4549      116/199     1:03:38    9:35     2:05:26
1994  Jason Van Wyk          M3034      164/260     1:05:23    9:35     2:05:27
1995  Beth Chapman           F4044       91/344     1:03:29    9:35     2:05:27
1996  Nic Barrett            M2024      101/147     1:05:25    9:35     2:05:28
1997  Dawn Taute             F4044       92/344     1:05:35    9:35     2:05:28
1998  Nicole Happe           F3539      168/501     1:05:35    9:35     2:05:28
1999  Emily Roberts          F2024      168/422     1:02:24    9:35     2:05:28
2000  Jennifer Smith Wyatt   F4044       93/344     1:04:23    9:35     2:05:29
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2001  Jillian Knutson        F4549       68/278     1:04:37    9:35     2:05:29
2002  Christy Fox            F4044       94/344     1:04:52    9:35     2:05:32
2003  Shane Groenke          M5054       85/154     1:04:51    9:35     2:05:32
2004  Rachel Woratschka      F3539      169/501     1:04:09    9:35     2:05:32
2005  Kevin Hircock          M5559       61/119     1:05:23    9:36     2:05:33
2006  Cody Hircock           M3034      165/260     1:05:23    9:36     2:05:33
2007  Kiley Konop            F3034      173/487     1:02:18    9:36     2:05:34
2008  Andy Stevenson         M2529      154/230     1:03:25    9:36     2:05:34
2009  Carrie Andrews         F4044       95/344     1:03:47    9:36     2:05:34
2010  Katie Hoover           F3539      170/501     1:06:14    9:36     2:05:35
2011  Carissa Hansen         F3034      174/487     1:04:13    9:36     2:05:36
2012  Wilbert Faguada        M2529      155/230       57:06    9:36     2:05:36
2013  Jeff Johnson           M4549      117/199     1:03:14    9:36     2:05:37
2014  Matt Krusemark         M4044      135/220     1:02:57    9:36     2:05:37
2015  Ashley McKenna         F3539      171/501     1:05:30    9:36     2:05:37
2016  Heidi Sporrer          F3539      172/501     1:05:35    9:36     2:05:40
2017  Allie Flessner         F2024      169/422     1:03:01    9:36     2:05:40
2018  Abby Van Wyk           F2024      170/422     1:03:26    9:36     2:05:42
2019  Brian Scott            M4044      136/220     1:01:11    9:36     2:05:42
2020  Sue Baumhover          F6064         7/60     1:06:04    9:36     2:05:42
2021  Elizabeth McChesney    F2529      182/477     1:04:08    9:36     2:05:43
2022  Jaclyn Tungesvik       F3539      173/501     1:05:59    9:36     2:05:43
2023  Steven Behrends        M4549      118/199     1:05:27    9:36     2:05:44
2024  Paige De Haan          F2024      171/422     1:02:21    9:36     2:05:44
2025  Sarah Smith            F2024      172/422     1:02:21    9:36     2:05:44
2026  Jill Eimermann         F3539      174/501     1:05:47    9:36     2:05:45
2027  Cj Lampe               F2024      173/422     1:05:53    9:37     2:05:49
2028  Payton Van Vors        F2024      174/422     1:05:53    9:37     2:05:50
2029  Nicole Farley          F3034      175/487     1:02:00    9:37     2:05:50
2030  Nathan Skeries         M3539      148/225     1:03:47    9:37     2:05:50
2031  Elizabeth Brehm        F4549       69/278     1:05:19    9:37     2:05:50
2032  Kristin Kline          F3034      176/487     1:06:55    9:37     2:05:50
2033  Michelle Schnier       F5054       41/198     1:01:03    9:37     2:05:50
2034  Tracey Stack           F4549       70/278     1:06:02    9:37     2:05:52
2035  Justin Gaiser          M3034      166/260       59:08    9:37     2:05:53
2036  Doug Jacobson          M5559       62/119     1:02:04    9:37     2:05:54
2037  Nathan Schmidt         M4549      119/199     1:08:40    9:37     2:05:54
2038  Lori Grant             F5054       42/198     1:01:53    9:37     2:05:54
2039  Amanda Damstetter      F3034      177/487     1:03:07    9:37     2:05:55
2040  Mirinda Cole           F3034      178/487     1:04:54    9:37     2:05:55
2041  Julie Pewe             F3539      175/501     1:06:41    9:37     2:05:56
2042  Melissa Nation         F4044       96/344     1:04:45    9:37     2:05:57
2043  Mindy Toth             F3034      179/487     1:04:31    9:37     2:05:59
2044  Karen Green            F5054       43/198     1:05:00    9:38     2:06:00
2045  Jennifer Griffin       F4044       97/344     1:04:37    9:38     2:06:01
2046  Mary Anderson          F3539      176/501     1:07:01    9:38     2:06:01
2047  Hannah Sinclair        F2024      175/422     1:04:29    9:38     2:06:02
2048  Kate Pitz              F2024      176/422     1:02:05    9:38     2:06:04
2049  Meredith McLuckie      F2529      183/477     1:06:25    9:38     2:06:04
2050  Kelly Jellings         F3034      180/487     1:04:29    9:38     2:06:05
2051  Rachel Hohenstein      F3539      177/501     1:05:08    9:38     2:06:05
2052  Jill Kasparie          F3034      181/487     1:04:29    9:38     2:06:06
2053  Kate O'Connor          F5054       44/198     1:05:08    9:38     2:06:06
2054  Katie Bennett          F2529      184/477     1:02:26    9:38     2:06:06
2055  Luke Huber             M2024      102/147     1:07:06    9:38     2:06:07
2056  Shannon Collum         F2024      177/422     1:01:30    9:38     2:06:08
2057  Kiley Spoth            F2024      178/422     1:07:06    9:38     2:06:08
2058  Trisha Nichelson       F4044       98/344     1:04:53    9:38     2:06:11
2059  Allyson Miller         F3539      178/501     1:04:53    9:38     2:06:11
2060  Eliza Kempton          F3034      182/487     1:05:40    9:38     2:06:12
2061  Elyse Payne            F14UN          6/9     1:03:02    9:38     2:06:12
2062  Eric Payne             M4044      137/220     1:03:02    9:38     2:06:12
2063  Evan Payne             M14UN        11/14     1:03:02    9:38     2:06:12
2064  Julie Payne            F4044       99/344     1:03:01    9:39     2:06:13
2065  Joann Green            F4549       71/278     1:06:04    9:39     2:06:13
2066  Tave Porto             F4549       72/278     1:06:04    9:39     2:06:13
2067  Wilma Osmun            F5559       24/114     1:04:09    9:39     2:06:14
2068  Traci Dillavou         F3034      183/487     1:03:15    9:39     2:06:14
2069  Tonja Furrow           F4549       73/278     1:06:16    9:39     2:06:15
2070  Amanda Dolan           F2024      179/422     1:04:39    9:39     2:06:15
2071  Nick McCollom          M3034      167/260     1:03:15    9:39     2:06:15
2072  Julie Venner           F5559       25/114     1:04:20    9:39     2:06:15
2073  Steve Ambrose          M5559       63/119     1:01:01    9:39     2:06:16
2074  Allan Woiwood          M5559       64/119     1:04:20    9:39     2:06:16
2075  Frank Wennerholt       M4044      138/220     1:01:26    9:39     2:06:16
2076  Kaitlin Dilsaver       F2024      180/422     1:04:52    9:39     2:06:16
2077  David Phillips         M4549      120/199     1:04:08    9:39     2:06:17
2078  Braxton Pulley         M3539      149/225     1:04:08    9:39     2:06:17
2079  Erik Luthens           M5054       86/154     1:04:55    9:39     2:06:18
2080  Yvonne Schweizer       F4044      100/344     1:04:09    9:39     2:06:20
2081  Derek Snakenberg       M2529      156/230     1:13:49    9:39     2:06:21
2082  Brian Clark            M4549      121/199     1:04:25    9:39     2:06:21
2083  Ally Freed             F2529      185/477     1:05:47    9:39     2:06:22
2084  David Freed            M2024      103/147     1:05:48    9:39     2:06:22
2085  Alyssa Rasmussen       F2529      186/477     1:05:23    9:39     2:06:22
2086  Laurie Hughell         F3539      179/501     1:05:38    9:39     2:06:24
2087  Jared Ehtessabian      M3034      168/260     1:00:22    9:39     2:06:25
2088  Ellen Ries             F2024      181/422     1:05:22    9:40     2:06:27
2089  Theresa Koziol         F3034      184/487     1:02:26    9:40     2:06:29
2090  Brian Subbert          M4044      139/220     1:03:11    9:40     2:06:30
2091  Taylor Gibney          F2024      182/422     1:00:54    9:40     2:06:32
2092  Alisa Kindig           F3539      180/501     1:04:01    9:40     2:06:33
2093  Natalie Spray          F3034      185/487     1:05:24    9:40     2:06:35
2094  Stefanie Fitzsimons    F3034      186/487     1:04:27    9:40     2:06:35
2095  Jonathan Montpas       M4044      140/220     1:01:10    9:40     2:06:36
2096  David McCauley         M5054       87/154     1:05:58    9:40     2:06:37
2097  James Foote            M2024      104/147       58:24    9:40     2:06:38
2098  Wayne Ostergaard       M5054       88/154     1:05:31    9:40     2:06:38
2099  Alexys Cleaver         F2529      187/477     1:05:07    9:40     2:06:39
2100  Kristin Davis          F2024      183/422     1:05:25    9:41     2:06:39
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2101  Sonya Heitshusen       F4549       74/278     1:05:21    9:41     2:06:40
2102  Andrew Van Soelen      M2529      157/230     1:05:58    9:41     2:06:40
2103  Richard Bradford       M4044      141/220     1:03:30    9:41     2:06:41
2104  Meagan Willey          F3034      187/487     1:05:58    9:41     2:06:41
2105  Matthew Harrington     M3539      150/225     1:04:07    9:41     2:06:44
2106  Kristin Hanson         F3034      188/487     1:03:39    9:41     2:06:44
2107  Zach Knox              M2529      158/230     1:02:57    9:41     2:06:45
2108  Tess McCann            F4044      101/344     1:05:40    9:41     2:06:47
2109  Tyrone Samifua         M4044      142/220     1:04:41    9:41     2:06:47
2110  Jenna Hilligoss        F2529      188/477     1:06:51    9:41     2:06:48
2111  Todd Snook             M4549      122/199     1:02:27    9:41     2:06:49
2112  Muxuan Sun             M2024      105/147     1:03:48    9:41     2:06:50
2113  Stephanie Auxier       F3539      181/501     1:03:30    9:41     2:06:51
2114  Katie Hermanson        F3034      189/487     1:04:48    9:42     2:06:52
2115  Bryan Easter           M3034      169/260     1:05:30    9:42     2:06:53
2116  Anne Moser             F3034      190/487     1:02:29    9:42     2:06:53
2117  Laurie Holeman         F3034      191/487     1:04:29    9:42     2:06:53
2118  Heidi Primrose         F3539      182/501     1:05:19    9:42     2:06:54
2119  Brittni McMonigal      F2024      184/422     1:05:38    9:42     2:06:54
2120  William McMonigal      M5054       89/154     1:05:38    9:42     2:06:54
2121  Natalie Kracht         F4549       75/278     1:04:42    9:42     2:06:54
2122  Stephanie Hanson       F3539      183/501     1:04:13    9:42     2:06:54
2123  Jeff Emerson           M2529      159/230     1:02:33    9:42     2:06:55
2124  Scott Wiederstein      M4044      143/220     1:03:53    9:42     2:06:56
2125  Jimmer Pech            M5559       65/119     1:04:13    9:42     2:06:56
2126  Alli Wieneke           F2529      189/477     1:01:37    9:42     2:06:57
2127  Jennifer Starr         F3034      192/487     1:02:53    9:42     2:06:57
2128  Rachel Haila           F3539      184/501     1:06:06    9:42     2:06:59
2129  Matthew Dore           M5559       66/119     1:05:32    9:42     2:06:59
2130  Douglas Timmerman      M4549      123/199     1:04:22    9:42     2:06:59
2131  Deb Larsen             F5559       26/114     1:04:58    9:42     2:07:01
2132  Emily Cook             F1519        39/70     1:05:39    9:42     2:07:01
2133  Sarah Meyer            F3034      193/487     1:04:41    9:42     2:07:02
2134  Katie Glatt            F4044      102/344     1:04:51    9:42     2:07:02
2135  Laura Anderson         F3034      194/487     1:04:42    9:42     2:07:02
2136  Tara Murphy            F4549       76/278     1:05:05    9:42     2:07:03
2137  Amber Thompson         F3034      195/487     1:03:14    9:42     2:07:03
2138  Stacie Madson-Whittake F3539      185/501     1:04:20    9:42     2:07:03
2139  Thomas Pedersen        M3034      170/260     1:05:29    9:42     2:07:04
2140  Kelsey Clay            F2024      185/422     1:01:07    9:43     2:07:06
2141  Tina Hade              F4549       77/278     1:06:10    9:43     2:07:07
2142  Pam Haley              F5054       45/198     1:04:25    9:43     2:07:08
2143  Vicki Kee              F4549       78/278     1:04:09    9:43     2:07:09
2144  Karlie Van Soelen      F2024      186/422     1:05:57    9:43     2:07:09
2145  Kathryn Gossett        F4549       79/278     1:03:29    9:43     2:07:09
2146  Evan Combs             F3034      196/487     1:05:46    9:43     2:07:10
2147  David Combs            M3034      171/260     1:05:46    9:43     2:07:10
2148  Jeanette Harvey        F4044      103/344     1:04:46    9:43     2:07:12
2149  Matthew Harvey         M2024      106/147     1:05:39    9:43     2:07:14
2150  Annina Rupe            F3034      197/487     1:05:35    9:43     2:07:14
2151  Tammy Anderson         F5054       46/198     1:05:41    9:43     2:07:14
2152  Brittni Frederiksen    F3034      198/487     1:05:41    9:43     2:07:14
2153  Olivia Randolph        F2024      187/422     1:05:40    9:43     2:07:14
2154  Amy Eschweiler         F4044      104/344     1:04:47    9:43     2:07:15
2155  David Drucker          M2024      107/147     1:02:15    9:43     2:07:17
2156  Sarah Stevens          F3034      199/487     1:04:53    9:43     2:07:17
2157  Amanda Stecker         F3034      200/487     1:04:53    9:43     2:07:18
2158  Rick Stusse            M6064        24/60     1:04:54    9:44     2:07:18
2159  Amanda Thompson        F3539      186/501     1:06:06    9:44     2:07:19
2160  Kelsey Klein           F2024      188/422     1:05:02    9:44     2:07:19
2161  Josie Evertsen         F3539      187/501     1:01:24    9:44     2:07:21
2162  Jan Kolar              M5559       67/119     1:05:39    9:44     2:07:21
2163  Makayla Tremel         F2529      190/477     1:07:15    9:44     2:07:22
2164  Greg Madison           M6064        25/60     1:04:59    9:44     2:07:22
2165  Sarah Paulson          F3539      188/501     1:02:33    9:44     2:07:23
2166  Wenhao Hu              M2529      160/230     1:03:14    9:44     2:07:23
2167  Valerie Mergen         F3034      201/487     1:02:09    9:44     2:07:24
2168  Britta Wey             F3034      202/487     1:04:36    9:44     2:07:25
2169  James Klein            M5054       90/154     1:06:50    9:44     2:07:26
2170  Katie Kassel           F2024      189/422     1:03:46    9:44     2:07:26
2171  Abby Heithoff          F3034      203/487     1:06:09    9:44     2:07:29
2172  Joyce Mercado          F1519        40/70     1:03:38    9:44     2:07:29
2173  Jessica Larson         F3034      204/487     1:05:05    9:45     2:07:31
2174  Amy Campbell-Schlotman F4044      105/344     1:03:59    9:45     2:07:31
2175  Sarah Kuiper           F3539      189/501     1:05:09    9:45     2:07:32
2176  Sandra Saluri          F4549       80/278     1:07:26    9:45     2:07:32
2177  Ben Robison            M2529      161/230     1:07:27    9:45     2:07:32
2178  Mulenga Mundende       F3034      205/487     1:03:45    9:45     2:07:32
2179  Elizabeth Morton       F2024      190/422     1:05:33    9:45     2:07:33
2180  Niki Whitacre          F3539      190/501     1:04:44    9:45     2:07:33
2181  Tammy Pitlik           F4044      106/344     1:05:10    9:45     2:07:33
2182  Chris Andersen         M3034      172/260     1:03:36    9:45     2:07:34
2183  Kristin Wirtz          F2024      191/422     1:05:23    9:45     2:07:34
2184  Shelby Harvey          F3539      191/501     1:06:19    9:45     2:07:34
2185  Ashlie Obrecht         F3034      206/487     1:03:32    9:45     2:07:35
2186  Kyle Obrecht           M3034      173/260     1:03:32    9:45     2:07:35
2187  Kristin Nelson         F3539      192/501     1:06:08    9:45     2:07:35
2188  Samantha Clarke        F1519        41/70     1:03:35    9:45     2:07:37
2189  Karen Mroz             F5559       27/114     1:04:20    9:45     2:07:37
2190  Katy Wiersma           F3034      207/487     1:04:25    9:45     2:07:37
2191  Chantalle Long         F4549       81/278     1:05:16    9:45     2:07:39
2192  Tami Jones             F4044      107/344     1:06:12    9:45     2:07:39
2193  Gary Jones             M5559       68/119     1:06:12    9:45     2:07:40
2194  Missy Springsteen-Haup F3034      208/487     1:03:56    9:45     2:07:42
2195  Samantha Rossin        F2529      191/477     1:09:55    9:45     2:07:42
2196  Jill McGargill         F3539      193/501     1:04:06    9:45     2:07:43
2197  Amy Rieck              F3539      194/501     1:05:51    9:46     2:07:44
2198  Melissa Mixan          F4044      108/344     1:03:11    9:46     2:07:44
2199  Steve Shaner           M3034      174/260       59:27    9:46     2:07:45
2200  Mark Gatrel            M4549      124/199     1:08:42    9:46     2:07:45
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2201  Deanne Edwards         F4549       82/278     1:04:46    9:46     2:07:45
2202  Sagrario Rios          F3539      195/501     1:01:38    9:46     2:07:47
2203  Lucas Riesselman       M2529      162/230     1:08:47    9:46     2:07:49
2204  Anna Statz             F2529      192/477     1:08:48    9:46     2:07:50
2205  Kris Stolle            F4549       83/278     1:05:17    9:46     2:07:50
2206  Heather Stilborn       F5054       47/198     1:02:18    9:46     2:07:50
2207  Lisa Ash               F4549       84/278     1:05:54    9:46     2:07:50
2208  Caitlin Hiniker        F2529      193/477     1:05:37    9:46     2:07:50
2209  Cally Peterson         F3539      196/501     1:08:01    9:46     2:07:53
2210  Claudia Scott          F6064         8/60     1:03:28    9:46     2:07:53
2211  Jill Frederick         F3539      197/501     1:04:58    9:46     2:07:55
2212  Bonita Steinhelper     F3539      198/501     1:06:22    9:46     2:07:56
2213  Leah Hansen            F4044      109/344     1:06:22    9:46     2:07:56
2214  Tahna Evers            F3539      199/501     1:02:13    9:46     2:07:56
2215  Larry Shivers          M5054       91/154     1:00:57    9:47     2:07:57
2216  Randi Burt             F4044      110/344     1:05:42    9:47     2:07:58
2217  Aaron Enderlin         M3034      175/260     1:03:15    9:47     2:07:59
2218  Trevor Spencer         M3539      151/225     1:06:08    9:47     2:07:59
2219  David Lorenzen         M5559       69/119     1:04:29    9:47     2:08:00
2220  Hayli Irvin            F3034      209/487     1:07:25    9:47     2:08:01
2221  Cheryl Larsen-Zinke    F4044      111/344     1:05:30    9:47     2:08:02
2222  Bruce Wearda           M4549      125/199     1:04:26    9:47     2:08:02
2223  Theresa Newton         F4044      112/344     1:03:53    9:47     2:08:04
2224  Leah Jessen            F2024      192/422     1:02:52    9:47     2:08:04
2225  Stephanie Nederhoff    F2529      194/477     1:05:55    9:47     2:08:06
2226  Rhonda Weber           F4549       85/278     1:05:59    9:47     2:08:06
2227  Keith Treu             M4549      126/199     1:05:58    9:47     2:08:07
2228  Troy Cline             M4044      144/220     1:06:51    9:47     2:08:07
2229  Brandy Caquelin        F3034      210/487     1:06:52    9:47     2:08:08
2230  Staci Morris           F3034      211/487     1:02:27    9:47     2:08:09
2231  Shireen Cave           F3034      212/487     1:05:36    9:47     2:08:09
2232  Kent Spray             M2529      163/230     1:08:38    9:47     2:08:09
2233  Megan Bergstedt        F2024      193/422     1:04:32    9:48     2:08:11
2234  Shawn Blaesing Thompso F4044      113/344     1:05:08    9:48     2:08:11
2235  Deena Klesel           F2529      195/477     1:04:13    9:48     2:08:11
2236  Richard Elwood         M5054       92/154     1:00:55    9:48     2:08:12
2237  Brady Claypool         M1519        31/42     1:04:45    9:48     2:08:12
2238  Suzanne Chatterton     F2529      196/477     1:06:00    9:48     2:08:12
2239  Luke Lowry             M2529      164/230     1:08:37    9:48     2:08:13
2240  Erin Taylor            F3034      213/487     1:06:13    9:48     2:08:13
2241  Amber Beerends         F3539      200/501     1:06:02    9:48     2:08:13
2242  Heather Bellis         F4044      114/344     1:05:59    9:48     2:08:15
2243  Jeff Smith             M4549      127/199     1:08:21    9:48     2:08:15
2244  William McKibben       M5054       93/154     1:05:36    9:48     2:08:15
2245  Larry Oliphant         M6064        26/60     1:05:21    9:48     2:08:17
2246  Brittany Freund        F2529      197/477     1:02:54    9:48     2:08:17
2247  Erin McCarty           F4549       86/278     1:06:54    9:48     2:08:17
2248  Marcie Hircock         F2529      198/477     1:05:51    9:48     2:08:18
2249  Taylor Hircock         M2024      108/147     1:05:51    9:48     2:08:19
2250  Jonathan Roe           M6064        27/60     1:08:01    9:48     2:08:19
2251  Tom Hinkeldey          M2529      165/230     1:06:52    9:48     2:08:19
2252  Sarah Deangelis        F4549       87/278     1:04:56    9:48     2:08:20
2253  Lori Brownsworth       F5054       48/198     1:02:34    9:48     2:08:22
2254  Callie Aunan           F2024      194/422     1:02:03    9:48     2:08:22
2255  Alissa Riese-Wignall   F3539      201/501     1:05:42    9:48     2:08:23
2256  Cortney Dean           F3034      214/487     1:04:51    9:48     2:08:23
2257  Sheila Rees            F4044      115/344     1:04:51    9:48     2:08:23
2258  Kari Leibrand          F3034      215/487     1:06:08    9:48     2:08:23
2259  Jack Wignall           M4044      145/220     1:05:42    9:48     2:08:23
2260  Lora Ault              F5054       49/198     1:06:17    9:49     2:08:24
2261  Stacy Konz             F3539      202/501     1:03:35    9:49     2:08:26
2262  Abby Graves            F2024      195/422     1:04:56    9:49     2:08:26
2263  Stephanie Mahaffey     F3539      203/501     1:05:40    9:49     2:08:26
2264  Rosemary Perez         F3539      204/501     1:05:43    9:49     2:08:26
2265  Richelle Anderson      F3539      205/501     1:05:26    9:49     2:08:27
2266  Suzette Douglas Hill   F4044      116/344     1:05:26    9:49     2:08:27
2267  Kenneth Waechter       M2529      166/230     1:05:00    9:49     2:08:28
2268  Betsy De Bruin         F2529      199/477     1:05:03    9:49     2:08:28
2269  Alex Swanson           F2529      200/477     1:05:01    9:49     2:08:28
2270  Annemarie McCoy        F2024      196/422     1:06:54    9:49     2:08:29
2271  Sherrie Elzey          F3034      216/487     1:05:00    9:49     2:08:30
2272  Megan Heitmann         F3034      217/487     1:06:23    9:49     2:08:31
2273  Tracy Lewandowski      F4549       88/278     1:06:37    9:49     2:08:31
2274  Lindsey Holmquest      F3034      218/487     1:04:50    9:49     2:08:33
2275  Danelle Schultz        F4549       89/278     1:04:24    9:49     2:08:34
2276  Marija Alic            F5054       50/198     1:04:37    9:50     2:08:37
2277  Anita Martinez         F4549       90/278     1:06:09    9:50     2:08:37
2278  Brent Schneider        M2024      109/147     1:08:40    9:50     2:08:38
2279  Jennifer Benna         F4549       91/278     1:04:23    9:50     2:08:38
2280  Michael Baumhover      M6064        28/60     1:05:37    9:50     2:08:39
2281  Larry Farrell          M6569        11/34     1:05:01    9:50     2:08:40
2282  Luann Ostergaard       F5559       28/114     1:06:37    9:50     2:08:40
2283  Caleah Hager           F2024      197/422     1:05:59    9:50     2:08:41
2284  McKenzie Leier         F2024      198/422     1:05:59    9:50     2:08:41
2285  Ryan Erlemeier         M3539      152/225     1:07:01    9:50     2:08:41
2286  Sara Knee              F1519        42/70     1:09:43    9:50     2:08:43
2287  Lauren Wollert         F2024      199/422     1:04:10    9:50     2:08:43
2288  Tim Love               M4549      128/199     1:04:20    9:50     2:08:43
2289  Dustin McAninch        M2529      167/230     1:01:15    9:50     2:08:44
2290  Alexander Staroselsky  M2529      168/230     1:07:24    9:50     2:08:44
2291  Hope Jenkins           F2529      201/477     1:07:24    9:50     2:08:44
2292  Ralph Cortez           M5054       94/154     1:03:08    9:50     2:08:48
2293  Rebecca Schwebke       F2529      202/477     1:05:41    9:50     2:08:48
2294  Kathy Davis            F3539      206/501     1:07:51    9:50     2:08:49
2295  Matt Klunder           M4044      146/220     1:03:38    9:50     2:08:49
2296  Caleb Knox             M2024      110/147     1:04:55    9:50     2:08:49
2297  Rosalba Amezcua        F3034      219/487     1:04:51    9:50     2:08:50
2298  Jena Stallsmith        F2024      200/422     1:05:13    9:51     2:08:50
2299  Steve Flores           M4549      129/199     1:09:29    9:51     2:08:51
2300  Dawn Skeries           F4549       92/278     1:03:49    9:51     2:08:52
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2301  William Smith          M4044      147/220     1:05:04    9:51     2:08:54
2302  Ryan Hauge             M3539      153/225     1:04:46    9:51     2:08:55
2303  Jennifer Gaffney       F2529      203/477     1:09:51    9:51     2:08:57
2304  Julie Kreizel          F4044      117/344     1:07:07    9:51     2:08:57
2305  Deb Pape               F5054       51/198     1:05:11    9:51     2:08:57
2306  Holly Van Kooten       F3034      220/487     1:01:51    9:51     2:08:59
2307  Jason McKeever         M3034      176/260     1:03:58    9:51     2:08:59
2308  Brian Lapcewich        M2529      169/230     1:02:56    9:51     2:09:00
2309  John Osier             M3539      154/225     1:06:16    9:51     2:09:00
2310  Erin Osier             F3539      207/501     1:06:16    9:51     2:09:00
2311  Chris Slothower        M2024      111/147     1:13:05    9:51     2:09:01
2312  Brandy Stadter         F3539      208/501     1:06:11    9:51     2:09:02
2313  Shawn McLean           M4044      148/220     1:06:11    9:51     2:09:02
2314  Nathan Chapman         M4044      149/220     1:04:41    9:52     2:09:03
2315  Brandi Chapman         F3539      209/501     1:04:41    9:52     2:09:03
2316  Scott Anderson         M3034      177/260     1:05:10    9:52     2:09:04
2317  Kate Tietzen           F2529      204/477     1:05:02    9:52     2:09:04
2318  Audrey Couch           F2529      205/477     1:05:02    9:52     2:09:05
2319  Katie Hackbarth        F2529      206/477     1:05:14    9:52     2:09:05
2320  Kim Lacey              F4044      118/344     1:02:57    9:52     2:09:06
2321  Bill Fellows           M5559       70/119     1:07:07    9:52     2:09:06
2322  Marie Shipley          F3539      210/501     1:04:53    9:52     2:09:08
2323  Bradie Kuehne          F2024      201/422     1:02:30    9:52     2:09:11
2324  Amanda Griffin         F3034      221/487     1:04:05    9:52     2:09:11
2325  Andrea Laning          F3539      211/501     1:07:54    9:52     2:09:13
2326  Tim Lugar              M4044      150/220     1:06:48    9:52     2:09:16
2327  Melissa Lugar          F3539      212/501     1:06:48    9:53     2:09:17
2328  Jennifer Main          F4044      119/344     1:05:13    9:53     2:09:17
2329  Hillary Svenby         F3539      213/501     1:04:27    9:53     2:09:18
2330  Bhushan Pradhan        M4044      151/220     1:08:42    9:53     2:09:19
2331  Jacquelyn McCoy        F4044      120/344     1:03:06    9:53     2:09:20
2332  Ramesh Baniya          M3034      178/260     1:08:44    9:53     2:09:20
2333  Denise Patterson       F5054       52/198     1:05:20    9:53     2:09:23
2334  Diane Kruckenberg      F5559       29/114     1:05:17    9:53     2:09:23
2335  Amy Keating            F5559       30/114     1:06:21    9:53     2:09:24
2336  Crystal Lynch          F3539      214/501     1:07:50    9:53     2:09:25
2337  Jennifer Szkolt        F2529      207/477     1:06:36    9:53     2:09:25
2338  Emily Woiwood          F2529      208/477     1:06:37    9:53     2:09:26
2339  Theresa Miller         F5054       53/198     1:08:24    9:53     2:09:27
2340  Evan Del Val           M3034      179/260     1:02:55    9:54     2:09:29
2341  Katie Dull             F3034      222/487     1:04:10    9:54     2:09:30
2342  Elizabeth Burrow       F4549       93/278     1:06:00    9:54     2:09:30
2343  Patrice Sorensen       F2024      202/422     1:08:07    9:54     2:09:32
2344  Alexander Daniel       M1519        32/42       59:36    9:54     2:09:32
2345  Helen Pearce           F6064         9/60     1:07:51    9:54     2:09:32
2346  Annalise Sudtelgte     F2529      209/477     1:06:37    9:54     2:09:32
2347  Laura Nordyke          F2024      203/422     1:04:53    9:54     2:09:34
2348  Aaron Bossow           M2024      112/147     1:05:35    9:54     2:09:34
2349  Joshua Kelly           M3034      180/260     1:07:12    9:54     2:09:36
2350  Trish Thompson         F2529      210/477     1:07:12    9:54     2:09:36
2351  Melissa Eversmeyer     F2529      211/477     1:07:26    9:54     2:09:38
2352  Olivia Craig           F2529      212/477     1:01:35    9:54     2:09:38
2353  Jerry Paisley          M6064        29/60     1:05:41    9:54     2:09:40
2354  Natalie Deming         F2529      213/477     1:08:37    9:54     2:09:40
2355  Karen Shanahan         F3034      223/487     1:05:51    9:54     2:09:41
2356  John Pleasants         M6569        12/34     1:07:14    9:55     2:09:43
2357  Angela Garrett         F3034      224/487     1:02:51    9:55     2:09:43
2358  Julie Thomas           F5054       54/198     1:07:12    9:55     2:09:44
2359  Jensena Wishau         F2529      214/477     1:06:56    9:55     2:09:45
2360  Rick Davis             M5559       71/119     1:05:15    9:55     2:09:46
2361  Darcy Soule            F4549       94/278     1:06:25    9:55     2:09:47
2362  Linda Pape             F4549       95/278     1:06:13    9:55     2:09:47
2363  Dewey Anderson         M5054       95/154     1:05:37    9:55     2:09:47
2364  Mike Painovich         M4549      130/199     1:06:29    9:55     2:09:50
2365  Holly Tucker           F3539      215/501     1:06:25    9:55     2:09:51
2366  Rolf Koford            M6569        13/34     1:07:14    9:55     2:09:52
2367  Terry Peterson         M4549      131/199     1:05:47    9:56     2:09:55
2368  Brian Tillis           M2529      170/230     1:05:56    9:56     2:09:57
2369  Joshua Ludwig          M3034      181/260     1:00:41    9:56     2:09:57
2370  Allison Harding        F2024      204/422     1:05:57    9:56     2:09:57
2371  Justin Frentress       M3034      182/260     1:08:06    9:56     2:09:58
2372  Brianne Faulkner       F2024      205/422     1:06:41    9:56     2:09:59
2373  Matt Gronewold         M2529      171/230     1:03:54    9:56     2:09:59
2374  Wynn Tan               F1519        43/70     1:00:43    9:56     2:09:59
2375  Yuting Huang           F2024      206/422     1:01:12    9:56     2:10:00
2376  Chris Von Arb          M3539      155/225     1:06:42    9:56     2:10:00
2377  Dana Kirkegaard        F1519        44/70     1:06:05    9:56     2:10:00
2378  Katelyn Pedersen       F2529      215/477     1:05:26    9:56     2:10:00
2379  Anita Von Arb          F2024      207/422     1:06:42    9:56     2:10:00
2380  Brian Fields           M3034      183/260     1:08:43    9:56     2:10:01
2381  Tammy Courter          F4549       96/278     1:03:43    9:56     2:10:01
2382  Matt Klein             M4044      152/220     1:09:23    9:56     2:10:02
2383  Angeline Powers        F2024      208/422     1:05:01    9:56     2:10:03
2384  Kathleen Jones         F4549       97/278     1:07:31    9:56     2:10:04
2385  Kathleen Adams         F2024      209/422     1:06:38    9:56     2:10:05
2386  Peter Joers            M2024      113/147     1:09:43    9:56     2:10:06
2387  Gina Fellenz           F5054       55/198     1:04:54    9:56     2:10:07
2388  Ellen Wade             F3034      225/487     1:06:23    9:57     2:10:09
2389  Samuel Coen            M2024      114/147     1:04:22    9:57     2:10:10
2390  Casey Croson           F2024      210/422     1:04:23    9:57     2:10:11
2391  Adam Moore             M3539      156/225     1:06:42    9:57     2:10:12
2392  April Barnhill         F3034      226/487     1:04:14    9:57     2:10:12
2393  Amanda Robinson        F3539      216/501     1:04:11    9:57     2:10:13
2394  Ryan Hepler            M3539      157/225     1:09:35    9:57     2:10:14
2395  Kara Neubarth          F5054       56/198     1:07:25    9:57     2:10:14
2396  Samantha O'Hara        F4044      121/344     1:03:57    9:57     2:10:15
2397  Patricia Smith-Lawrenc F3539      217/501     1:03:58    9:57     2:10:16
2398  Sheryl Putz            F5054       57/198     1:05:57    9:57     2:10:16
2399  Chad Rieck             M3539      158/225     1:05:22    9:57     2:10:18
2400  London Morehouse       M2024      115/147     1:04:00    9:57     2:10:19
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2401  Travis Knobbe          M3034      184/260     1:07:42    9:57     2:10:20
2402  Sara Knobbe            F3034      227/487     1:07:43    9:57     2:10:21
2403  Michelle Mauro         F4044      122/344     1:09:42    9:58     2:10:22
2404  Amy Bidwell            F4044      123/344     1:03:12    9:58     2:10:23
2405  Monica Eischeid        F2529      216/477     1:07:42    9:58     2:10:23
2406  Rob Anderegg           M2529      172/230     1:06:10    9:58     2:10:23
2407  Dave Sergeant          M7074         4/15     1:06:50    9:58     2:10:24
2408  Kendra Funk            F2529      217/477     1:06:10    9:58     2:10:24
2409  Brookann Barkley       F3539      218/501     1:06:30    9:58     2:10:25
2410  Tiffany Romig          F4044      124/344     1:06:53    9:58     2:10:27
2411  William Freese         M3539      159/225     1:06:11    9:58     2:10:28
2412  Justin Hyde            M3539      160/225     1:13:50    9:58     2:10:29
2413  Angelica Cardenas      F3539      219/501     1:05:41    9:58     2:10:29
2414  Kelly Richards         F4549       98/278     1:07:19    9:58     2:10:30
2415  Gabe Brazil            M2529      173/230     1:07:24    9:58     2:10:31
2416  Michelle Campbell      F3539      220/501     1:06:59    9:58     2:10:34
2417  Joy Hauge              F3034      228/487     1:06:06    9:58     2:10:34
2418  Katie Enfield          F3539      221/501     1:06:06    9:58     2:10:34
2419  Jameson Long           M2529      174/230     1:04:00    9:58     2:10:34
2420  Kelsey Staten          F2529      218/477     1:05:29    9:59     2:10:35
2421  Chris Compton          M3539      161/225     1:05:17    9:59     2:10:35
2422  Kim Compton            F3539      222/501     1:05:17    9:59     2:10:35
2423  Dylan Cooley           M2529      175/230     1:08:19    9:59     2:10:35
2424  Brady Cooley           M3034      185/260     1:08:19    9:59     2:10:36
2425  Kirk Tibbetts          M6064        30/60     1:04:39    9:59     2:10:36
2426  Jennifer Wiemers       F3539      223/501     1:05:04    9:59     2:10:38
2427  Haley Weinschenk       F3539      224/501     1:05:03    9:59     2:10:38
2428  Tara Peterson          F3539      225/501     1:05:03    9:59     2:10:38
2429  Mason Stoufer          F1519        45/70     1:04:44    9:59     2:10:40
2430  Paul Miller            M5559       72/119     1:07:04    9:59     2:10:41
2431  Melanie Hjelm          F5054       58/198     1:08:25    9:59     2:10:42
2432  Rick Hjelm             M5559       73/119     1:08:25    9:59     2:10:42
2433  Korinthia Hinderaker   F3034      229/487     1:05:55    9:59     2:10:44
2434  Kylie Thomas           F2529      219/477     1:07:09    9:59     2:10:44
2435  Theo Deo               M4549      132/199     1:04:45    9:59     2:10:47
2436  Tiffany Brotherson     F3034      230/487     1:05:11   10:00     2:10:49
2437  Mark Butcher           M2529      176/230     1:06:04   10:00     2:10:49
2438  Katie Freese           F3034      231/487     1:09:11   10:00     2:10:50
2439  Otavio Bartalotti      M3034      186/260     1:09:13   10:00     2:10:51
2440  Eutana Kaufman         F4044      125/344     1:07:15   10:00     2:10:51
2441  Kristen Kouba          F4044      126/344     1:07:15   10:00     2:10:52
2442  Maura Miller           F3539      226/501     1:06:56   10:00     2:10:53
2443  Zhejia Ling            F3034      232/487     1:09:50   10:00     2:10:54
2444  David Essary           M3034      187/260     1:03:10   10:00     2:10:56
2445  Joyce Wiederin         F5559       31/114     1:04:33   10:00     2:10:59
2446  Ashley Rolffs          F2529      220/477     1:05:14   10:00     2:10:59
2447  Lance Mesman           M4044      153/220     1:06:53   10:00     2:11:00
2448  Natasha Miller         F3034      233/487     1:06:05   10:00     2:11:00
2449  Season Kuiper          F3539      227/501     1:04:26   10:01     2:11:01
2450  Mackenzie Kerin        F2529      221/477     1:08:12   10:01     2:11:02
2451  Julie Eggen            F4044      127/344     1:08:21   10:01     2:11:03
2452  Courtney Huber         F3034      234/487     1:08:08   10:01     2:11:04
2453  Christina Tim          F2529      222/477     1:08:55   10:01     2:11:04
2454  Eileen Fagan           F2024      211/422     1:07:57   10:01     2:11:04
2455  Kate Selden            F3539      228/501     1:03:15   10:01     2:11:05
2456  Trisha Rohlfs          F4549       99/278     1:08:21   10:01     2:11:05
2457  Jennifer McLarney      F2529      223/477     1:08:56   10:01     2:11:06
2458  Scott Dean             M5054       96/154     1:04:55   10:01     2:11:07
2459  Chunhui Xiang          F3539      229/501     1:08:11   10:01     2:11:07
2460  Ted Gerber             M2529      177/230     1:09:42   10:01     2:11:08
2461  Jing Dong              F3539      230/501     1:08:11   10:01     2:11:08
2462  Katherine Hoak         F2024      212/422     1:07:57   10:01     2:11:11
2463  Jillian Ryan Vanecek   F3034      235/487     1:07:03   10:01     2:11:13
2464  Jason Willis           M3539      162/225     1:02:13   10:01     2:11:14
2465  Jen McNeeley           F4044      128/344     1:05:29   10:02     2:11:17
2466  Mike Murphy            M5054       97/154     1:05:58   10:02     2:11:19
2467  Dalton Fabian          M2024      116/147     1:06:24   10:02     2:11:23
2468  Regina Wagner          F3539      231/501     1:08:22   10:02     2:11:23
2469  Lyndsey Fennelly       F3034      236/487     1:08:37   10:02     2:11:24
2470  Timothy Moser          M3539      163/225     1:05:39   10:02     2:11:24
2471  Brandyn McKibben       M4549      133/199     1:07:07   10:02     2:11:24
2472  Joshua Bertocki        M3034      188/260     1:05:03   10:02     2:11:24
2473  Steve Floyd            M6569        14/34     1:04:54   10:02     2:11:25
2474  Rachel Fuson           F2024      213/422     1:08:19   10:02     2:11:26
2475  Senta Pritchard        F3034      237/487     1:04:09   10:03     2:11:27
2476  Jadie Vanpelt          F2529      224/477     1:04:01   10:03     2:11:27
2477  Haley Mathews          F2024      214/422     1:04:12   10:03     2:11:29
2478  Rebekah Kutchback      F2529      225/477     1:05:40   10:03     2:11:31
2479  Max Miller             M2529      178/230     1:07:09   10:03     2:11:32
2480  Cari Hannon            F3539      232/501     1:07:31   10:03     2:11:34
2481  Doug Mizer             M3539      164/225     1:05:35   10:03     2:11:35
2482  Adam Sholes            M3034      189/260     1:09:24   10:03     2:11:35
2483  Darrell Baetsle        M5054       98/154     1:05:21   10:03     2:11:37
2484  Cara Fox               F5054       59/198     1:06:49   10:03     2:11:37
2485  Carol Stratemeyer      F5559       32/114     1:07:35   10:03     2:11:38
2486  Kim Klausner           F4044      129/344     1:07:07   10:03     2:11:38
2487  Brett Daniele-Van Slyk M2529      179/230     1:10:29   10:03     2:11:38
2488  Anna Dinndorf          F2529      226/477     1:10:29   10:03     2:11:38
2489  John Kolacia           M7074         5/15     1:03:16   10:03     2:11:39
2490  Ajay Reddy Dendi       M2529      180/230     1:04:36   10:04     2:11:42
2491  Andrew Spellman        M3539      165/225     1:09:58   10:04     2:11:43
2492  Michael Richards       M3539      166/225     1:09:58   10:04     2:11:43
2493  Dave Allen             M4044      154/220     1:09:58   10:04     2:11:43
2494  Barbara Stafford       F5054       60/198     1:04:05   10:04     2:11:44
2495  Allison Smith          F4549      100/278     1:08:10   10:04     2:11:44
2496  Brett Hamilton         M2529      181/230     1:04:51   10:04     2:11:45
2497  Ben Erbes              M3034      190/260     1:08:38   10:04     2:11:46
2498  Marc Swank             M4044      155/220     1:06:52   10:04     2:11:47
2499  Tammy Newton           F5054       61/198     1:06:51   10:04     2:11:47
2500  Kindra Roberts         F2024      215/422     1:04:57   10:04     2:11:49
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2501  Alexandria Algreen     F2529      227/477     1:04:57   10:04     2:11:49
2502  Danielle Dickinson     F2529      228/477     1:04:34   10:04     2:11:49
2503  Lorna Gioffredi        F4044      130/344     1:07:47   10:04     2:11:53
2504  Kirsten Radke          F2529      229/477     1:07:10   10:05     2:11:53
2505  Adrienne Jennings      F3539      233/501     1:06:19   10:05     2:11:54
2506  Joe Mastanduno         M4549      134/199     1:03:20   10:05     2:11:55
2507  Theresa Kimm           F5054       62/198     1:06:49   10:05     2:11:57
2508  Donna Flamm            F5054       63/198     1:07:38   10:05     2:11:58
2509  Carol Anderson         F6569         1/21     1:05:41   10:05     2:11:58
2510  Laura Mishler          F3539      234/501     1:03:55   10:05     2:11:59
2511  Leah Gillispie         F2024      216/422     1:08:09   10:05     2:12:00
2512  Penny Gerholdt         F4549      101/278     1:07:51   10:05     2:12:00
2513  Sophia Magill          F3034      238/487     1:07:07   10:05     2:12:00
2514  Jessica Gerholdt       F2024      217/422     1:07:51   10:05     2:12:00
2515  Tony Crnic             M3034      191/260     1:08:13   10:05     2:12:01
2516  Pavla Decoteau         F4044      131/344     1:08:25   10:05     2:12:01
2517  Craig Wonson           M4549      135/199     1:08:25   10:05     2:12:01
2518  Scott Ahrenholz        M3539      167/225     1:10:14   10:05     2:12:01
2519  Holly Ahrenholz        F3539      235/501     1:10:14   10:05     2:12:01
2520  Claire Richmond        F3034      239/487     1:07:55   10:05     2:12:02
2521  Jonathan Benda         M2024      117/147     1:13:32   10:05     2:12:02
2522  Andrea Stump           F2024      218/422     1:06:25   10:05     2:12:03
2523  Lynette Morano         F3539      236/501     1:08:48   10:05     2:12:04
2524  Kathleen Parker        F5054       64/198     1:07:37   10:05     2:12:04
2525  Katie Cox              F3539      237/501     1:07:43   10:05     2:12:05
2526  Laura Scharosch        F4549      102/278     1:06:26   10:05     2:12:05
2527  Britta Krueger         F2024      219/422     1:04:38   10:05     2:12:05
2528  William Galloway       M2529      182/230     1:09:31   10:05     2:12:06
2529  Raquel Stout           F4044      132/344     1:05:48   10:05     2:12:06
2530  Nick Nelson            M3034      192/260     1:08:57   10:06     2:12:07
2531  Kelsey Moes            F2529      230/477     1:05:06   10:06     2:12:07
2532  Wendy Sievers          F4044      133/344     1:07:29   10:06     2:12:11
2533  Amy Thorson            F3034      240/487     1:07:42   10:06     2:12:11
2534  Angela Jones           F4044      134/344     1:08:22   10:06     2:12:13
2535  Wendy Sloan            F2529      231/477     1:04:18   10:06     2:12:13
2536  Dirk Whitebreast       M3539      168/225     1:06:30   10:06     2:12:13
2537  Michael Adams          M3034      193/260     1:09:01   10:06     2:12:17
2538  Hannah Fehlberg        F2529      232/477     1:07:34   10:06     2:12:18
2539  Jami Helgenberger      F3034      241/487     1:05:35   10:07     2:12:23
2540  Aaron Raney            M2529      183/230     1:02:59   10:07     2:12:23
2541  Lena Raney             F2529      233/477     1:02:59   10:07     2:12:23
2542  Stacy Gemeinhardt-Cesl F3539      238/501     1:08:49   10:07     2:12:23
2543  Anna Arkema            F3539      239/501     1:06:41   10:07     2:12:24
2544  Jennifer Church        F3034      242/487     1:09:47   10:07     2:12:24
2545  Peter Van Zee          M3539      169/225     1:07:00   10:07     2:12:25
2546  Brenda Smith           F5054       65/198     1:07:28   10:07     2:12:27
2547  Hannah Marie Hoelscher F2024      220/422     1:06:48   10:07     2:12:28
2548  Lynn Gaumer            F4549      103/278     1:08:52   10:07     2:12:28
2549  Rochelle Kotar         F4549      104/278     1:09:23   10:07     2:12:28
2550  Carly Meschino         F2529      234/477     1:08:27   10:07     2:12:28
2551  Terry Gudenkauf        M4044      156/220     1:08:20   10:07     2:12:30
2552  Ronald Mowers          M6569        15/34     1:08:53   10:07     2:12:30
2553  Lisa Gudenkauf         F4044      135/344     1:08:21   10:07     2:12:30
2554  Shelby Cork            F4044      136/344     1:05:17   10:07     2:12:31
2555  Ramon Ferrer           M5559       74/119     1:07:54   10:07     2:12:31
2556  Joseph Thompson        M4549      136/199     1:05:46   10:07     2:12:32
2557  Angela Rider           F4549      105/278     1:07:28   10:08     2:12:33
2558  Sarah Schulz           F3034      243/487     1:08:30   10:08     2:12:34
2559  Anna Oswald            F2024      221/422     1:00:49   10:08     2:12:34
2560  Jill Tyler             F4549      106/278     1:08:01   10:08     2:12:34
2561  Jill Fiddler           F3539      240/501     1:07:07   10:08     2:12:35
2562  Ed Mozingo             M5559       75/119     1:06:42   10:08     2:12:37
2563  Joseph Bormann         M3539      170/225     1:09:41   10:08     2:12:37
2564  Jen Dewall             F3539      241/501     1:09:37   10:08     2:12:37
2565  Mindy Malecek          F2024      222/422     1:06:56   10:08     2:12:37
2566  Joseph Frentress       M4044      157/220     1:08:06   10:08     2:12:37
2567  Nikki Lewellyn         F2024      223/422     1:07:02   10:08     2:12:37
2568  Nicholas Lantz         M2024      118/147     1:07:03   10:08     2:12:39
2569  Nikki Huntington       F1519        46/70     1:02:23   10:08     2:12:40
2570  David Luers            M5559       76/119     1:09:51   10:08     2:12:45
2571  Leann Treloar          F5559       33/114     1:08:16   10:09     2:12:46
2572  Holly Fassett          F3034      244/487     1:05:24   10:09     2:12:47
2573  Raneta Todd            F5054       66/198     1:09:13   10:09     2:12:48
2574  Jack Spray             M6064        31/60     1:09:25   10:09     2:12:53
2575  Tracy McCormick        F3034      245/487     1:08:13   10:09     2:12:53
2576  Matthew McCormick      M3539      171/225     1:08:13   10:09     2:12:54
2577  Kathy Vanamburg        F3539      242/501     1:06:53   10:09     2:12:54
2578  Mary Rowedder          F4549      107/278     1:06:32   10:09     2:12:54
2579  Daniel Dawson          M3539      172/225     1:06:45   10:09     2:12:54
2580  Abby Bartine           F2529      235/477     1:05:26   10:09     2:12:56
2581  Susan Langman          F3034      246/487     1:06:58   10:09     2:12:57
2582  Madeline Peck          F2529      236/477     1:09:19   10:10     2:12:59
2583  Kierstan Peck          F3034      247/487     1:09:20   10:10     2:12:59
2584  Eugenie Friedrichs     F4549      108/278     1:05:44   10:10     2:12:59
2585  Jim Kuebler            M6064        32/60     1:07:00   10:10     2:13:05
2586  Jennifer Gray          F4044      137/344     1:08:46   10:10     2:13:07
2587  Prasanta Patra         M3034      194/260     1:06:35   10:10     2:13:08
2588  Mariah Chapman         F3539      243/501     1:08:38   10:10     2:13:08
2589  Susan Shivers          F4549      109/278     1:08:40   10:10     2:13:09
2590  Charlie Frein          M3034      195/260     1:08:10   10:10     2:13:09
2591  Jeff Egli              M5559       77/119     1:05:45   10:10     2:13:11
2592  Laura Leverenz         F3034      248/487     1:07:34   10:10     2:13:11
2593  Jared Jensen           M2529      184/230     1:08:27   10:11     2:13:12
2594  Janet Skamser          F4044      138/344     1:08:44   10:11     2:13:13
2595  Jazmine Dirks          F2024      224/422     1:07:42   10:11     2:13:13
2596  Stacey Deluca          F3539      244/501     1:05:38   10:11     2:13:13
2597  Adam Jacobs            M4044      158/220     1:07:41   10:11     2:13:13
2598  Melissa Gress          F3034      249/487     1:11:10   10:11     2:13:16
2599  Sherese Danielsen      F2529      237/477     1:07:26   10:11     2:13:16
2600  Jeni Sundermeyer       F4044      139/344     1:09:09   10:11     2:13:19
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2601  Taylor Severson        F2024      225/422     1:06:24   10:11     2:13:20
2602  Lauren Patnoe          F2024      226/422     1:06:24   10:11     2:13:20
2603  Megan Kaestner         F2024      227/422     1:10:03   10:11     2:13:21
2604  Claire Jungling        F3034      250/487     1:09:47   10:11     2:13:21
2605  Nancy Ferreyro         F3034      251/487     1:05:51   10:11     2:13:21
2606  Michele Mesman         F4044      140/344     1:06:42   10:11     2:13:24
2607  Stefanie Siegel        F3034      252/487     1:09:26   10:11     2:13:24
2608  Jeff Jacobson          M5559       78/119     1:07:12   10:12     2:13:25
2609  Teri Sissel            F5054       67/198     1:17:16   10:12     2:13:26
2610  Lily Sissel            F14UN          7/9     1:17:16   10:12     2:13:26
2611  Wade Leuwerke          M3539      173/225     1:13:17   10:12     2:13:29
2612  Karin Gilgallon        F2024      228/422     1:05:55   10:12     2:13:29
2613  Kari Anderson          F4044      141/344     1:07:31   10:12     2:13:30
2614  Steve Galluzzo         M4044      159/220     1:04:36   10:12     2:13:30
2615  Casa Lynn              F2529      238/477     1:09:27   10:12     2:13:30
2616  Brian Bowshier         M3034      196/260     1:05:04   10:12     2:13:33
2617  Mara Schwenker         F4549      110/278     1:07:35   10:12     2:13:34
2618  Stacy Lindshield       F3539      245/501     1:07:49   10:12     2:13:35
2619  Divinity O'Conor Dlr-R F3539      246/501     1:07:49   10:12     2:13:35
2620  Amy Poutre             F2529      239/477     1:08:39   10:12     2:13:36
2621  Kimberly Baeth         F4044      142/344     1:08:41   10:12     2:13:38
2622  Amanda Comer           F3034      253/487     1:07:42   10:12     2:13:38
2623  Sarah Blauvelt         F3034      254/487     1:09:26   10:13     2:13:38
2624  Jeff Jensen            M4044      160/220     1:07:19   10:13     2:13:39
2625  Rich Panek             M5054       99/154     1:04:25   10:13     2:13:39
2626  Michael Comer          M2024      119/147     1:02:16   10:13     2:13:43
2627  Kelsey Nugent          F3034      255/487     1:07:21   10:13     2:13:45
2628  Adam Jackson           M3034      197/260     1:07:21   10:13     2:13:45
2629  Pam Osborn             F5054       68/198     1:08:28   10:13     2:13:45
2630  Joanna Burns           F3034      256/487     1:07:50   10:13     2:13:45
2631  Emily Cahalan          F3539      247/501     1:07:50   10:13     2:13:45
2632  Jenny Buschbom         F3539      248/501     1:05:14   10:13     2:13:48
2633  Michael Moller         M5559       79/119     1:09:18   10:13     2:13:48
2634  Tammi Moller           F4549      111/278     1:09:18   10:13     2:13:49
2635  Megan Corkery          F2529      240/477     1:10:15   10:14     2:13:51
2636  Lowell Bauer           M6569        16/34     1:06:00   10:14     2:13:51
2637  Mary Witherall         F5559       34/114     1:08:58   10:14     2:13:52
2638  Susan Wolle            F4549      112/278     1:06:32   10:14     2:13:52
2639  Anne Hundley           F2529      241/477     1:07:44   10:14     2:13:53
2640  Tina Meeske            F5054       69/198     1:10:56   10:14     2:13:54
2641  Sarah Maloney          F3034      257/487     1:05:06   10:14     2:13:55
2642  Andrew Seylar          M2024      120/147     1:10:21   10:14     2:13:57
2643  Donna Ascherl          F4549      113/278     1:04:49   10:14     2:13:57
2644  Ann Wilde              F4549      114/278     1:08:52   10:14     2:13:57
2645  Denise Helmick         F4549      115/278     1:08:52   10:14     2:13:58
2646  Summer Allen           F6569         2/21     1:08:38   10:14     2:13:59
2647  Jen Angus              F2024      229/422     1:08:23   10:14     2:13:59
2648  Maddie Tusha           F2024      230/422     1:07:29   10:14     2:14:00
2649  Roger Kimball          M7579          1/3     1:10:19   10:14     2:14:01
2650  Margie Ward            F5054       70/198     1:07:47   10:14     2:14:01
2651  Zsuzsanna Aschoff      F4044      143/344     1:05:49   10:15     2:14:04
2652  Bryan Bellaire         M4044      161/220     1:09:18   10:15     2:14:05
2653  Garrett Hepker         M2529      185/230     1:06:14   10:15     2:14:05
2654  Abbey Winkels          F2529      242/477     1:08:58   10:15     2:14:05
2655  Joel Hjelmaas          M5559       80/119     1:06:10   10:15     2:14:08
2656  Scott Schwisow         M5559       81/119     1:08:43   10:15     2:14:10
2657  Vicki Daugherty        F3539      249/501     1:07:20   10:15     2:14:11
2658  Ashley Haugen          F2529      243/477     1:06:04   10:15     2:14:12
2659  Reagen Bradbury        F4044      144/344     1:10:31   10:15     2:14:13
2660  Wendy Gustafson        F4044      145/344     1:07:51   10:15     2:14:13
2661  Adam Bradbury          M4044      162/220     1:10:31   10:15     2:14:13
2662  Andy Winkels           M3034      198/260     1:08:58   10:15     2:14:14
2663  Michelle Tortorella    F3034      258/487     1:07:41   10:15     2:14:14
2664  Patty Pottorff         F6569         3/21     1:11:42   10:15     2:14:15
2665  Ariel Johnson          F2024      231/422     1:06:17   10:15     2:14:17
2666  Kaitlin Maguire        F3034      259/487     1:07:22   10:16     2:14:17
2667  Unknown Runner         M????          4/5     1:07:16   10:16     2:14:17
2668  Karen Oberman          F4549      116/278     1:05:57   10:16     2:14:17
2669  Jeff Stagg             M5559       82/119     1:09:30   10:16     2:14:17
2670  Jessica Wulke          F2529      244/477     1:09:30   10:16     2:14:17
2671  Bob Easton             M5559       83/119     1:08:55   10:16     2:14:18
2672  Larry Early            M5054      100/154     1:06:57   10:16     2:14:19
2673  Christine Dohmen       F3539      250/501     1:05:24   10:16     2:14:21
2674  Jessica Nesseler       F3034      260/487     1:10:59   10:16     2:14:22
2675  Brianna Long           F2529      245/477     1:10:10   10:16     2:14:22
2676  Rich Singer            M6064        33/60     1:10:29   10:16     2:14:22
2677  Lauren Adams           F2529      246/477     1:08:05   10:16     2:14:23
2678  Myriah Kolar           F2024      232/422     1:05:39   10:16     2:14:24
2679  Kim Mowinkel           F4549      117/278     1:08:04   10:16     2:14:25
2680  Brian Mains            M2529      186/230     1:04:35   10:16     2:14:27
2681  Carolyn Hill           F5559       35/114     1:08:04   10:16     2:14:27
2682  Phyllis Peter          F5054       71/198     1:09:19   10:16     2:14:28
2683  Brooke Beers           F2024      233/422     1:05:10   10:16     2:14:29
2684  Sarah Farebrother      F4549      118/278     1:11:20   10:16     2:14:29
2685  Nicole Jennett         F2529      247/477     1:05:48   10:16     2:14:29
2686  Javier Martinez        M4549      137/199     1:11:50   10:16     2:14:29
2687  Kris Tharp             F4549      119/278     1:11:21   10:16     2:14:30
2688  Monica Koenen          F2529      248/477     1:07:56   10:17     2:14:30
2689  Felicia Moe            F3539      251/501     1:09:09   10:17     2:14:31
2690  Traci Nessa            F3539      252/501     1:08:33   10:17     2:14:32
2691  Shayla Tiwald          F2529      249/477     1:07:11   10:17     2:14:32
2692  Mindee Schroeder       F2529      250/477     1:03:02   10:17     2:14:34
2693  Jon Holley             M5054      101/154     1:07:59   10:17     2:14:34
2694  Dennis Fagan           M5054      102/154     1:07:58   10:17     2:14:35
2695  Jerry Brown            M6064        34/60     1:05:38   10:17     2:14:36
2696  Jessica Armantrout     F4044      146/344     1:04:47   10:17     2:14:37
2697  Jennifer Cullison      F3034      261/487     1:03:34   10:17     2:14:42
2698  Emily Cory             F2529      251/477     1:08:07   10:17     2:14:42
2699  Brooke Stephens        F1519        47/70     1:01:43   10:17     2:14:42
2700  Brianna Damstetter     F3034      262/487     1:10:48   10:18     2:14:43
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2701  Jaclyn Richmond        F3539      253/501     1:06:02   10:18     2:14:44
2702  Stephanie Wishman      F4044      147/344     1:06:06   10:18     2:14:45
2703  Melinda Schultze       F2024      234/422     1:09:42   10:18     2:14:46
2704  Jeffrey Seese          M2024      121/147     1:09:42   10:18     2:14:46
2705  Lori Lipscomb          F5054       72/198     1:07:33   10:18     2:14:48
2706  Janis Bartley          F5054       73/198     1:06:55   10:18     2:14:48
2707  Shari Scigliano        F4044      148/344     1:07:09   10:18     2:14:49
2708  William O'Hora         M2024      122/147     1:11:23   10:18     2:14:51
2709  Latoya Shepherd        F3034      263/487     1:10:12   10:19     2:14:57
2710  Katie Schrum           F3539      254/501     1:08:58   10:19     2:14:58
2711  Bill O'Hora            M5559       84/119     1:11:23   10:19     2:14:58
2712  Catherine Michl        F5054       74/198     1:08:00   10:19     2:14:59
2713  Tim Kubiski            M4044      163/220     1:07:22   10:19     2:14:59
2714  Lindsea Paris          F2529      252/477     1:10:12   10:19     2:14:59
2715  Katie Shilling         F2529      253/477     1:10:09   10:19     2:15:00
2716  Jenni McCrory          F4044      149/344     1:04:27   10:19     2:15:00
2717  Baylor Hill            M2024      123/147     1:10:46   10:19     2:15:01
2718  Mitch Parker           M2024      124/147     1:10:47   10:19     2:15:01
2719  Christina Wilson       F2529      254/477     1:09:48   10:19     2:15:02
2720  Ian Long               M2024      125/147     1:05:35   10:19     2:15:02
2721  Madison Ruge           F2024      235/422     1:10:48   10:19     2:15:03
2722  Austin Lower           M2024      126/147     1:10:47   10:19     2:15:03
2723  Jennifer Stevens       F3539      255/501     1:09:54   10:19     2:15:04
2724  Scott Wrucke           M5559       85/119     1:09:54   10:19     2:15:04
2725  Curt Stamp             M4549      138/199     1:07:17   10:19     2:15:05
2726  Kyndra Lundquist       F3034      264/487     1:09:47   10:19     2:15:06
2727  Leigh Pomnitz          F2024      236/422     1:05:23   10:19     2:15:06
2728  Kassy Chesire          F2024      237/422     1:06:41   10:19     2:15:08
2729  Jenner Brown           F2529      255/477     1:14:39   10:19     2:15:08
2730  Bailey Loffredo        F2529      256/477     1:08:12   10:19     2:15:09
2731  Jessica Tobin          F2024      238/422     1:06:09   10:20     2:15:10
2732  Rodney Sloan           M5559       86/119     1:07:58   10:20     2:15:10
2733  Caitlin Floro          F2024      239/422     1:11:24   10:20     2:15:11
2734  Michelle Hilsabeck     F4044      150/344     1:07:55   10:20     2:15:12
2735  Keith Henaman          M5054      103/154     1:07:48   10:20     2:15:13
2736  Adam Shanks            M2529      187/230     1:10:02   10:20     2:15:15
2737  Brianna Metzel         F2529      257/477     1:10:02   10:20     2:15:15
2738  Wanda Ross             F4044      151/344     1:09:28   10:20     2:15:16
2739  Dennis Lowry           M5559       87/119     1:04:28   10:20     2:15:20
2740  Laura Hutzell          F3034      265/487     1:07:20   10:20     2:15:20
2741  Stephen Fasnacht       M4044      164/220     1:09:23   10:20     2:15:21
2742  Anne Nemeth-Wild       F3034      266/487     1:11:45   10:20     2:15:22
2743  Kathlene Tenckinck Def F3539      256/501     1:06:08   10:20     2:15:22
2744  Dina Embree            F4044      152/344     1:05:24   10:20     2:15:22
2745  Carolyn Schreck        F4549      120/278     1:08:09   10:20     2:15:22
2746  Lori Rowan             F4549      121/278     1:08:09   10:21     2:15:23
2747  Tricia Bohn            F4549      122/278     1:09:08   10:21     2:15:23
2748  Vance Larsen           M6064        35/60     1:07:04   10:21     2:15:24
2749  Haleigh Spurlock       F2024      240/422     1:09:54   10:21     2:15:24
2750  Alma Gast              F2529      258/477     1:10:52   10:21     2:15:24
2751  Gabriel Romero         M4549      139/199     1:10:53   10:21     2:15:26
2752  Yvonne Callison        F2529      259/477     1:06:46   10:21     2:15:27
2753  Craig Stokes           M5559       88/119     1:08:51   10:21     2:15:28
2754  Whitney Heistand       F2024      241/422     1:10:59   10:21     2:15:29
2755  Tess Hannapel          F3034      267/487     1:13:16   10:21     2:15:29
2756  John Bergman           M5559       89/119     1:09:08   10:21     2:15:29
2757  Amy Darr               F2529      260/477     1:09:08   10:21     2:15:30
2758  Andi Fuemmeler         F3539      257/501     1:05:54   10:21     2:15:30
2759  Brett Powell           M3539      174/225     1:08:40   10:21     2:15:32
2760  Sharon Good            F3034      268/487     1:05:32   10:21     2:15:32
2761  Jacoby Stieler         F3034      269/487     1:07:09   10:21     2:15:34
2762  Natalie Whipple        F2529      261/477     1:08:12   10:21     2:15:34
2763  Caryn Watson           F2529      262/477     1:08:14   10:21     2:15:34
2764  Emily Sanders          F3539      258/501     1:04:59   10:21     2:15:35
2765  Megan Heatherington    F2529      263/477     1:13:54   10:22     2:15:36
2766  Jc Cunningham          M3034      199/260     1:08:09   10:22     2:15:36
2767  Kiran Poda             M4044      165/220     1:08:42   10:22     2:15:38
2768  Nanette Cunningham     F5054       75/198     1:05:08   10:22     2:15:39
2769  Kristin Eveland        F3034      270/487     1:11:38   10:22     2:15:40
2770  Nanette Cunningham     F5054       76/198     1:10:06   10:22     2:15:42
2771  Rebecca Banzhaf        F5054       77/198     1:08:44   10:22     2:15:44
2772  Michelle Wolf          F2529      264/477     1:11:09   10:22     2:15:45
2773  Amanda Settles         F3034      271/487     1:07:05   10:22     2:15:46
2774  Joey Patino            M3034      200/260     1:08:15   10:22     2:15:46
2775  Ashley Snyder          F2024      242/422     1:10:11   10:22     2:15:46
2776  Sarah Brown Wessling   F4044      153/344     1:05:30   10:22     2:15:47
2777  Libby Dunnigan         F2529      265/477     1:06:37   10:22     2:15:47
2778  Cassie Sampson         F3539      259/501     1:10:02   10:22     2:15:48
2779  Olivia Thompson        F2024      243/422     1:10:11   10:22     2:15:48
2780  Leslie Millard         F2529      266/477     1:08:10   10:23     2:15:49
2781  Venkateshwaralu Parths M4044      166/220     1:08:14   10:23     2:15:50
2782  Rebecca Albert         F3539      260/501     1:06:22   10:23     2:15:51
2783  Kristin Jaycox         F4549      123/278     1:06:35   10:23     2:15:53
2784  Leah Klejch            F2024      244/422     1:10:29   10:23     2:15:54
2785  Brandi Freund          F2024      245/422     1:06:41   10:23     2:15:55
2786  Amyann Pearson         F4549      124/278     1:09:01   10:23     2:15:55
2787  Steven Ruiz            M3539      175/225     1:09:49   10:23     2:15:55
2788  Julia Hagan            F2024      246/422     1:06:24   10:23     2:15:57
2789  Roberta Grauer-Hirt    F4044      154/344     1:06:33   10:24     2:16:02
2790  Scott Miller           M5054      104/154     1:10:44   10:24     2:16:03
2791  Kimberly Graham        F5054       78/198     1:09:07   10:24     2:16:04
2792  Jenisa Peiffer         F2529      267/477     1:07:36   10:24     2:16:04
2793  Jessie Norton          F3034      272/487     1:06:15   10:24     2:16:04
2794  Tony Wick              M4549      140/199     1:09:08   10:24     2:16:05
2795  Susan Manning          F1519        48/70     1:07:45   10:24     2:16:05
2796  Taylor Kilstrom        F1519        49/70     1:07:44   10:24     2:16:05
2797  Cassie Stoos           F2529      268/477     1:06:23   10:24     2:16:09
2798  Shawn Parks            M2529      188/230     1:06:23   10:24     2:16:09
2799  Colleen Kamrath        F6064        10/60     1:06:37   10:24     2:16:11
2800  Rachel Aanonson        F2529      269/477     1:08:23   10:24     2:16:12
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2801  Abby Hendrickson       F3034      273/487     1:08:24   10:24     2:16:12
2802  Leah Wilson            F2529      270/477     1:10:36   10:24     2:16:12
2803  Tyler Kruse            M3034      201/260     1:06:10   10:25     2:16:16
2804  Carrie Kruse           F3034      274/487     1:06:10   10:25     2:16:16
2805  Briana Wengert         F2024      247/422     1:10:52   10:25     2:16:17
2806  Elizabeth Lemcke       F4044      155/344     1:09:27   10:25     2:16:21
2807  Jennifer Sieleman      F4044      156/344     1:12:30   10:25     2:16:21
2808  Laurie Politzer        F4044      157/344     1:09:27   10:25     2:16:21
2809  Amanda Magie           F4044      158/344     1:07:36   10:25     2:16:21
2810  David Eisenbarth       M5054      105/154     1:03:07   10:25     2:16:22
2811  Katie Champlin         F3034      275/487     1:07:37   10:25     2:16:22
2812  Tricia Christensen     F3539      261/501     1:09:06   10:25     2:16:22
2813  Amy Badding            F4044      159/344     1:07:49   10:25     2:16:23
2814  Rachelle Hines         F2529      271/477     1:10:50   10:25     2:16:24
2815  Kimberly Kaestner      F3034      276/487     1:07:05   10:25     2:16:24
2816  Anna Wilkinson         F2529      272/477     1:10:14   10:25     2:16:25
2817  Michael Rich           M3034      202/260     1:13:46   10:25     2:16:25
2818  Lindsay Allen          F2529      273/477     1:07:15   10:25     2:16:27
2819  Lindsay Racki          F3034      277/487     1:07:02   10:26     2:16:29
2820  Wayne Judkins          M4044      167/220     1:12:11   10:26     2:16:29
2821  Rich Schmadeke         M4044      168/220     1:12:31   10:26     2:16:32
2822  Holly McIlroy          F4044      160/344     1:08:25   10:26     2:16:32
2823  Mollie Giller          F2529      274/477     1:11:18   10:26     2:16:33
2824  Mike Mohan             M4549      141/199     1:07:14   10:26     2:16:33
2825  Camaryn Mohn           F1519        50/70     1:07:16   10:26     2:16:33
2826  Sacha Wise             F3539      262/501     1:03:01   10:26     2:16:34
2827  Sara Thomsen           F2529      275/477     1:11:27   10:26     2:16:36
2828  Harrison Laug          M14UN        12/14     1:12:57   10:26     2:16:38
2829  Joseph Hlad            M4549      142/199     1:01:16   10:26     2:16:39
2830  Drew Raleigh           M4044      169/220     1:01:16   10:26     2:16:39
2831  Adam Laug              M3539      176/225     1:12:57   10:26     2:16:40
2832  Anne Kavars            F2529      276/477     1:09:26   10:26     2:16:40
2833  Christopher Roling     M4044      170/220     1:03:29   10:26     2:16:41
2834  Joelle Irvin           F3034      278/487     1:08:25   10:27     2:16:42
2835  Richard Iverson        M5559       90/119     1:08:35   10:27     2:16:43
2836  Adina Laird            F5054       79/198     1:05:12   10:27     2:16:43
2837  Sheryl Ruge            F5559       36/114     1:08:07   10:27     2:16:46
2838  Julia Batten           F5559       37/114     1:08:02   10:27     2:16:46
2839  Rose Leding            F2529      277/477     1:04:57   10:27     2:16:47
2840  Alexandra Haguewood    F2529      278/477     1:12:47   10:27     2:16:48
2841  Donald Conradi         M6569        17/34     1:10:11   10:27     2:16:48
2842  Cody Mann              M3539      177/225     1:06:17   10:27     2:16:50
2843  Victoria Raile         F2024      248/422     1:06:24   10:27     2:16:53
2844  Emma Shields           F2529      279/477     1:10:26   10:28     2:16:56
2845  Sarah Pell             F2024      249/422     1:10:30   10:28     2:16:56
2846  Ariel Nenninger        F2024      250/422     1:10:31   10:28     2:16:56
2847  Valerie Gjersvik       F4549      125/278     1:12:30   10:28     2:16:58
2848  Trista Mefford         F3539      263/501     1:07:39   10:28     2:17:00
2849  Becky Troja            F3034      279/487     1:09:40   10:28     2:17:00
2850  Aaron Sharr Sharr      M3539      178/225     1:04:38   10:28     2:17:00
2851  Duane Osmun            M6569        18/34     1:09:14   10:28     2:17:01
2852  Mary Cloyd             F4549      126/278     1:08:36   10:28     2:17:01
2853  Jake Troja             M3034      203/260     1:09:39   10:28     2:17:02
2854  Melissa Katzer         F3034      280/487     1:10:54   10:28     2:17:03
2855  Mandee Gonzalez        F2529      280/477     1:05:47   10:28     2:17:05
2856  Hayley Singletary      F2529      281/477     1:05:48   10:28     2:17:06
2857  Josh Phillips          M3034      204/260     1:07:20   10:28     2:17:06
2858  Lauren Gentry          F2529      282/477     1:10:57   10:28     2:17:06
2859  Byron Lefler           M3034      205/260     1:09:03   10:29     2:17:08
2860  Laura Johnson          F4044      161/344     1:07:22   10:29     2:17:08
2861  Jamie Schumacher       F3539      264/501     1:07:22   10:29     2:17:09
2862  Adam Schumacher        M4044      171/220     1:07:22   10:29     2:17:09
2863  Jesica Smith           F3034      281/487     1:09:10   10:29     2:17:12
2864  Mark Haugen            M2529      189/230     1:11:14   10:29     2:17:14
2865  Jodi Allan             F4044      162/344     1:08:18   10:29     2:17:14
2866  Nikki Kline            F4044      163/344     1:11:21   10:29     2:17:14
2867  Travis Jungling        M3539      179/225     1:12:01   10:29     2:17:16
2868  Jami Kline             F3539      265/501     1:11:22   10:29     2:17:16
2869  Mallory Todd           F2024      251/422     1:09:13   10:29     2:17:16
2870  Andrew Pulford         M3034      206/260     1:04:56   10:29     2:17:20
2871  Jamie Varangkounh      F3034      282/487     1:09:50   10:29     2:17:20
2872  Trevor Lowry           M2529      190/230     1:08:00   10:29     2:17:20
2873  John Sutter            M4044      172/220     1:10:48   10:30     2:17:22
2874  Jessica Lebar          F4044      164/344     1:10:49   10:30     2:17:22
2875  Julie Zuber            F4044      165/344     1:08:20   10:30     2:17:23
2876  Rachael Baethke        F2529      283/477     1:05:44   10:30     2:17:23
2877  Sophia Wibholm         F1519        51/70     1:03:26   10:30     2:17:25
2878  Lisa Ambrosek          F2529      284/477     1:06:41   10:30     2:17:26
2879  Kathy Lindstrom        F4549      127/278     1:08:26   10:30     2:17:27
2880  Daniel Butler          M4044      173/220     1:11:16   10:30     2:17:27
2881  Hailey Johnson         F2529      285/477     1:10:43   10:30     2:17:30
2882  Mary Hayes             F3034      283/487     1:10:43   10:30     2:17:30
2883  Alissa Sheldon         F4044      166/344     1:09:12   10:30     2:17:31
2884  Emily Hossley          F2024      252/422     1:10:48   10:30     2:17:33
2885  Elijah Hansen          M3034      207/260     1:07:25   10:31     2:17:35
2886  Manimaran Govindarasu  M4549      143/199     1:09:44   10:31     2:17:35
2887  Richard Johnson        M4549      144/199     1:05:53   10:31     2:17:35
2888  Sheila Johnson         F4044      167/344     1:05:53   10:31     2:17:35
2889  Bobbier Cranston       F3539      266/501     1:09:08   10:31     2:17:36
2890  Jenna Rosenberg        F3034      284/487     1:07:23   10:31     2:17:37
2891  Kelly Finley           F3539      267/501     1:07:58   10:31     2:17:37
2892  Ily Lane               F3539      268/501     1:09:09   10:31     2:17:37
2893  Kelley Billington      F4549      128/278     1:07:44   10:31     2:17:40
2894  Sara Fritzsche         F3034      285/487     1:05:38   10:31     2:17:40
2895  Jessica Schmittgens    F2529      286/477     1:11:15   10:31     2:17:41
2896  Victoria Wadle         F3034      286/487     1:11:48   10:31     2:17:42
2897  Anuprit Kaur Minhas    F3539      269/501     1:10:06   10:31     2:17:43
2898  Cyndi Schaer           F5559       38/114     1:05:52   10:31     2:17:43
2899  Caitlin Sprague        F2529      287/477     1:03:39   10:31     2:17:43
2900  Aimee Hough            F3539      270/501     1:06:53   10:31     2:17:46
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2901  Karen Hutton           F2024      253/422     1:10:26   10:32     2:17:48
2902  Lindsay Goodrich       F3034      287/487     1:11:36   10:32     2:17:48
2903  Stephanie Petersen     F3034      288/487     1:09:57   10:32     2:17:50
2904  Krystal Chambers       F2529      288/477     1:11:05   10:32     2:17:51
2905  Kimberly Menke         F4044      168/344     1:08:29   10:32     2:17:51
2906  Kelli Hales            F2024      254/422     1:08:34   10:32     2:17:52
2907  Ashley Bertsch         F3034      289/487     1:09:01   10:32     2:17:53
2908  Melissa Grimm          F3034      290/487     1:06:16   10:32     2:17:54
2909  Kelly Moore            F5559       39/114     1:09:01   10:32     2:17:54
2910  Sarah Maslo            F2024      255/422     1:05:07   10:32     2:17:54
2911  Janette Stecker        F4044      169/344     1:12:02   10:32     2:17:54
2912  Daphney Myrtil         F3034      291/487     1:06:14   10:32     2:17:54
2913  Lesa Rathjen           F5054       80/198     1:09:07   10:32     2:17:55
2914  Kristina Sligh         F3034      292/487     1:10:47   10:32     2:17:55
2915  Mike Faga              M5054      106/154     1:08:14   10:32     2:17:56
2916  Emily Hollman          F2529      289/477     1:10:53   10:32     2:17:56
2917  John Edwards Ii        M2024      127/147     1:04:46   10:32     2:17:56
2918  Elizabeth Howell       F4044      170/344     1:09:37   10:32     2:17:56
2919  Lacy Willenborg        F3034      293/487     1:08:09   10:32     2:17:57
2920  Michele Nelson         F5054       81/198     1:10:34   10:32     2:17:58
2921  Ryan Reynolds          M2529      191/230     1:08:14   10:32     2:18:00
2922  Courtney Bach          F3034      294/487     1:09:38   10:33     2:18:00
2923  Jamie Reynolds         F2529      290/477     1:08:15   10:33     2:18:00
2924  Rebekah Kennelly       F2529      291/477     1:06:38   10:33     2:18:01
2925  Annette Grote          F4044      171/344     1:10:57   10:33     2:18:01
2926  Terry Hanneman         M6569        19/34               10:33     2:18:01
2927  Adam Hernandez         M3034      208/260     1:08:15   10:33     2:18:03
2928  Michael Arens          M3034      209/260     1:08:59   10:33     2:18:03
2929  Amy Ensign             F4044      172/344     1:05:39   10:33     2:18:06
2930  Heidi Martin           F2024      256/422     1:10:37   10:33     2:18:07
2931  Samantha Glaser        F1519        52/70     1:06:59   10:33     2:18:07
2932  Joshua Willerth        M2024      128/147     1:07:51   10:33     2:18:11
2933  Tami Manz              F3539      271/501     1:08:33   10:34     2:18:14
2934  Amanda Heeren          F3539      272/501     1:08:51   10:34     2:18:14
2935  Tisha Kice-Briggs      F3539      273/501     1:07:50   10:34     2:18:15
2936  Jordan Rhodes          F2024      257/422     1:09:52   10:34     2:18:16
2937  Nicole Laug            F3034      295/487     1:12:57   10:34     2:18:18
2938  Becky Fox              F3539      274/501     1:10:54   10:34     2:18:20
2939  Paul Brockman          M3539      180/225     1:10:06   10:34     2:18:20
2940  Tracey Harper          F4549      129/278     1:11:57   10:34     2:18:21
2941  Susan Mueller          F2024      258/422     1:10:57   10:34     2:18:21
2942  Jordan Reese           F2024      259/422     1:06:53   10:34     2:18:22
2943  Steve Mathew           M5054      107/154     1:11:25   10:34     2:18:22
2944  Jill Greene Mathew     F4044      173/344     1:11:25   10:34     2:18:22
2945  Holly D'Anna           F2529      292/477     1:06:15   10:34     2:18:23
2946  Marie Conway           F4044      174/344     1:08:30   10:34     2:18:23
2947  Gail Kuhle             F5054       82/198     1:07:43   10:34     2:18:24
2948  Jason Bogart           M5054      108/154     1:12:01   10:34     2:18:25
2949  Stephanie Griffith     F3034      296/487     1:11:46   10:34     2:18:25
2950  Susan Maier            F5054       83/198     1:10:58   10:34     2:18:25
2951  Megan Sorg             F2529      293/477     1:11:47   10:34     2:18:25
2952  Michelle Mayo          F4549      130/278     1:09:08   10:34     2:18:25
2953  Emily Bogart           F2024      260/422     1:12:02   10:34     2:18:26
2954  Sheri Crabb            F5559       40/114     1:11:12   10:35     2:18:27
2955  Kirstin Royer          F2024      261/422     1:09:06   10:35     2:18:31
2956  Venkat Malireddi       M3539      181/225     1:10:09   10:35     2:18:32
2957  Amy Robinson           F3539      275/501     1:07:36   10:35     2:18:32
2958  Lindsey Skwira         F3539      276/501     1:08:45   10:35     2:18:33
2959  Diana Jacobsen         F4044      175/344     1:04:45   10:35     2:18:35
2960  Lauren McCulloch       F3034      297/487     1:07:05   10:35     2:18:35
2961  Dawn Gries             F3034      298/487     1:06:25   10:35     2:18:38
2962  Joey Stovall           M4549      145/199     1:11:29   10:35     2:18:39
2963  Anne Cox               F2024      262/422     1:07:32   10:36     2:18:40
2964  Jill Mitrisin          F3034      299/487     1:06:29   10:36     2:18:41
2965  Nichole Waltz          F4044      176/344     1:11:25   10:36     2:18:42
2966  McKenzie McAdaragh     F2529      294/477     1:16:17   10:36     2:18:42
2967  Jennifer Hertert       F3034      300/487     1:12:01   10:36     2:18:42
2968  Rachel Collingsworth   F2024      263/422     1:05:17   10:36     2:18:43
2969  Juliet Brincks         F3539      277/501     1:06:51   10:36     2:18:43
2970  Trish Decook           F2529      295/477     1:11:55   10:36     2:18:45
2971  Lisa Jacobs            F3539      278/501     1:06:14   10:36     2:18:45
2972  Shannon Galbreath      F3034      301/487     1:06:55   10:36     2:18:50
2973  Kevin Morris           M5559       91/119     1:11:20   10:36     2:18:51
2974  Becky Zimmerman        F3539      279/501     1:09:23   10:37     2:18:54
2975  Clayton Woods          M2529      192/230     1:11:14   10:37     2:18:54
2976  Unknown Runner         M????          5/5     1:08:23   10:37     2:18:55
2977  Craig Niehaus          M4549      146/199     1:09:42   10:37     2:18:56
2978  Krissy Frerk           F2529      296/477     1:08:43   10:37     2:18:59
2979  Hannah Worrall         F2024      264/422     1:11:17   10:37     2:19:03
2980  Janae Mariner          F2529      297/477     1:10:55   10:37     2:19:03
2981  Julie Schlichting      F2024      265/422     1:09:30   10:38     2:19:08
2982  Cheryl Wright          F4549      131/278     1:07:08   10:38     2:19:08
2983  Laura Tretter          F4549      132/278     1:10:45   10:38     2:19:08
2984  Heather Nelson         F4044      177/344     1:10:03   10:38     2:19:09
2985  Lori Steinke           F3539      280/501     1:14:15   10:38     2:19:10
2986  Heather Marshall       F2529      298/477     1:05:42   10:38     2:19:11
2987  Joel Rivas             M4044      174/220     1:10:51   10:38     2:19:11
2988  Larah Daniels          F2529      299/477     1:10:51   10:38     2:19:11
2989  Katy Cavanaugh         F2024      266/422     1:15:50   10:38     2:19:14
2990  Terri Holthaus         F4044      178/344     1:10:30   10:38     2:19:14
2991  Mikayla Ahrens         F2024      267/422     1:13:14   10:38     2:19:15
2992  Abigail Wilson         F2024      268/422     1:10:20   10:38     2:19:15
2993  Tara Bogner            F3539      281/501     1:10:26   10:38     2:19:15
2994  Diane Hansen           F5559       41/114     1:10:54   10:38     2:19:16
2995  Brooke Hansen          F2529      300/477     1:10:54   10:38     2:19:16
2996  Kathleen Benson        F2529      301/477     1:10:57   10:38     2:19:17
2997  Nikhil Ranade          M3539      182/225     1:10:07   10:38     2:19:18
2998  Brianna Young          F2024      269/422     1:11:10   10:38     2:19:18
2999  Marissa Busby          F2024      270/422     1:11:24   10:38     2:19:18
3000  Carly Andersen         F3034      302/487     1:08:25   10:39     2:19:19

Generated February 12, 2026 at 1:19 PM 30/48



IMT Des Moines Marathon - 2015 - Half Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         6.5    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
3001  Samantha Perkins       F3034      303/487     1:08:25   10:39     2:19:19
3002  Meredith Wilson        F3034      304/487     1:13:21   10:39     2:19:19
3003  Tim Weinreich          M3539      183/225     1:07:18   10:39     2:19:25
3004  Marjorie Bojanski      F5559       42/114     1:10:18   10:39     2:19:26
3005  Leah Pope              F2529      302/477     1:11:32   10:39     2:19:27
3006  Gage Peters            M2024      129/147     1:05:46   10:39     2:19:29
3007  Emma Johnson           F2024      271/422     1:08:56   10:39     2:19:29
3008  Andrew Maloney         M3539      184/225     1:09:11   10:39     2:19:30
3009  Nicholas Miesbach      M2024      130/147     1:10:48   10:40     2:19:32
3010  Alex Van Wyk           M5054      109/154     1:06:55   10:40     2:19:32
3011  Tom Sheehan            M3034      210/260     1:10:59   10:40     2:19:32
3012  Stephanie Bowers       F3034      305/487     1:09:32   10:40     2:19:35
3013  Mitzi Nevitt           F4044      179/344     1:09:52   10:40     2:19:35
3014  Angela Tewfik          F4044      180/344     1:09:39   10:40     2:19:35
3015  Jessica Boffeli        F2024      272/422     1:09:16   10:40     2:19:37
3016  Mary Hanna             F5054       84/198     1:11:17   10:40     2:19:37
3017  Christine Summers      F2529      303/477     1:07:57   10:40     2:19:37
3018  Julie Price            F4549      133/278     1:11:17   10:40     2:19:37
3019  Nancy Fredericksen     F5054       85/198     1:06:54   10:40     2:19:37
3020  Tracey Orman           F4549      134/278     1:10:50   10:40     2:19:38
3021  Daniel Scott           M1519        33/42     1:04:40   10:40     2:19:42
3022  Srikanta Tirthapura    M4044      175/220     1:10:30   10:40     2:19:42
3023  Emily Geha             F3539      282/501     1:09:36   10:40     2:19:44
3024  Emy Marier             F2024      273/422     1:08:21   10:41     2:19:45
3025  Elizabeth Tusha        F2024      274/422     1:07:30   10:41     2:19:46
3026  Tim Gehm               M5054      110/154     1:10:16   10:41     2:19:46
3027  Michelle Abrahamson    F3034      306/487     1:09:07   10:41     2:19:48
3028  Dan Schuett            M3034      211/260     1:06:49   10:41     2:19:48
3029  Ajay Nair              M3539      185/225     1:06:42   10:41     2:19:48
3030  Jayne Martin           F6064        11/60     1:10:43   10:41     2:19:51
3031  Gigi Filer             F4044      181/344     1:09:52   10:41     2:19:52
3032  Ashley Holter          F3034      307/487     1:10:39   10:41     2:19:54
3033  Casey Theis            F2529      304/477     1:11:10   10:41     2:19:54
3034  Crystal Davis          F2529      305/477     1:06:35   10:42     2:19:59
3035  Matt Nockels           M3539      186/225     1:14:36   10:42     2:20:02
3036  Kaiti Muelhaupt        F4044      182/344     1:10:59   10:42     2:20:04
3037  Laura Taylor           F2529      306/477     1:13:22   10:42     2:20:04
3038  Chrissy Stumpf         F3539      283/501     1:10:43   10:42     2:20:07
3039  Ashley Babinat         F2024      275/422     1:09:31   10:43     2:20:12
3040  Kimberly Riley         F4549      135/278     1:12:15   10:43     2:20:13
3041  Anthony Hobson         M3034      212/260     1:13:07   10:43     2:20:13
3042  Meredith Bell          F2529      307/477     1:09:24   10:43     2:20:13
3043  Sara Wolter            F2529      308/477     1:10:02   10:43     2:20:15
3044  Penny Watgen           F3034      308/487     1:06:31   10:43     2:20:15
3045  Jane Opheim            F3539      284/501     1:11:33   10:43     2:20:15
3046  Jaymie McGrath         F2529      309/477     1:13:07   10:43     2:20:16
3047  Leann Subbert          F3539      285/501     1:09:57   10:43     2:20:18
3048  Elaina Gibbs           F3539      286/501     1:11:24   10:43     2:20:19
3049  Felecia McLean         F4044      183/344     1:13:05   10:43     2:20:19
3050  Brenda Stallings       F4044      184/344     1:13:05   10:43     2:20:20
3051  Michelle Cruz          F2024      276/422     1:06:59   10:43     2:20:21
3052  Susan Wengert          F5054       86/198     1:10:52   10:43     2:20:21
3053  Amanda Consier         F3539      287/501     1:08:55   10:43     2:20:22
3054  Sue Ledwith            F4549      136/278     1:10:40   10:43     2:20:23
3055  Amy Short              F3539      288/501     1:10:40   10:44     2:20:24
3056  Brigietta Uhlenhopp    F2529      310/477     1:10:51   10:44     2:20:27
3057  Pam Karkosh            F3034      309/487     1:10:53   10:44     2:20:28
3058  Holly Carter           F2024      277/422     1:05:38   10:44     2:20:29
3059  Michelle Mages         F2024      278/422     1:11:38   10:44     2:20:29
3060  Oubon Phongsavath      F3539      289/501     1:11:29   10:44     2:20:32
3061  Kimberly Johnson       F4549      137/278     1:12:17   10:44     2:20:32
3062  Dan Roehler            M6064        36/60     1:09:25   10:44     2:20:34
3063  Ann Gansemer-Topf      F4549      138/278     1:10:27   10:44     2:20:36
3064  Tricia De Haan         F3034      310/487     1:09:42   10:44     2:20:36
3065  Cindy Gerjets          F3539      290/501     1:09:53   10:45     2:20:37
3066  Caleb Anliker          M2529      193/230     1:10:23   10:45     2:20:41
3067  Yvonne Drewry          F3539      291/501     1:09:26   10:45     2:20:41
3068  Jo Ellen Oneal         F5559       43/114     1:08:55   10:45     2:20:42
3069  Jim Von Arb            M4549      147/199     1:11:42   10:45     2:20:44
3070  Patti Von Arb          F4549      139/278     1:11:42   10:45     2:20:44
3071  Dalonna Clemens        F4549      140/278     1:10:23   10:45     2:20:44
3072  Jennifer Leidal        F3034      311/487     1:14:17   10:45     2:20:45
3073  Lindsey Starrett       F3034      312/487     1:11:00   10:45     2:20:46
3074  Morgan Burbach         F3034      313/487     1:09:55   10:45     2:20:47
3075  Maile Schwieger        F2529      311/477     1:07:58   10:45     2:20:47
3076  Trina Flack            F3034      314/487     1:06:25   10:45     2:20:47
3077  Adam Flack             M3539      187/225     1:06:25   10:45     2:20:47
3078  Danney Drewry          M3539      188/225     1:09:26   10:45     2:20:48
3079  Christy Wilbourn       F3539      292/501     1:10:45   10:45     2:20:49
3080  Sara Altemeier         F4044      185/344     1:11:07   10:45     2:20:49
3081  Jim Mease              M6064        37/60     1:12:53   10:45     2:20:49
3082  Kelli Willett          F3034      315/487     1:11:01   10:45     2:20:50
3083  Dena Steinbach         F3539      293/501     1:11:59   10:46     2:20:50
3084  Chris Hokel            M2529      194/230     1:07:42   10:46     2:20:52
3085  Bruce Kolling          M4044      176/220     1:10:17   10:46     2:20:53
3086  Lauren Meeske          F2024      279/422     1:10:57   10:46     2:20:59
3087  Nicole Jansen          F4044      186/344     1:11:32   10:46     2:21:01
3088  Jennifer Nason         F3539      294/501     1:12:47   10:46     2:21:02
3089  Ethan Bowers           M2024      131/147     1:08:14   10:46     2:21:03
3090  Brianna Whiting        F2024      280/422     1:10:24   10:47     2:21:04
3091  Josh Hardie            M3539      189/225     1:07:07   10:47     2:21:04
3092  Brian Montgomery       M3539      190/225     1:13:48   10:47     2:21:04
3093  Kim Whiting            F5054       87/198     1:10:24   10:47     2:21:06
3094  Carrie Montgomery      F3034      316/487     1:13:49   10:47     2:21:07
3095  Dina Lewis             F4549      141/278     1:10:43   10:47     2:21:08
3096  Joni Bemis             F7074         1/10     1:07:55   10:47     2:21:09
3097  Susan Hawkins          F3034      317/487     1:13:23   10:47     2:21:12
3098  Lara Olson             F4044      187/344     1:12:08   10:47     2:21:12
3099  Lisa Murphy            F3539      295/501     1:11:29   10:47     2:21:13
3100  Sarah Bailey           F3539      296/501     1:11:29   10:47     2:21:13
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3101  Al Harayda             M4044      177/220     1:09:39   10:47     2:21:15
3102  Andrea Lawson          F5054       88/198     1:10:48   10:47     2:21:16
3103  Kelsey Burt            F2024      281/422     1:11:38   10:48     2:21:17
3104  Kelli Potts Flanagan   F4549      142/278     1:12:14   10:48     2:21:17
3105  Carmen Parra           F4044      188/344     1:13:29   10:48     2:21:18
3106  Lydia Spray            F2529      312/477     1:13:40   10:48     2:21:20
3107  Jennifer Erbes         F3034      318/487     1:13:40   10:48     2:21:21
3108  Robyn Winner           F3539      297/501     1:07:10   10:48     2:21:22
3109  Halli Oberender        F3034      319/487     1:08:11   10:48     2:21:25
3110  Krista Jackson         F3539      298/501     1:17:32   10:48     2:21:25
3111  Kayleen Tometich       F3034      320/487     1:13:14   10:49     2:21:30
3112  Janell Bollard         F2529      313/477     1:13:15   10:49     2:21:30
3113  Betty Bollard          F5054       89/198     1:13:15   10:49     2:21:30
3114  Stacey Nalean-Carlson  F3539      299/501     1:10:40   10:49     2:21:32
3115  Amber Wahlert          F2024      282/422     1:09:30   10:49     2:21:33
3116  Aaron Amdor            M3539      191/225     1:05:32   10:49     2:21:34
3117  John Wahlert           M5054      111/154     1:09:29   10:49     2:21:34
3118  Erin Laughlin          F2024      283/422     1:06:08   10:49     2:21:35
3119  Craig Bissell          M5054      112/154     1:12:03   10:49     2:21:37
3120  Marcus Edwards         M3034      213/260     1:14:18   10:49     2:21:39
3121  Margie Drazen          F3539      300/501     1:14:18   10:49     2:21:39
3122  Michelle Hagen         F4549      143/278     1:12:08   10:49     2:21:40
3123  Julie Mahlstedt        F4549      144/278     1:12:08   10:49     2:21:40
3124  Michele Winger         F4549      145/278     1:12:08   10:49     2:21:40
3125  Amy Shriver            F4044      189/344     1:08:54   10:49     2:21:41
3126  Andrew Welch           M4044      178/220     1:08:54   10:49     2:21:41
3127  Celeste Egger          F6064        12/60     1:09:58   10:50     2:21:52
3128  Deval Shah             F4549      146/278     1:11:11   10:50     2:21:54
3129  Yogesh Shah            M5559       92/119     1:11:11   10:50     2:21:54
3130  Charlotte Jacobs       F5559       44/114     1:12:50   10:50     2:21:55
3131  Clara Mills-Romines    F3539      301/501     1:13:20   10:51     2:21:56
3132  Kerry Klunder          F4044      190/344     1:09:28   10:51     2:21:57
3133  Mark Mueller           M6064        38/60     1:13:43   10:51     2:21:58
3134  Sandy Krummen          F2024      284/422     1:03:42   10:51     2:22:00
3135  Jamie Salonen          F3539      302/501     1:13:47   10:51     2:22:01
3136  Candace Hupp           F4044      191/344     1:13:47   10:51     2:22:01
3137  Jennifer Bixel         F3539      303/501     1:11:24   10:51     2:22:02
3138  Jody Nation            F5054       90/198     1:03:55   10:51     2:22:02
3139  Kevin Durham           M4549      148/199     1:07:23   10:51     2:22:02
3140  Paige Johnson          F3539      304/501     1:11:24   10:51     2:22:02
3141  Tara Goecke            F3539      305/501     1:12:47   10:51     2:22:04
3142  Dan Kiernan            M4549      149/199     1:08:52   10:51     2:22:05
3143  Michael Benner         M4549      150/199     1:11:48   10:51     2:22:06
3144  Kelly Yerke            F2529      314/477     1:10:11   10:51     2:22:06
3145  Aimee Benner           F4549      147/278     1:11:49   10:51     2:22:06
3146  Dan McElroy            M4044      179/220     1:08:29   10:51     2:22:06
3147  April Mumm             F3539      306/501     1:12:47   10:51     2:22:08
3148  Anna Maassen           F2024      285/422     1:13:31   10:51     2:22:09
3149  Carter Moore           M3034      214/260     1:13:31   10:52     2:22:09
3150  Melinda Busch          F2024      286/422     1:15:41   10:52     2:22:09
3151  Jessica Durand         F3034      321/487     1:10:58   10:52     2:22:10
3152  Matthew Hehr           M14UN        13/14     1:09:08   10:52     2:22:11
3153  Jill Hardy             F3539      307/501     1:12:48   10:52     2:22:11
3154  Sydney Skuodas         F2024      287/422     1:11:35   10:52     2:22:12
3155  Emily Roberts          F2024      288/422     1:11:36   10:52     2:22:13
3156  Russell Place          M2529      195/230     1:09:30   10:52     2:22:15
3157  Peter Konrad           M3034      215/260     1:09:50   10:52     2:22:16
3158  Jillian Robertson      F2024      289/422     1:05:29   10:52     2:22:17
3159  Sara Schlueter         F2024      290/422     1:08:13   10:52     2:22:19
3160  Dale Oldenkamp         M4549      151/199     1:11:27   10:52     2:22:20
3161  David Vawter           M5054      113/154     1:11:44   10:52     2:22:20
3162  Destiny Harvey         F3034      322/487     1:10:51   10:52     2:22:20
3163  Trent Sikkema          M2529      196/230     1:12:20   10:53     2:22:24
3164  Stacey Sikkema         F2529      315/477     1:12:20   10:53     2:22:24
3165  Jason Weiers           M3034      216/260     1:10:52   10:53     2:22:24
3166  Josh Haby              M2529      197/230     1:14:36   10:53     2:22:25
3167  Melissa Schmid         F3034      323/487     1:11:13   10:53     2:22:26
3168  Jill Hesse             F3034      324/487     1:11:40   10:53     2:22:27
3169  Michael Harris III     M4549      152/199     1:08:48   10:53     2:22:32
3170  Michelle Schmid        F2024      291/422     1:11:12   10:53     2:22:33
3171  Nicole Sickels         F4044      192/344     1:11:18   10:54     2:22:39
3172  Barbara Trish          F5054       91/198     1:11:00   10:54     2:22:39
3173  Jenna Manders          F2024      292/422     1:11:03   10:54     2:22:39
3174  Katharine Long         F2024      293/422     1:16:31   10:54     2:22:39
3175  Carrie Lewis           F3539      308/501     1:11:35   10:54     2:22:40
3176  Leah Barton            F3539      309/501     1:11:22   10:54     2:22:40
3177  Michael Scott          M4044      180/220     1:14:36   10:54     2:22:40
3178  Justin Riesberg        M3034      217/260     1:10:39   10:54     2:22:43
3179  Nate Sammler           M3539      192/225     1:10:39   10:54     2:22:43
3180  Angie Hansen           F4044      193/344     1:13:23   10:54     2:22:45
3181  Carol Dettmer          F4044      194/344     1:13:23   10:54     2:22:45
3182  Tarra McCloud          F4044      195/344     1:11:09   10:54     2:22:45
3183  Amy Tucker             F4044      196/344     1:11:10   10:54     2:22:46
3184  Amanda Carlson         F2529      316/477     1:14:15   10:54     2:22:47
3185  Katherine Aberson      F2529      317/477     1:12:47   10:54     2:22:47
3186  Andy Crozier           M3034      218/260     1:12:13   10:54     2:22:47
3187  Elizabeth Hammel       F2529      318/477     1:12:48   10:54     2:22:48
3188  Kim Wilson             F3034      325/487     1:11:30   10:55     2:22:49
3189  Susan Healy            F4549      148/278     1:14:03   10:55     2:22:49
3190  Andrea West            F3539      310/501     1:11:31   10:55     2:22:49
3191  Sarah Hundt            F2529      319/477     1:09:47   10:55     2:22:51
3192  Amanda Horstman        F3034      326/487     1:11:50   10:55     2:22:51
3193  Laura Wernimont        F2529      320/477     1:11:07   10:55     2:22:53
3194  Ashley Rooney          F2529      321/477     1:07:09   10:55     2:22:53
3195  Janel Anglick          F4044      197/344     1:13:56   10:55     2:22:53
3196  Monica Ehn             F2024      294/422     1:10:11   10:55     2:22:53
3197  Randy Boldt            M3539      193/225     1:09:50   10:55     2:22:56
3198  Joe Byrd               M3034      219/260     1:11:47   10:55     2:22:57
3199  Marissa Finn           F2529      322/477     1:16:29   10:55     2:22:58
3200  Joseph Reagan          M3034      220/260     1:08:00   10:55     2:23:01
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3201  Staci Fosenburg        F2529      323/477     1:10:23   10:56     2:23:04
3202  Mason Hooten           M2529      198/230     1:10:29   10:56     2:23:04
3203  Karrie Smothers        F2529      324/477     1:11:24   10:56     2:23:04
3204  Norma Nunez            F3539      311/501     1:07:10   10:56     2:23:07
3205  Mia Ruh                F2529      325/477     1:14:57   10:56     2:23:07
3206  Dwight Berns           M4549      153/199     1:13:56   10:56     2:23:07
3207  Dan Flagel             M4549      154/199     1:16:24   10:56     2:23:08
3208  Michele Flagel         F4044      198/344     1:16:24   10:56     2:23:09
3209  Sarah Davis            F3539      312/501     1:08:04   10:56     2:23:11
3210  Brian Larsen           M4549      155/199     1:12:21   10:56     2:23:11
3211  Melinda Ogaard         F4044      199/344     1:12:22   10:56     2:23:12
3212  Dan Chambers           M4549      156/199     1:11:35   10:56     2:23:12
3213  Lori Wingerter         F5054       92/198     1:10:36   10:57     2:23:15
3214  Candace Langreck       F2529      326/477     1:14:06   10:57     2:23:16
3215  Sara Houlihan          F3034      327/487     1:14:20   10:57     2:23:16
3216  Karen Peters           F4549      149/278     1:14:20   10:57     2:23:16
3217  Christine Rhinehart    F4549      150/278     1:07:50   10:57     2:23:19
3218  Amanda Scott           F2529      327/477     1:10:06   10:57     2:23:19
3219  Allison Becker         F2024      295/422     1:10:04   10:57     2:23:20
3220  Rebecca Streeper       F3539      313/501     1:11:00   10:57     2:23:20
3221  Peggy Leisz            F2024      296/422     1:13:07   10:57     2:23:23
3222  Megan Smith            F2529      328/477     1:13:39   10:57     2:23:23
3223  Rhonda Kness           F5559       45/114     1:16:51   10:57     2:23:23
3224  Kimberley Presley      F3539      314/501     1:16:51   10:57     2:23:24
3225  Travis Kneale          M5054      114/154     1:16:11   10:57     2:23:27
3226  Julie Kneale           F4549      151/278     1:16:12   10:57     2:23:27
3227  Erica Clear            F2529      329/477     1:08:34   10:58     2:23:28
3228  Jody Simeck            F6569         4/21     1:16:53   10:58     2:23:30
3229  Makenna Lary           F3034      328/487     1:14:01   10:58     2:23:31
3230  Mark Palethorpe        M5054      115/154     1:12:11   10:58     2:23:32
3231  Frida Kruse            F4044      200/344     1:10:44   10:58     2:23:32
3232  Lara Newsom            F3539      315/501     1:10:33   10:58     2:23:33
3233  Allison Sheets         F2024      297/422     1:08:33   10:58     2:23:33
3234  Michela Augustine      F3539      316/501     1:08:09   10:58     2:23:35
3235  Briana Ford            F3034      329/487     1:11:22   10:58     2:23:37
3236  Abby Kruse             F2024      298/422     1:10:26   10:58     2:23:38
3237  Carrie Bubke           F3034      330/487     1:14:19   10:58     2:23:38
3238  Caitlyn Swenson        F2024      299/422     1:08:13   10:59     2:23:42
3239  Aaron Van Maanen       M1519        34/42     1:08:12   10:59     2:23:42
3240  Julie Durian           F3539      317/501     1:11:25   10:59     2:23:42
3241  Mallory Sturtz         F2024      300/422     1:07:46   10:59     2:23:42
3242  Martina Schubert       F4549      152/278     1:13:18   10:59     2:23:45
3243  Samir Muslic           M4549      157/199     1:08:11   10:59     2:23:47
3244  Gabriela Rossi         F4549      153/278     1:13:40   10:59     2:23:47
3245  Dustin Whitney         M3034      221/260     1:14:51   10:59     2:23:51
3246  Drew Thomas            M2024      132/147     1:01:40   10:59     2:23:52
3247  Molly Hummel           F3539      318/501     1:08:49   10:59     2:23:52
3248  Bria Homstad           F3539      319/501     1:12:59   10:59     2:23:53
3249  Natasha Hatfield       M3539      194/225     1:14:38   10:59     2:23:53
3250  Nikhil Bhagwat         M3539      195/225     1:14:41   10:59     2:23:53
3251  Cody Weller            M2529      199/230     1:14:17   11:00     2:23:54
3252  Scott Damstetter       M3539      196/225     1:10:48   11:00     2:23:55
3253  Jamie Chavez           F3034      331/487     1:09:49   11:00     2:23:56
3254  Shellie Pullen         F4044      201/344     1:11:47   11:00     2:23:56
3255  Brenda Harris          F5054       93/198     1:10:55   11:00     2:24:01
3256  Tamra Thole            F2529      330/477     1:10:27   11:00     2:24:02
3257  Amanda Heilman         F3539      320/501     1:07:13   11:00     2:24:04
3258  Jamie Lawler           M4549      158/199     1:11:23   11:00     2:24:05
3259  Tracy Schuster         F4044      202/344     1:13:12   11:01     2:24:07
3260  Colleen Love           F5054       94/198               11:01     2:24:08
3261  Terry McElroy          M5054      116/154     1:10:48   11:01     2:24:10
3262  Kara Bloom             F2024      301/422     1:10:20   11:01     2:24:14
3263  Kari Pendergrass       F3539      321/501     1:13:31   11:01     2:24:15
3264  Teresa Hovell          F4044      203/344     1:10:20   11:01     2:24:17
3265  Joseph Gardner         M3034      222/260     1:11:19   11:01     2:24:20
3266  Noel McQueen           F2024      302/422     1:14:01   11:02     2:24:22
3267  Rachel Francis         F2024      303/422     1:14:01   11:02     2:24:22
3268  Denise Erpelding       F4044      204/344     1:11:18   11:02     2:24:23
3269  Joyce Vance            F5559       46/114     1:12:42   11:02     2:24:23
3270  Scott Franklin         M5559       93/119     1:12:43   11:02     2:24:23
3271  Paul Swenson           M6064        39/60     1:14:52   11:02     2:24:24
3272  Roger Parlett          M6064        40/60     1:14:53   11:02     2:24:25
3273  Matthew Whitis         M5054      117/154     1:14:53   11:02     2:24:25
3274  Travis Ostbloom        M3034      223/260     1:11:53   11:02     2:24:27
3275  Andrew Ostbloom        M3034      224/260     1:11:53   11:02     2:24:27
3276  Lauren Ruby            F3034      332/487     1:07:25   11:02     2:24:28
3277  John Corrado           M5054      118/154     1:14:02   11:02     2:24:32
3278  Ann Thompson Reicks    F4549      154/278     1:14:30   11:03     2:24:33
3279  Devyn Selk             F2024      304/422     1:16:11   11:03     2:24:33
3280  Roberta Fuchs          F3539      322/501     1:11:34   11:03     2:24:34
3281  Jackie Safley          F4044      205/344     1:10:25   11:03     2:24:35
3282  Jodi Barron            F5054       95/198     1:10:25   11:03     2:24:35
3283  Jessica Ireland        F3034      333/487     1:11:52   11:03     2:24:35
3284  Liz Crees              F3034      334/487     1:16:31   11:03     2:24:36
3285  Mary Sandvig           F3539      323/501     1:11:04   11:03     2:24:38
3286  Matt Edwards           M3539      197/225     1:12:53   11:03     2:24:40
3287  Emily Tobin            F2024      305/422     1:12:50   11:03     2:24:40
3288  Scott Earleywine       M4044      181/220     1:13:15   11:03     2:24:41
3289  Karen Beacom           F5559       47/114     1:16:07   11:03     2:24:42
3290  Megan Samuelson        F2024      306/422     1:12:50   11:03     2:24:44
3291  Laurajill Urich        F4549      155/278     1:14:21   11:03     2:24:45
3292  Hannah Harfst          F2024      307/422     1:13:48   11:03     2:24:46
3293  Kailey Kaestner        F2024      308/422     1:08:58   11:04     2:24:46
3294  Madison Messersmith    F2529      331/477     1:14:31   11:04     2:24:51
3295  Sara Earleywine        F3539      324/501               11:04     2:24:51
3296  Vickie Manuel          F4549      156/278     1:12:38   11:04     2:24:52
3297  Mark Greenfield        M5054      119/154     1:12:10   11:04     2:24:53
3298  Mathew Johnson         M2529      200/230     1:14:59   11:04     2:24:53
3299  Minda Kuckuck          F3034      335/487     1:12:11   11:04     2:24:57
3300  Makenzie Kalb          F2024      309/422     1:10:18   11:04     2:24:58
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3301  Lynn Koenig            F4549      157/278     1:10:18   11:04     2:24:58
3302  Jo Barrett             F4044      206/344     1:15:20   11:05     2:25:03
3303  Heather Lloyd          F4044      207/344     1:12:50   11:05     2:25:04
3304  Rob Walker             M4044      182/220     1:12:50   11:05     2:25:05
3305  Jessie Maxwell         F3034      336/487     1:08:38   11:05     2:25:09
3306  Stephanie Radabaugh    F4044      208/344     1:16:36   11:05     2:25:09
3307  Jennifer Johnson       F3539      325/501     1:12:30   11:05     2:25:09
3308  David Lira             M4549      159/199     1:11:45   11:05     2:25:10
3309  Ellen Kaschke          F2024      310/422     1:09:06   11:05     2:25:10
3310  Shawna Harris          F4044      209/344               11:05     2:25:10
3311  Jennifer Santiago      F4044      210/344     1:14:16   11:06     2:25:12
3312  Amanda Clark           F3539      326/501     1:11:18   11:06     2:25:14
3313  Susan Trebil           F6064        13/60     1:12:15   11:06     2:25:15
3314  Kara Trebil            F3034      337/487     1:12:11   11:06     2:25:15
3315  Sonya Carlson          F3034      338/487     1:12:16   11:06     2:25:15
3316  Jason Miller           M4044      183/220     1:14:37   11:06     2:25:17
3317  Ryan Emerson           M2024      133/147     1:14:38   11:06     2:25:17
3318  Alyssa Conaway         F1519        53/70     1:14:11   11:06     2:25:17
3319  Haylee Hansen          F2024      311/422     1:14:39   11:06     2:25:17
3320  Ami Miller             F4044      211/344     1:14:38   11:06     2:25:18
3321  Laura Eklund           F3034      339/487     1:09:44   11:06     2:25:18
3322  Jayme Beedle           F2024      312/422     1:11:53   11:06     2:25:19
3323  Brenda Auxier-Mailey   F5559       48/114     1:12:13   11:06     2:25:19
3324  Jodi Tukker            F3539      327/501     1:10:16   11:06     2:25:20
3325  Donna Dullys           F3539      328/501     1:11:09   11:06     2:25:21
3326  Kelly Wernimont        F3034      340/487     1:23:33   11:06     2:25:24
3327  Lindsey McClelland     F3034      341/487     1:10:06   11:07     2:25:28
3328  Terri Hogan            F4044      212/344     1:10:32   11:07     2:25:29
3329  Jenna Hutchinson       F2529      332/477     1:11:11   11:07     2:25:31
3330  Peggy Cutts            F4044      213/344     1:13:39   11:07     2:25:33
3331  Tom Miller             M5054      120/154     1:10:04   11:07     2:25:34
3332  John Johnson           M5054      121/154     1:12:37   11:07     2:25:35
3333  Madi Johnson           F2024      313/422     1:12:38   11:07     2:25:35
3334  Holly Smith            F4044      214/344     1:14:40   11:07     2:25:36
3335  Danielle Hansen        F2024      314/422     1:17:42   11:07     2:25:37
3336  Mark Goffinet          M4549      160/199     1:07:58   11:07     2:25:37
3337  Aric Benkoski          M3034      225/260     1:16:59   11:07     2:25:38
3338  Susan Beedle           F5054       96/198     1:13:47   11:08     2:25:41
3339  Deborah Van Dyke       F3539      329/501     1:15:15   11:08     2:25:42
3340  Alissa Mussman         F2024      315/422     1:09:42   11:08     2:25:43
3341  Dennis Lopes           M2024      134/147     1:09:43   11:08     2:25:43
3342  Joshua Samec           M2024      135/147     1:15:39   11:08     2:25:44
3343  Sharon Samec           F4549      158/278     1:15:40   11:08     2:25:44
3344  Michelle Cole          F3034      342/487     1:09:35   11:08     2:25:45
3345  Mikayla Dreyee         F2024      316/422     1:17:55   11:08     2:25:46
3346  Courtney Marks         F3034      343/487     1:11:01   11:08     2:25:49
3347  Kelly Schiro           F2024      317/422     1:15:41   11:08     2:25:51
3348  Katelyn Samec          F2529      333/477     1:15:40   11:09     2:25:53
3349  Jodie Kimm             F3034      344/487     1:10:48   11:09     2:25:55
3350  Kim Blythe             F3539      330/501     1:13:19   11:09     2:25:55
3351  Zeb Birchette          M2529      201/230     1:12:05   11:09     2:25:55
3352  Jessica Crawford       F2529      334/477     1:16:13   11:09     2:25:56
3353  Aubrey Hepker          F2529      335/477     1:08:23   11:09     2:25:58
3354  Matthew Zeimen         M3539      198/225     1:17:10   11:09     2:25:58
3355  Larry Johnson          M5559       94/119     1:14:59   11:09     2:26:03
3356  Tiffany Allen          F2024      318/422     1:08:21   11:10     2:26:07
3357  Abby De Zeeuw          F3539      331/501     1:12:05   11:10     2:26:10
3358  Courtney Michalek      F2529      336/477     1:14:51   11:10     2:26:11
3359  Matt McCoy             M4549      161/199     1:09:06   11:10     2:26:13
3360  Jackie Wagner          F4044      215/344     1:12:10   11:10     2:26:13
3361  Catherine Blakesley    F3539      332/501     1:17:16   11:10     2:26:16
3362  Thomas Blakesley       M3034      226/260     1:17:16   11:10     2:26:17
3363  William Bollman        M4549      162/199     1:16:43   11:11     2:26:20
3364  Amanda Briggs          F3539      333/501     1:15:37   11:11     2:26:22
3365  Brandi McIntosh        F3034      345/487     1:14:58   11:11     2:26:23
3366  Carol Eckels           F4044      216/344     1:10:42   11:11     2:26:28
3367  Randall Claunch        M4549      163/199     1:14:33   11:11     2:26:28
3368  Stephanie Moellers     F2529      337/477     1:10:55   11:11     2:26:29
3369  Jenna Ekart            F2529      338/477     1:15:41   11:12     2:26:32
3370  Katie Riesberg         F3034      346/487     1:15:41   11:12     2:26:32
3371  Timothy Gedler         M5054      122/154     1:16:13   11:12     2:26:32
3372  Rebecca Klocke         F4044      217/344     1:12:03   11:12     2:26:33
3373  Amila Tanovic-Muslic   F4549      159/278     1:11:02   11:12     2:26:35
3374  Jennifer Ballenger     F3539      334/501     1:15:44   11:12     2:26:35
3375  R J Compiano           M4549      164/199     1:09:19   11:12     2:26:35
3376  Sarah Farley           F3539      335/501     1:15:44   11:12     2:26:38
3377  Holli Whitacre         F2529      339/477     1:15:59   11:12     2:26:39
3378  Bliss Kernodle         F2529      340/477     1:14:44   11:12     2:26:40
3379  Alicia West            F2529      341/477     1:14:07   11:12     2:26:41
3380  Alyssa Wegner          F2529      342/477     1:11:58   11:12     2:26:42
3381  Frankie Farquharson    F3539      336/501     1:13:26   11:12     2:26:44
3382  Ali Hand               F2024      319/422     1:16:17   11:13     2:26:44
3383  Erica Sandve           F2529      343/477     1:16:18   11:13     2:26:45
3384  Ellen Young            F6064        14/60     1:13:47   11:13     2:26:48
3385  Kris Rode              F4549      160/278     1:13:58   11:14     2:27:07
3386  Mark Miller            M5054      123/154     1:13:59   11:14     2:27:08
3387  Kevin Gabbert          M4549      165/199     1:14:18   11:14     2:27:08
3388  Ashley Sill            F2024      320/422     1:11:35   11:14     2:27:08
3389  Erica Noyes            F2024      321/422     1:16:21   11:14     2:27:09
3390  Bethany Henning        F3539      337/501     1:16:21   11:14     2:27:10
3391  Shelby Wilson          F2529      344/477     1:14:32   11:15     2:27:12
3392  Michelle Craig         F4549      161/278     1:12:29   11:15     2:27:12
3393  Emily Tunender         F1519        54/70     1:12:31   11:15     2:27:12
3394  Nancy Tunender         F4549      162/278     1:12:32   11:15     2:27:13
3395  Brenda Jones-Wiarda    F4044      218/344     1:13:29   11:15     2:27:14
3396  Donald Arends          M5054      124/154     1:10:26   11:15     2:27:14
3397  Bethany Landon         F3034      347/487     1:12:59   11:15     2:27:14
3398  Allie Slinker          F2529      345/477     1:10:28   11:15     2:27:15
3399  Josephine Domingo      F5054       97/198     1:10:32   11:15     2:27:15
3400  Jeffery Pitts          M5559       95/119     1:14:12   11:15     2:27:16
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3401  Emily Greenwald        F2529      346/477     1:14:46   11:15     2:27:18
3402  Kristin Hesser         F3034      348/487     1:17:22   11:15     2:27:18
3403  Susan Bailey           F4044      219/344     1:15:11   11:15     2:27:18
3404  Shannon O'Brien        F2529      347/477     1:10:49   11:15     2:27:19
3405  Lois Cahill            F5559       49/114     1:11:02   11:15     2:27:21
3406  Jennifer Mihalovich    F4549      163/278     1:14:10   11:15     2:27:23
3407  Michelle Skogerson     F4044      220/344     1:17:07   11:16     2:27:23
3408  Teresa Richardson      F4549      164/278     1:05:50   11:16     2:27:24
3409  Brad Richardson        M1519        35/42     1:05:50   11:16     2:27:24
3410  Tom Kehoe              M5559       96/119     1:15:23   11:16     2:27:25
3411  Tamera Gawtry          F3034      349/487     1:10:30   11:16     2:27:25
3412  Don Miller             M6569        20/34     1:12:48   11:16     2:27:28
3413  Brice Oleson           M3539      199/225     1:13:48   11:16     2:27:30
3414  Amanda Larson          F3539      338/501     1:15:48   11:17     2:27:40
3415  Sarah Kaczmarek        F3539      339/501     1:15:00   11:17     2:27:41
3416  Gail Hutchinson        F3539      340/501     1:14:43   11:17     2:27:41
3417  Brian Vaughn           M4044      184/220     1:15:44   11:17     2:27:43
3418  Tim Schmitt            M5054      125/154     1:13:24   11:17     2:27:44
3419  Steven Leblanc         M2529      202/230     1:09:00   11:17     2:27:45
3420  Maurya Hofner          F3539      341/501     1:17:57   11:17     2:27:46
3421  Lauren Davis           F2024      322/422     1:15:16   11:17     2:27:47
3422  Arlys Sikkink          F6064        15/60     1:12:06   11:17     2:27:47
3423  Shelbi Clark           F2024      323/422     1:14:24   11:17     2:27:48
3424  Leah Temple            F3034      350/487     1:14:24   11:17     2:27:48
3425  Jessica Kipp           F3034      351/487     1:12:39   11:17     2:27:48
3426  Erick Schrier          M2024      136/147     1:08:37   11:17     2:27:49
3427  Linda Lovan            F2529      348/477     1:08:22   11:18     2:27:51
3428  Jennifer Fleming       F4044      221/344     1:13:04   11:18     2:27:51
3429  Steve McDaniel         M5559       97/119     1:15:11   11:18     2:27:52
3430  Peggy Culpepper        F5054       98/198     1:17:53   11:18     2:27:52
3431  Stephanie Filer        F3034      352/487     1:11:45   11:18     2:27:52
3432  Kelsey Japs            F2024      324/422     1:15:57   11:18     2:27:52
3433  Katie Klohs            F3539      342/501     1:13:28   11:18     2:27:56
3434  Joe Munoz              M6064        41/60     1:12:25   11:18     2:27:58
3435  Tonya Anderson         F3539      343/501     1:08:14   11:18     2:27:59
3436  Brianne Sears          F3539      344/501     1:16:14   11:19     2:28:03
3437  Nicole Ahrens          F2024      325/422     1:18:38   11:19     2:28:03
3438  Brenna Allen           F1519        55/70     1:06:43   11:19     2:28:03
3439  Emily Bodeker          F2529      349/477     1:13:44   11:19     2:28:04
3440  Katie Klostermann      F3539      345/501     1:17:57   11:19     2:28:05
3441  Chelsie Wilson         F2529      350/477     1:13:45   11:19     2:28:05
3442  Emily Larson           F2024      326/422     1:09:36   11:19     2:28:05
3443  Suzanne Hoefer         F2529      351/477     1:11:49   11:19     2:28:06
3444  Benjamin Caes          M3034      227/260     1:12:16   11:19     2:28:07
3445  Jenny Chen             F2529      352/477     1:12:17   11:19     2:28:08
3446  Casey Miller           F3034      353/487     1:14:44   11:19     2:28:09
3447  Shannon Parker         F3539      346/501     1:11:56   11:19     2:28:10
3448  Carol Widhalm          F4044      222/344     1:13:30   11:19     2:28:10
3449  Dawn Farrell           F4044      223/344     1:13:46   11:19     2:28:12
3450  Pam Whisenhunt         F4044      224/344     1:11:36   11:19     2:28:12
3451  Nikki Margritz         F2529      353/477     1:10:58   11:19     2:28:12
3452  Stephanie Perry        F2529      354/477     1:11:03   11:19     2:28:15
3453  Melissa Keller         F3034      354/487     1:12:00   11:19     2:28:15
3454  Nancy Baird            F3034      355/487     1:12:51   11:20     2:28:25
3455  Hope Hillyard          F2529      355/477     1:10:30   11:21     2:28:29
3456  Sarah Powers           F4044      225/344     1:14:44   11:21     2:28:31
3457  Henry Clark            M6569        21/34     1:16:33   11:21     2:28:34
3458  Cindy Clark            F2529      356/477     1:16:33   11:21     2:28:34
3459  David Pope             M5559       98/119     1:15:11   11:21     2:28:36
3460  Ed Acoymo              M5054      126/154     1:11:58   11:21     2:28:37
3461  Teresa Beuter          F4044      226/344     1:11:23   11:21     2:28:38
3462  McKenzie King          F3034      356/487     1:17:22   11:21     2:28:38
3463  Kyle Bissell           M4549      166/199     1:12:04   11:21     2:28:38
3464  Danielle Miover        F3034      357/487     1:10:48   11:21     2:28:40
3465  Heidi Thompson         F4044      227/344     1:15:17   11:21     2:28:41
3466  Brittany Stanek        F2529      357/477     1:12:58   11:21     2:28:41
3467  Chelsea Swanson        F2529      358/477     1:10:06   11:21     2:28:41
3468  Zachary Swanson        M2529      203/230     1:10:06   11:21     2:28:42
3469  Kim Hagedorn           F4044      228/344     1:13:05   11:22     2:28:42
3470  Jackie Bork            F4549      165/278     1:12:25   11:22     2:28:45
3471  Maggie Stollberg       F2529      359/477     1:13:42   11:22     2:28:47
3472  Derek Niewohner        M2024      137/147     1:13:42   11:22     2:28:48
3473  Kara Rice              F3034      358/487     1:12:15   11:22     2:28:48
3474  Jackie Grimm           F2024      327/422     1:13:26   11:22     2:28:48
3475  Lana Tolbert           F4549      166/278     1:12:41   11:22     2:28:49
3476  Mallory Wells          F2529      360/477     1:15:57   11:22     2:28:51
3477  Jennifer Newman        F3539      347/501     1:17:01   11:22     2:28:51
3478  Jonathan Chambers      M5054      127/154     1:12:32   11:22     2:28:51
3479  Lauran Chambers        M2024      138/147     1:12:33   11:22     2:28:51
3480  Laura Bidinger         F4549      167/278     1:21:33   11:22     2:28:52
3481  Tiffany Hillyer        F3539      348/501     1:12:07   11:23     2:28:58
3482  Kim Tennison           F2529      361/477     1:13:11   11:23     2:29:00
3483  Laura Klaes            F1519        56/70     1:14:45   11:23     2:29:02
3484  Katie Klaes            F2024      328/422     1:14:45   11:23     2:29:03
3485  Robert Stomp           M4549      167/199     1:11:35   11:23     2:29:03
3486  Beth Andersen          F5054       99/198     1:13:23   11:23     2:29:06
3487  John Weil              M3539      200/225     1:11:46   11:23     2:29:06
3488  John Skaar             M4549      168/199     1:17:57   11:24     2:29:08
3489  April Fleischman       F3539      349/501     1:15:12   11:24     2:29:08
3490  Elizabeth White        F3034      359/487     1:15:12   11:24     2:29:08
3491  Thomas Schill          M5559       99/119     1:21:34   11:24     2:29:09
3492  Paige Wardell          F2024      329/422     1:17:56   11:24     2:29:11
3493  Molly Pieper           F2024      330/422     1:17:56   11:24     2:29:14
3494  Shonda Mouser          F3539      350/501     1:15:51   11:24     2:29:17
3495  Minerva Quinones       F3539      351/501     1:11:23   11:24     2:29:20
3496  Stephen Morgan         M3034      228/260     1:12:39   11:25     2:29:24
3497  Elizabeth Baker        F4044      229/344     1:15:02   11:25     2:29:25
3498  Stephen Baker          M4549      169/199     1:15:02   11:25     2:29:26
3499  Alysia Peich           F4044      230/344     1:16:29   11:25     2:29:27
3500  Valerie Davis          F4044      231/344     1:14:20   11:25     2:29:27
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3501  Jennifer Kerns         F4044      232/344     1:16:30   11:25     2:29:28
3502  Michael Kehoe          M6064        42/60     1:15:40   11:25     2:29:29
3503  Natica Boland          F3034      360/487     1:13:18   11:25     2:29:29
3504  Bridget Barnett        F4044      233/344     1:16:41   11:25     2:29:30
3505  Anthony Leto           M3034      229/260     1:16:41   11:25     2:29:31
3506  Jason Nicholson        M3034      230/260     1:17:26   11:25     2:29:31
3507  Ramon Nicholson        M5559      100/119     1:17:26   11:25     2:29:32
3508  Melanie Curley         F4044      234/344     1:16:37   11:25     2:29:32
3509  Linda Severino         F5559       50/114     1:17:55   11:25     2:29:32
3510  Darin Palmer           M4549      170/199     1:16:31   11:26     2:29:36
3511  Jeannine Laughlin      F4549      168/278     1:19:18   11:26     2:29:37
3512  Mary Curtis            F4549      169/278     1:16:40   11:26     2:29:38
3513  Allison Hupp           F2024      331/422     1:14:08   11:26     2:29:42
3514  Courtney Norman        F2024      332/422     1:13:52   11:26     2:29:42
3515  Alicia Norman          F3539      352/501     1:13:51   11:26     2:29:42
3516  Joanna Holmes          F3034      361/487     1:17:36   11:26     2:29:43
3517  Steffany Hinkeldey     F2529      362/477     1:11:34   11:26     2:29:45
3518  Nolan Shanks           M2024      139/147     1:08:50   11:27     2:29:48
3519  Steve Wolter           M6064        43/60     1:18:04   11:27     2:29:48
3520  Kristi Harris          F2024      333/422     1:08:51   11:27     2:29:48
3521  Jennifer Chmielowski   F2529      363/477     1:12:43   11:27     2:29:53
3522  Chad Wood              M4549      171/199     1:08:15   11:27     2:29:53
3523  Callie Seylar          F1519        57/70     1:18:13   11:27     2:29:55
3524  Anna Hoffman           F3539      353/501     1:16:58   11:27     2:29:57
3525  Brianna Maleki         F2529      364/477     1:10:01   11:27     2:29:58
3526  Deb Metz               F5054      100/198     1:17:45   11:27     2:29:58
3527  Brad Holmes            M4549      172/199     1:13:05   11:27     2:29:59
3528  Jill Mills             F4549      170/278     1:13:33   11:27     2:30:00
3529  Amanda Glazebrook      F3034      362/487     1:13:40   11:28     2:30:00
3530  Rob Glazebrook         M3034      231/260     1:13:40   11:28     2:30:01
3531  Drew Ford              M3034      232/260     1:14:28   11:28     2:30:04
3532  Karen Snyder           F4044      235/344     1:15:04   11:28     2:30:06
3533  Justin Sofen           M2529      204/230     1:08:43   11:28     2:30:09
3534  Maria Taylor           F2024      334/422     1:18:36   11:28     2:30:09
3535  Monica Watrous         F3034      363/487     1:17:23   11:28     2:30:10
3536  Laura Belozer          F2529      365/477     1:17:24   11:28     2:30:11
3537  Sonia Wilson           F2529      366/477     1:17:24   11:28     2:30:11
3538  Bob Hennings           M6569        22/34     1:18:30   11:28     2:30:11
3539  Christine Raftery      F3539      354/501     1:15:20   11:28     2:30:12
3540  Jenna Schneider        F3034      364/487     1:15:20   11:28     2:30:12
3541  Sarah Jacobus          F2529      367/477     1:11:54   11:28     2:30:13
3542  Colleen Schmidt        F5054      101/198     1:09:01   11:28     2:30:13
3543  Joshua Engelhart       M3539      201/225     1:16:55   11:28     2:30:13
3544  Meredith Todd          F3034      365/487     1:16:55   11:29     2:30:14
3545  Megan Ellis            F2024      335/422     1:13:46   11:29     2:30:16
3546  Jacob Martin           M2529      205/230     1:23:06   11:29     2:30:17
3547  Taylor Weigel          F1519        58/70     1:10:01   11:29     2:30:20
3548  Karla Kruger           F4549      171/278     1:12:58   11:29     2:30:21
3549  Johnna Karsjens        F5054      102/198     1:16:24   11:29     2:30:25
3550  Justin Hurt            M4044      185/220     1:15:59   11:29     2:30:26
3551  Steve Nuzum            M3034      233/260     1:16:53   11:29     2:30:26
3552  Ashley Nuzum           F3034      366/487     1:16:54   11:30     2:30:27
3553  Fabiola Plascencia     F2024      336/422     1:16:11   11:30     2:30:29
3554  Bethany Fraker         F2529      368/477     1:18:35   11:30     2:30:30
3555  Katie Kassel           F2529      369/477     1:11:26   11:30     2:30:31
3556  Lynda Troyer           F4549      172/278     1:16:37   11:30     2:30:31
3557  Robert Zagar           M5559      101/119     1:21:21   11:30     2:30:35
3558  Karesha Domine         F3539      355/501     1:14:35   11:30     2:30:35
3559  Sarah Weiland          F2024      337/422     1:14:00   11:30     2:30:35
3560  Janey Erdahl           F2529      370/477     1:20:13   11:31     2:30:43
3561  Breta Westlund         F7579          1/2     1:17:00   11:31     2:30:47
3562  Jessie Nay             F2529      371/477     1:16:26   11:31     2:30:48
3563  Amanda Huffman         F3034      367/487     1:17:26   11:31     2:30:49
3564  Terri Brewer           F4549      173/278     1:17:26   11:31     2:30:49
3565  Kaylie Schneider       F2024      338/422     1:11:58   11:31     2:30:49
3566  Liberty Dewey          F3539      356/501     1:16:37   11:31     2:30:51
3567  Chris Conaway          M4044      186/220     1:14:12   11:32     2:30:53
3568  Lori Fosse             F5054      103/198     1:12:38   11:32     2:30:53
3569  Maria Decker           F3539      357/501     1:15:49   11:32     2:31:00
3570  Jessica Snowden        F3539      358/501     1:17:25   11:32     2:31:02
3571  Chelsey Sturtz         F2024      339/422     1:17:43   11:32     2:31:04
3572  Mackenzie Sissel       F2024      340/422     1:18:21   11:33     2:31:07
3573  Elizabeth Goll         F2529      372/477     1:17:14   11:33     2:31:07
3574  Ben Rasefske           M2529      206/230     1:15:02   11:33     2:31:08
3575  Brian Rasefske         M5054      128/154     1:15:02   11:33     2:31:08
3576  Emily Johnson          F3539      359/501     1:16:02   11:33     2:31:08
3577  Breanne Costa          F3539      360/501     1:16:02   11:33     2:31:09
3578  Jennifer Wulff         F2529      373/477     1:11:30   11:33     2:31:10
3579  Tabitha Stofferahn     F3539      361/501     1:17:15   11:33     2:31:15
3580  Linda Holt             F6064        16/60     1:16:29   11:33     2:31:15
3581  Andrew Coan            M2529      207/230     1:12:50   11:33     2:31:16
3582  Kelly Schifsky         F2529      374/477     1:15:24   11:34     2:31:22
3583  Megan Kehoe            F2529      375/477     1:15:24   11:34     2:31:22
3584  Julie Schraeger        F5054      104/198     1:16:45   11:34     2:31:23
3585  Julie Sedore           F4044      236/344     1:15:35   11:34     2:31:24
3586  Shantel Kahrs          F2024      341/422     1:07:50   11:34     2:31:24
3587  Jill Reisner           F3539      362/501     1:19:34   11:34     2:31:27
3588  Anna Smith             F3539      363/501     1:17:13   11:34     2:31:28
3589  Steve Smith            M4044      187/220     1:17:13   11:34     2:31:28
3590  Lisa Chiodo            F5054      105/198     1:13:38   11:34     2:31:29
3591  Cara Hagen             F2024      342/422     1:13:44   11:34     2:31:29
3592  Hayley Whitcomb        F2529      376/477     1:12:39   11:34     2:31:31
3593  Megan Vandenbos        F2529      377/477     1:12:25   11:35     2:31:36
3594  Sherry Ruden           F4044      237/344     1:15:09   11:35     2:31:36
3595  Maddie Luedtke         F2529      378/477     1:08:03   11:35     2:31:39
3596  Mary Hoefer            F5559       51/114     1:18:18   11:35     2:31:39
3597  Courtney Schlichte     F4044      238/344     1:15:57   11:35     2:31:40
3598  Sonja Westercamp       F4549      174/278     1:16:35   11:35     2:31:42
3599  Tiffany Snakenberg     F3539      364/501     1:16:36   11:35     2:31:42
3600  Katie Husske           F3034      368/487     1:18:40   11:36     2:31:50
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3601  Larry Kelley           M4549      173/199     1:18:06   11:36     2:31:52
3602  Rosalie Harden         F6064        17/60     1:12:43   11:36     2:31:52
3603  Ignatius Butera        M6064        44/60     1:20:10   11:36     2:31:54
3604  Claudia Van Groningen  F3539      365/501               11:36     2:31:56
3605  Elisabeth Eisenbacher  F2529      379/477     1:15:10   11:36     2:31:57
3606  Scott Fischer          M5054      129/154     1:13:43   11:36     2:31:57
3607  Joe Eisenbacher        M2529      208/230     1:15:10   11:36     2:31:57
3608  Christina Stephan      F4549      175/278     1:11:29   11:37     2:32:01
3609  Ryan Gurwell           M3539      202/225     1:16:14   11:37     2:32:08
3610  Tara Lewis             F3539      366/501     1:15:59   11:37     2:32:09
3611  Angie Gurwell          F4044      239/344     1:16:15   11:37     2:32:09
3612  Gabrielle Muse         F2024      343/422     1:13:49   11:37     2:32:11
3613  Sara Blumer            F2024      344/422     1:13:49   11:37     2:32:11
3614  Claire Stewart         F2024      345/422     1:13:49   11:38     2:32:11
3615  Patsy Snead            F2024      346/422     1:13:49   11:38     2:32:11
3616  Miranda Stearns        F2529      380/477     1:16:24   11:38     2:32:15
3617  Alicia Stearns         F2024      347/422     1:16:25   11:38     2:32:15
3618  Carol Woten            F5054      106/198     1:17:56   11:38     2:32:17
3619  Jane Gumpert           F5054      107/198     1:17:56   11:38     2:32:17
3620  Kimberly Bradley       F4549      176/278     1:17:36   11:38     2:32:17
3621  Linda Crowley          F4549      177/278     1:17:37   11:38     2:32:18
3622  Jessica Jansen         F2529      381/477     1:17:26   11:38     2:32:21
3623  Jacob Raymond Koenig   M2529      209/230     1:18:26   11:38     2:32:22
3624  Brandy Little          F3034      369/487     1:12:08   11:39     2:32:25
3625  Aaron Morrow           M3034      234/260     1:15:52   11:39     2:32:25
3626  Jarred Rollins         M3539      203/225     1:18:15   11:39     2:32:25
3627  Daniel Aubuchon        M4549      174/199     1:11:59   11:39     2:32:26
3628  Stephanie Parziale     F3539      367/501     1:16:20   11:39     2:32:30
3629  Rachel Gazda           F2024      348/422     1:10:57   11:39     2:32:31
3630  Renee Hamilton         F5559       52/114     1:09:22   11:39     2:32:32
3631  Jen Ransom             F3034      370/487     1:12:48   11:39     2:32:35
3632  Eileen Williamson      F4044      240/344     1:15:00   11:39     2:32:37
3633  Orianna Martin         F14UN          8/9     1:04:42   11:39     2:32:37
3634  Ashleigh Bruening      F2529      382/477     1:12:20   11:40     2:32:38
3635  Emma Hester            F1519        59/70     1:12:21   11:40     2:32:39
3636  Amy Dolash             F3539      368/501     1:14:03   11:40     2:32:44
3637  Julie Vineyard         F4549      178/278     1:18:11   11:40     2:32:48
3638  Kirstie Ron            F2024      349/422     1:12:42   11:40     2:32:49
3639  Matt Nelson            M2529      210/230     1:16:25   11:41     2:32:52
3640  Molly Pendleton        F2529      383/477     1:14:32   11:41     2:32:55
3641  Patricia Mommsen       F6064        18/60     1:19:38   11:41     2:32:56
3642  Nicholas Sitter        M2529      211/230     1:22:56   11:41     2:32:58
3643  Tramelle Chandler      F4549      179/278     1:16:14   11:41     2:32:58
3644  Jennifer Adams         F3539      369/501     1:19:41   11:41     2:32:58
3645  Ignasis Gutierrez      F2024      350/422     1:21:00   11:41     2:33:00
3646  Lisa Timson            F5054      108/198     1:15:33   11:41     2:33:00
3647  Sean Beasley           M2024      140/147     1:21:00   11:41     2:33:00
3648  Bryan Wortham          M4044      188/220     1:19:39   11:41     2:33:01
3649  Kimberly Estorga       F4549      180/278     1:19:40   11:41     2:33:01
3650  Kay Sterbick           F6064        19/60     1:19:35   11:41     2:33:03
3651  Mary Sissel            F5054      109/198     1:18:06   11:42     2:33:05
3652  Samantha Jungman       F2529      384/477     1:18:07   11:42     2:33:07
3653  Jessica Freund         F2529      385/477     1:18:08   11:42     2:33:07
3654  Stephanie Strauss      F5559       53/114     1:18:03   11:42     2:33:08
3655  Steve Wickard          M6064        45/60     1:17:02   11:42     2:33:09
3656  Sarah Edwards          F4044      241/344     1:14:18   11:42     2:33:13
3657  Angie Larson           F3539      370/501     1:16:20   11:43     2:33:17
3658  Caleb Pearson          M2529      212/230     1:18:22   11:43     2:33:19
3659  Samantha McGrane       F3034      371/487     1:19:46   11:43     2:33:23
3660  Cozette Teasley        F4549      181/278     1:14:22   11:43     2:33:27
3661  Leslie Goodlow         F4549      182/278     1:14:50   11:43     2:33:29
3662  Alyssa Mueller         F2529      386/477     1:18:36   11:44     2:33:31
3663  Jon Morrill            M3034      235/260     1:11:06   11:44     2:33:31
3664  Jacque Grass           F3034      372/487     1:17:20   11:44     2:33:33
3665  Dede Henderson         F4044      242/344     1:16:26   11:44     2:33:35
3666  Jalonna Ehler          F4549      183/278     1:11:17   11:44     2:33:37
3667  Raegen Blom            F3539      371/501     1:17:58   11:44     2:33:40
3668  Rehan Shariff          M3034      236/260     1:16:51   11:45     2:33:43
3669  Michelle Bonnema       F3034      373/487     1:19:35   11:45     2:33:45
3670  Melissa Slagle         F2024      351/422     1:17:09   11:45     2:33:46
3671  Sarah Vorm             F3034      374/487     1:15:52   11:45     2:33:49
3672  Lisa Huffey            F3034      375/487     1:15:52   11:45     2:33:49
3673  Christin Wagner        F3034      376/487     1:17:18   11:45     2:33:53
3674  Debra Gray             F2529      387/477     1:13:37   11:46     2:33:59
3675  Paula Ervin            F4549      184/278     1:16:27   11:46     2:33:59
3676  Randy Bloem            M5054      130/154     1:15:54   11:46     2:34:00
3677  Lisa Heath             F2529      388/477     1:13:39   11:46     2:34:01
3678  Kim Bloem              F5054      110/198     1:15:54   11:46     2:34:02
3679  Austin Haywood         M2529      213/230     1:17:16   11:46     2:34:03
3680  Jennifer Haywood       F2529      389/477     1:17:17   11:46     2:34:03
3681  Patrick Sprecher       M2024      141/147     1:15:13   11:46     2:34:03
3682  Emily Gould            F2024      352/422     1:15:13   11:46     2:34:04
3683  Nancy Nagel            F5559       54/114     1:15:14   11:46     2:34:04
3684  Melissa Stockwell      F2024      353/422     1:22:04   11:46     2:34:04
3685  Kelli Nelsen           F5054      111/198     1:12:32   11:46     2:34:07
3686  Cari Samlow            F2529      390/477     1:20:03   11:46     2:34:08
3687  Rebecca Smith          F2024      354/422     1:20:03   11:46     2:34:09
3688  James Jordan           M4044      189/220     1:15:44   11:47     2:34:10
3689  Kerby Boschee          F3034      377/487     1:19:55   11:47     2:34:14
3690  Tori Shahidi           F5054      112/198     1:18:07   11:47     2:34:14
3691  Jessica Kapple         F3034      378/487     1:17:51   11:47     2:34:15
3692  Deanna Breeding        F4549      185/278     1:20:46   11:47     2:34:17
3693  Jena Engelkes          F4044      243/344     1:17:25   11:47     2:34:19
3694  Siby Thomas            M4549      175/199     1:21:40   11:48     2:34:23
3695  Sara Mallinger         F2529      391/477     1:19:08   11:48     2:34:24
3696  Nicole Verdoorn        F2024      355/422     1:18:54   11:48     2:34:26
3697  Matthew Pearson        M2024      142/147     1:18:54   11:48     2:34:27
3698  Drew Emerson           M3034      237/260     1:18:53   11:48     2:34:30
3699  Sandra Norby           F5054      113/198     1:17:51   11:48     2:34:34
3700  Kim Norby              M4549      176/199     1:17:51   11:48     2:34:34
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3701  Kristi O'Connor        F4044      244/344     1:22:04   11:48     2:34:35
3702  Holly Davis            F3539      372/501     1:17:55   11:49     2:34:36
3703  Leslie Morris          F3539      373/501     1:13:30   11:49     2:34:42
3704  Elizabeth Stuart       F2024      356/422     1:16:35   11:49     2:34:45
3705  Doug Griffith          M4044      190/220     1:16:11   11:49     2:34:45
3706  Mary Stuart            F4549      186/278     1:16:35   11:49     2:34:45
3707  Sarah Alex             F4044      245/344     1:16:11   11:49     2:34:45
3708  Theresa Bringleson     F4549      187/278     1:20:36   11:50     2:34:49
3709  Cindy Adams            F5054      114/198     1:16:54   11:50     2:34:51
3710  Chad Barth             M3539      204/225     1:14:51   11:50     2:34:53
3711  Mark Roby              M6569        23/34     1:17:39   11:50     2:34:54
3712  Kate Rodriguez         F4044      246/344     1:16:10   11:50     2:34:54
3713  Shannon Jensen         F3034      379/487     1:15:25   11:50     2:34:54
3714  Beth Karli             F2529      392/477     1:17:57   11:50     2:34:58
3715  Loree Ness             F5054      115/198     1:22:14   11:50     2:34:58
3716  Wendy Moore            F5054      116/198     1:19:15   11:50     2:34:58
3717  Brady Smith            M2529      214/230     1:18:17   11:50     2:35:01
3718  Lisa Lemon             F5054      117/198     1:20:17   11:51     2:35:04
3719  Andrea Krekel          F3539      374/501     1:17:05   11:51     2:35:05
3720  Elizabeth Krekel       F3034      380/487     1:17:04   11:51     2:35:07
3721  Erika Nielsen          F2024      357/422     1:17:10   11:51     2:35:07
3722  Emily Veiseth          F3034      381/487     1:17:11   11:51     2:35:09
3723  Angela Evans           F3034      382/487     1:17:12   11:51     2:35:09
3724  Jessica Schulte        F3034      383/487     1:21:07   11:51     2:35:11
3725  Kim Schwartz           F5054      118/198     1:21:08   11:51     2:35:12
3726  Paige Beacom           F2024      358/422     1:21:17   11:51     2:35:14
3727  Evan Beacom            M2024      143/147     1:21:17   11:51     2:35:15
3728  Ashley Schultz         F3034      384/487     1:17:32   11:52     2:35:16
3729  Mariah Doland          F2024      359/422     1:09:48   11:52     2:35:18
3730  Kristine Frimml        F6064        20/60     1:16:20   11:52     2:35:22
3731  Mae Ahrendsen          F4549      188/278     1:18:43   11:52     2:35:22
3732  Stacey Centarri        F4549      189/278     1:18:43   11:52     2:35:23
3733  Stacy Kleppe           F4044      247/344     1:12:32   11:52     2:35:25
3734  Cindy Schneider        F4549      190/278     1:17:44   11:52     2:35:25
3735  Jeremy Sylvis          M2529      215/230     1:13:20   11:52     2:35:26
3736  Nathan Gentry          M2529      216/230     1:14:37   11:53     2:35:29
3737  Alice Wisner           F5054      119/198     1:19:04   11:53     2:35:37
3738  Melanie Sweeney        F3034      385/487     1:16:12   11:53     2:35:37
3739  Tamara Ford            F4044      248/344     1:15:50   11:53     2:35:39
3740  Ellen Willadsen        F5559       55/114     1:14:42   11:53     2:35:40
3741  Sarah Cooper           F3539      375/501     1:20:52   11:54     2:35:43
3742  Mary Beth Drey         F2529      393/477     1:18:08   11:54     2:35:46
3743  Erin Floro             F2529      394/477     1:18:08   11:54     2:35:46
3744  Nate Kaufman           M3034      238/260     1:22:51   11:54     2:35:46
3745  Jacque Volantin        F2529      395/477     1:17:36   11:54     2:35:47
3746  Susan Timmerman        F4549      191/278     1:14:36   11:54     2:35:50
3747  Sukriti Nayar          F2024      360/422     1:19:46   11:54     2:35:51
3748  Kadie Schuler          F3034      386/487     1:20:50   11:54     2:35:52
3749  Nathan Belvo           M1519        36/42     1:26:49   11:54     2:35:52
3750  Sarah Jones            F3539      376/501     1:18:13   11:54     2:35:53
3751  Jessica Vantomme       F3034      387/487     1:18:19   11:55     2:35:55
3752  Mike Christensen       M5559      102/119     1:18:33   11:55     2:35:56
3753  Thomas Mayes           M4549      177/199     1:20:02   11:55     2:35:56
3754  Sandra Wilson          F5559       56/114     1:16:31   11:55     2:35:58
3755  Phil Keil              M3539      205/225     1:19:33   11:55     2:35:58
3756  Michelle Doland        F4044      249/344     1:14:42   11:55     2:36:04
3757  Melissa Clarke         F4549      192/278     1:13:32   11:55     2:36:05
3758  Jennifer Svoboda       F3034      388/487     1:10:55   11:55     2:36:07
3759  Ryan Newberry          M4044      191/220     1:13:25   11:56     2:36:09
3760  Lori Burmeister        F5054      120/198     1:18:18   11:56     2:36:10
3761  Jenni Losee            F3034      389/487     1:17:56   11:56     2:36:13
3762  Autumn Keleture        F1519        60/70     1:20:55   11:56     2:36:13
3763  Jacqualine Vega        F3034      390/487     1:18:40   11:56     2:36:15
3764  Christina Anderson     F3539      377/501     1:30:23   11:57     2:36:23
3765  Jean Welsh             F7074         2/10     1:15:46   11:57     2:36:23
3766  Hollis Passick         F4549      193/278     1:21:24   11:57     2:36:23
3767  Slava Paul             F6064        21/60     1:13:58   11:57     2:36:26
3768  William Schafer        M5054      131/154     1:15:03   11:57     2:36:27
3769  Tyler Poirier          F2024      361/422     1:16:48   11:57     2:36:28
3770  Melissa Knight         F2529      396/477     1:09:32   11:58     2:36:38
3771  Justin Axelrod         M3034      239/260     1:17:35   11:59     2:36:49
3772  Gavin Jerome           M5054      132/154     1:17:15   11:59     2:36:52
3773  Danielle Keltner       F2024      362/422     1:18:35   11:59     2:36:55
3774  Emily Greiner          F2024      363/422     1:18:35   11:59     2:36:55
3775  Jessica Pope           F2529      397/477     1:17:41   11:59     2:36:58
3776  Matthew Driscoll       M3539      206/225     1:20:14   12:00     2:37:00
3777  Kara Dunham            F4044      250/344     1:15:16   12:00     2:37:03
3778  Toni Turck             F3539      378/501     1:13:59   12:00     2:37:05
3779  Amy Stanwood           F3539      379/501     1:15:57   12:00     2:37:05
3780  Kathryn Spitler        F2529      398/477     1:18:23   12:00     2:37:08
3781  Ashley Garrott         F2529      399/477     1:18:17   12:00     2:37:09
3782  Michelle Balmer        F3034      391/487     1:14:59   12:01     2:37:13
3783  Jeanne Porter          F5559       57/114     1:16:28   12:01     2:37:13
3784  Carrie Nebel           F5054      121/198     1:13:37   12:01     2:37:15
3785  Michael Dean           M3034      240/260     1:15:57   12:01     2:37:16
3786  Keely Coppess          F3034      392/487     1:18:27   12:01     2:37:18
3787  Amanda Wiley           F3539      380/501     1:20:40   12:01     2:37:18
3788  Keri Crowley           F3539      381/501     1:17:23   12:01     2:37:19
3789  Sara Uthe              F3034      393/487     1:17:34   12:02     2:37:32
3790  Alexa Maresca          F3539      382/501     1:15:15   12:02     2:37:34
3791  Mikkinzie Peschong     F2024      364/422     1:15:16   12:02     2:37:34
3792  Justin Alt             M3034      241/260     1:21:57   12:02     2:37:35
3793  Abbey Richman          F3034      394/487     1:15:25   12:02     2:37:36
3794  Char Kooima            F4044      251/344     1:20:56   12:02     2:37:39
3795  John Steiner           M3539      207/225     1:23:20   12:03     2:37:43
3796  Shannon Cupp           F4549      194/278     1:13:02   12:03     2:37:43
3797  Lori Brockhouse        F4549      195/278     1:16:04   12:03     2:37:43
3798  Teresa Moeller         F4549      196/278     1:22:04   12:03     2:37:45
3799  Karen Glock            F5054      122/198     1:22:04   12:03     2:37:45
3800  Sharon Dreyer          F5559       58/114     1:21:47   12:03     2:37:46
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3801  Taylor Soule           F2024      365/422     1:18:22   12:03     2:37:48
3802  Dory Briles            F6064        22/60     1:16:30   12:03     2:37:52
3803  Melissa Bryant         F2024      366/422     1:19:32   12:04     2:37:52
3804  Stephanie Baker        F4549      197/278     1:19:51   12:04     2:37:56
3805  Suzanne Neilson        F4044      252/344     1:16:04   12:04     2:37:59
3806  Rachelle Sorenson      F2529      400/477     1:15:40   12:04     2:38:04
3807  Wendy Scheel           F5054      123/198     1:17:51   12:05     2:38:08
3808  Samantha Scheel        F2024      367/422     1:17:51   12:05     2:38:08
3809  Joshua White           M3034      242/260     1:18:11   12:05     2:38:08
3810  Jeff Berckes           M3034      243/260     1:20:11   12:05     2:38:10
3811  Sarah Rutledge         F3034      395/487     1:21:16   12:05     2:38:12
3812  Doran Pruisner         M6064        46/60     1:18:44   12:05     2:38:14
3813  Katie Pruisner         F2529      401/477     1:18:44   12:05     2:38:15
3814  William Grupp          M5559      103/119     1:17:18   12:05     2:38:17
3815  Katrina Langreck       F3034      396/487     1:14:48   12:06     2:38:19
3816  Sami Ayoub             M3539      208/225     1:18:48   12:06     2:38:22
3817  Sara Bodensteiner      F2024      368/422     1:17:36   12:06     2:38:23
3818  Amy Bair               F3539      383/501     1:14:55   12:06     2:38:24
3819  Adrian Accurso         M3034      244/260     1:11:31   12:06     2:38:24
3820  Diane Kimball          F5559       59/114     1:14:55   12:06     2:38:24
3821  Dale Seylar            M5559      104/119     1:18:13   12:06     2:38:25
3822  Lori Staples           F3034      397/487     1:13:41   12:06     2:38:25
3823  Josie Lemke            F3539      384/501     1:13:41   12:06     2:38:25
3824  Bruce Trimble          M7579          2/3     1:18:50   12:06     2:38:26
3825  Thomas Keating         M5559      105/119     1:15:28   12:06     2:38:26
3826  Marci Williams         F4044      253/344     1:19:27   12:06     2:38:27
3827  Roger Norgren          M5559      106/119     1:18:27   12:06     2:38:29
3828  Susan Lewis            F4549      198/278     1:17:23   12:06     2:38:29
3829  Lucas Koester          M2024      144/147     1:17:19   12:07     2:38:34
3830  Grace Worlie           F1519        61/70     1:20:56   12:07     2:38:34
3831  Kayal Manimaran        F3539      385/501     1:23:44   12:07     2:38:36
3832  Kirthi Srikanta        F4044      254/344     1:23:44   12:07     2:38:36
3833  Dani Trammell          F3539      386/501     1:21:46   12:07     2:38:42
3834  Kristin Kasper         F3034      398/487     1:20:14   12:08     2:38:47
3835  Mary Lunzer            F5559       60/114     1:17:50   12:08     2:38:53
3836  Elva Griffin           F2024      369/422     1:22:44   12:08     2:38:54
3837  Zachary Kern           M3034      245/260     1:24:21   12:09     2:39:06
3838  Christine Park         F3539      387/501     1:14:20   12:09     2:39:06
3839  Trish Jaehrling        F4549      199/278     1:18:48   12:09     2:39:07
3840  Josie Sinclair         F3539      388/501     1:23:07   12:09     2:39:09
3841  Michelle Straumanis    F4044      255/344     1:20:45   12:10     2:39:11
3842  Abby Turner            F2024      370/422     1:14:52   12:10     2:39:13
3843  Cynthia Fuson          F6064        23/60     1:16:45   12:10     2:39:13
3844  Renee Shaffer          F3539      389/501     1:20:28   12:10     2:39:15
3845  Jen Easter             F3034      399/487     1:20:30   12:10     2:39:16
3846  Lilia Walther          F2024      371/422     1:16:15   12:10     2:39:18
3847  Morgan Huth            M2529      217/230     1:16:21   12:10     2:39:23
3848  Melisa Haes            F3539      390/501     1:16:33   12:10     2:39:23
3849  Lisa Walters           F3539      391/501     1:23:42   12:10     2:39:23
3850  Ginger Hauck           F3539      392/501     1:18:05   12:10     2:39:23
3851  Karie Miller           F2529      402/477     1:19:06   12:11     2:39:24
3852  Chris Bock             M4044      192/220     1:23:23   12:11     2:39:27
3853  Melissa Lipovac        F3034      400/487     1:19:41   12:11     2:39:28
3854  Melissa Dale           F3034      401/487     1:16:51   12:11     2:39:28
3855  Sharon Smith           F4044      256/344     1:18:07   12:11     2:39:31
3856  Alissa Strauss         F4044      257/344     1:18:07   12:11     2:39:31
3857  Wendy Lambert          F3539      393/501     1:19:36   12:11     2:39:35
3858  Brian Lambert          M4044      193/220     1:19:36   12:11     2:39:35
3859  Emilie Comstock        F3034      402/487     1:17:57   12:12     2:39:43
3860  Krista Even            F3034      403/487     1:20:04   12:13     2:39:54
3861  Christina Ferrer       F3034      404/487     1:15:07   12:13     2:39:55
3862  Lindsay Armstrong      F2529      403/477     1:20:52   12:13     2:40:00
3863  Charles Potter         M6569        24/34     1:19:21   12:13     2:40:02
3864  Steph Chickering       F3539      394/501     1:18:34   12:14     2:40:04
3865  Sidney Kleinpeter      M2529      218/230     1:22:18   12:14     2:40:08
3866  Danielle Bartholic     F2529      404/477     1:20:43   12:14     2:40:09
3867  Mallory Marshall       F2024      372/422     1:19:33   12:14     2:40:11
3868  Bethany Short          F1519        62/70     1:21:24   12:14     2:40:15
3869  Angie Stanley          F4044      258/344     1:17:22   12:14     2:40:15
3870  Joleen Stephenson      F5054      124/198     1:17:59   12:15     2:40:16
3871  Shelly Clark           F4044      259/344     1:19:52   12:15     2:40:20
3872  Melissa Mintle         F4044      260/344     1:19:50   12:15     2:40:25
3873  Linda Davis            F6569         5/21     1:21:18   12:16     2:40:35
3874  Amy Fallis             F4044      261/344     1:16:56   12:16     2:40:36
3875  Lisa Baumhover         F4044      262/344     1:20:46   12:16     2:40:40
3876  Stephanie Estrada      F3539      395/501     1:14:22   12:16     2:40:40
3877  Corbin Nichol          M2529      219/230     1:24:06   12:16     2:40:41
3878  Courtney Jensen        F2529      405/477     1:24:07   12:16     2:40:42
3879  Annabell Hill          F3034      405/487     1:18:13   12:17     2:40:47
3880  Diane Jones            F5054      125/198     1:16:07   12:17     2:40:49
3881  Vanessa Shileny        F2529      406/477     1:17:47   12:17     2:40:52
3882  Carolyn Frantz         F2024      373/422     1:16:22   12:17     2:40:53
3883  Cindy Curtis           F5054      126/198     1:17:33   12:17     2:40:53
3884  Carolyn Anderson       F3034      406/487     1:18:44   12:17     2:40:55
3885  Kevin Williamson       M4044      194/220     1:24:09   12:18     2:40:57
3886  Mindy Williamson       F4044      263/344     1:24:09   12:18     2:40:58
3887  Paula Fastenau         F5054      127/198     1:19:14   12:18     2:40:58
3888  Warren Westlund        M4549      178/199     1:15:52   12:18     2:41:01
3889  Jacob Mendoza          M1519        37/42     1:14:13   12:18     2:41:02
3890  Kristen Gehring        F2024      374/422     1:22:29   12:18     2:41:05
3891  Scott Adams            M3539      209/225     1:22:37   12:19     2:41:11
3892  Elizabeth McAuley      F3034      407/487     1:18:21   12:19     2:41:12
3893  Todd Hughes            M3539      210/225     1:25:37   12:19     2:41:14
3894  Jennifer Brockpahler   F4044      264/344     1:25:40   12:19     2:41:16
3895  Brian Bornstein        M5054      133/154     1:22:10   12:19     2:41:20
3896  Danielle Richardson    F2529      407/477     1:22:44   12:20     2:41:22
3897  Marc Brown             M3034      246/260     1:18:33   12:20     2:41:34
3898  Katina Steeve          F4044      265/344     1:21:50   12:20     2:41:34
3899  Michelle Russell       F3034      408/487     1:20:20   12:20     2:41:34
3900  Dawn Edwards           F5054      128/198     1:24:11   12:21     2:41:35
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3901  Andrew Walker          M4549      179/199     1:20:15   12:21     2:41:38
3902  Debra Johnson          F5559       61/114     1:25:07   12:21     2:41:41
3903  Linda Bardwell         F6569         6/21     1:25:45   12:21     2:41:43
3904  Lynette Panique        F3034      409/487     1:23:31   12:21     2:41:45
3905  Jody Condon            F4044      266/344     1:17:12   12:22     2:41:52
3906  Franny Medeiros        F4044      267/344     1:17:40   12:22     2:41:55
3907  Elizabeth Droste       F3034      410/487     1:17:40   12:22     2:41:55
3908  Michelle Allison       F2024      375/422     1:18:42   12:22     2:41:57
3909  Lamisha Wood           F3539      396/501     1:18:52   12:22     2:41:58
3910  Karie Merkwan          F4044      268/344     1:20:39   12:22     2:41:59
3911  Jessica Lambert        F3034      411/487     1:21:33   12:23     2:42:03
3912  Shannon Hoeppner       F2024      376/422     1:20:37   12:23     2:42:04
3913  Kristen Turnquist      F2024      377/422     1:20:38   12:23     2:42:04
3914  Haley Nellis           F2024      378/422     1:20:39   12:23     2:42:05
3915  Stacy Stillions        F4044      269/344     1:21:33   12:23     2:42:05
3916  Jill Kleinow           F3539      397/501     1:26:05   12:23     2:42:07
3917  Luciana Roberts        F4044      270/344     1:19:02   12:23     2:42:07
3918  Kelsey Wood            F2529      408/477     1:17:42   12:23     2:42:10
3919  Brian Barlean          M3034      247/260     1:20:04   12:24     2:42:21
3920  Erin McRae             F2024      379/422     1:17:16   12:24     2:42:25
3921  Megan Boettcher        F3034      412/487     1:17:45   12:24     2:42:26
3922  Kelley Vanderlinden    F3034      413/487     1:19:27   12:24     2:42:27
3923  Katy Rankin            F3539      398/501     1:16:14   12:25     2:42:28
3924  Alison Puls            F3034      414/487     1:20:29   12:25     2:42:29
3925  Christie Anliker       F4044      271/344     1:23:56   12:25     2:42:30
3926  Katie Theisen          F3034      415/487     1:23:21   12:25     2:42:30
3927  Neysa Simkins          F3034      416/487     1:23:20   12:25     2:42:31
3928  Samantha Halsey        F2529      409/477     1:15:44   12:25     2:42:33
3929  Shanelle Kahrs         F2529      410/477     1:20:48   12:25     2:42:36
3930  Trevor Lewis           M1519        38/42     1:21:10   12:25     2:42:39
3931  Susan Beck             F5559       62/114     1:19:31   12:26     2:42:44
3932  Kelly Schmittgens      F2529      411/477     1:18:08   12:26     2:42:45
3933  Joann Kobes            F5559       63/114     1:23:05   12:27     2:42:58
3934  Anthony Daugherty      M3539      211/225     1:14:55   12:28     2:43:09
3935  Carmen Tillman         F3034      417/487     1:20:40   12:28     2:43:10
3936  Chris Brown            M3034      248/260     1:18:57   12:28     2:43:10
3937  Kimberly Marshall      F5054      129/198     1:20:43   12:28     2:43:12
3938  Amy Barker             F4044      272/344     1:19:37   12:28     2:43:15
3939  Amy Van Arkel          F3539      399/501     1:20:29   12:28     2:43:16
3940  Meghan McKenna         F3539      400/501     1:21:33   12:28     2:43:18
3941  Joe Anderson           M5054      134/154     1:17:40   12:29     2:43:22
3942  Kimberly Maxfield      F4549      200/278     1:23:12   12:29     2:43:25
3943  Sabrina Hawkinson      F2529      412/477     1:16:51   12:29     2:43:25
3944  Jen Capristo           F3539      401/501     1:10:04   12:29     2:43:27
3945  Cinthya Ray            F2024      380/422     1:17:10   12:29     2:43:27
3946  Carla Johnson          F3539      402/501     1:17:10   12:29     2:43:27
3947  Kate Herrig            F2024      381/422     1:18:39   12:29     2:43:28
3948  Abbie Latterell        F2024      382/422     1:18:39   12:29     2:43:29
3949  Monica Davis           F3034      418/487     1:17:52   12:29     2:43:32
3950  Heather Simmons        F3539      403/501     1:19:33   12:30     2:43:41
3951  Miranda Godfread       F3539      404/501     1:23:27   12:30     2:43:41
3952  Elyzabeth Jacobs       F3034      419/487     1:18:21   12:30     2:43:45
3953  Heather Meyers         F2024      383/422     1:18:22   12:30     2:43:45
3954  Jenny Rose             F2529      413/477     1:21:28   12:31     2:43:46
3955  Jennifer Coe           F3034      420/487     1:21:28   12:31     2:43:46
3956  Alexandra Greenfield   F4044      273/344     1:21:22   12:31     2:43:51
3957  Vicky Smith            F5559       64/114     1:23:36   12:31     2:43:56
3958  Valerie Wagner         F5559       65/114     1:23:36   12:31     2:43:56
3959  Terry Sheridan         M5559      107/119     1:18:31   12:31     2:43:57
3960  Dan Hettmann           M4044      195/220     1:26:14   12:32     2:44:02
3961  Drew Hettmann          M1519        39/42     1:26:14   12:32     2:44:02
3962  Bill Kostow            M3539      212/225     1:19:50   12:32     2:44:04
3963  Dale Olson             M6064        47/60     1:20:11   12:32     2:44:04
3964  Jennifer Miller        F2529      414/477     1:21:01   12:32     2:44:07
3965  Denise Malan           F3539      405/501     1:23:49   12:32     2:44:07
3966  Melanie Conover        F4549      201/278     1:21:01   12:32     2:44:08
3967  Katie Leiding          F3034      421/487     1:21:02   12:32     2:44:08
3968  Andrew Ulrich          M3034      249/260     1:09:35   12:32     2:44:09
3969  Kelly Griffin          F3539      406/501     1:20:23   12:33     2:44:21
3970  Victoria Anderson      F2024      384/422     1:24:42   12:33     2:44:25
3971  Dale Grundmeier        M5054      135/154     1:23:08   12:34     2:44:27
3972  Katrina McKim          F4044      274/344     1:23:31   12:34     2:44:33
3973  Stacy Hartkopf         F2529      415/477     1:22:17   12:35     2:44:40
3974  Mallory White          F2529      416/477     1:21:49   12:35     2:44:42
3975  Carmen Schwab          F4044      275/344     1:10:02   12:35     2:44:43
3976  Kelly Quinby           F4549      202/278     1:18:31   12:35     2:44:45
3977  Jackie Engel           F4044      276/344     1:20:42   12:35     2:44:50
3978  Angie Martin           F3539      407/501     1:20:58   12:36     2:44:52
3979  Jamie Krause           F3034      422/487     1:16:22   12:36     2:44:57
3980  Tiffany Yakes-Starr    F4549      203/278     1:18:32   12:36     2:44:59
3981  Jean McGinnis          F4549      204/278     1:24:21   12:36     2:45:00
3982  Trish Girmus           F3539      408/501     1:18:06   12:37     2:45:05
3983  Mike Remier            M5054      136/154     1:26:20   12:37     2:45:06
3984  Terry Harrison         M5054      137/154     1:25:29   12:37     2:45:07
3985  Vivian Masters         F5559       66/114     1:19:07   12:37     2:45:13
3986  Peggy Stenehjem-Titus  F5559       67/114     1:23:28   12:37     2:45:14
3987  McKayla Schmitt        F2529      417/477     1:23:28   12:37     2:45:15
3988  Chelsea Carter         F2529      418/477     1:24:21   12:38     2:45:19
3989  Barb Tigges            F4549      205/278     1:21:29   12:38     2:45:21
3990  Sally Overton          F4549      206/278     1:18:26   12:38     2:45:25
3991  Sonya Ransom           F4549      207/278     1:22:40   12:38     2:45:28
3992  Steph Kadlicko-Stare   F3034      423/487     1:14:08   12:39     2:45:33
3993  Chris Krusemark        M3539      213/225     1:25:32   12:39     2:45:36
3994  Heather Mora           F4044      277/344     1:25:31   12:39     2:45:36
3995  Sara Larson            F4044      278/344     1:20:41   12:39     2:45:37
3996  Brodi Applegate        F2024      385/422     1:20:29   12:39     2:45:38
3997  Constance Wagner       F5054      130/198     1:23:12   12:39     2:45:40
3998  Jessica Tinklenberg    F4044      279/344     1:24:05   12:39     2:45:42
3999  Patrick O'Connell      M3034      250/260     1:23:56   12:39     2:45:42
4000  Jeremy Schnieder       M4044      196/220     1:24:05   12:39     2:45:43
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4001  Larissa Hadley         F2024      386/422     1:20:07   12:40     2:45:48
4002  Cari Cunningham        F3539      409/501     1:20:16   12:40     2:45:50
4003  Rhonda Triggs          F5054      131/198     1:18:27   12:40     2:45:50
4004  Tara Zelle             F3034      424/487     1:20:48   12:40     2:45:52
4005  Dana Cook              F2529      419/477     1:20:48   12:40     2:45:52
4006  Jim Scholbrock         M4549      180/199     1:17:36   12:41     2:45:58
4007  Coleen Waage           F6064        24/60     1:23:17   12:41     2:46:02
4008  Minnette Hearn         F5054      132/198     1:21:49   12:41     2:46:03
4009  Virginia Rogers        F2529      420/477     1:23:12   12:41     2:46:08
4010  Seth Goodspeed         M3539      214/225     1:27:21   12:42     2:46:10
4011  Yonnie Streeper        F6569         7/21     1:23:02   12:42     2:46:10
4012  Diana Van Vleet        F4549      208/278     1:21:10   12:42     2:46:10
4013  Sharon Davidson        F5559       68/114     1:26:14   12:42     2:46:16
4014  Jerry Crenshaw         M7074         6/15     1:27:11   12:42     2:46:20
4015  Mary Albrecht          F5559       69/114     1:26:51   12:42     2:46:21
4016  Bill Lawless           M7074         7/15     1:18:56   12:43     2:46:28
4017  Kristin Merkle         F4044      280/344     1:22:14   12:43     2:46:29
4018  Trisha Conner          F2529      421/477     1:22:02   12:43     2:46:30
4019  Marilyn McCarthy       F7074         3/10     1:25:08   12:43     2:46:31
4020  Mindy Chandler         F4044      281/344     1:20:47   12:43     2:46:32
4021  Cristina Hegstrom      F3034      425/487     1:14:02   12:44     2:46:36
4022  Janette Friesen        F3539      410/501     1:19:12   12:44     2:46:37
4023  Carrie Bening          F5054      133/198     1:24:24   12:44     2:46:41
4024  Shawn Naeve            F5054      134/198     1:17:09   12:44     2:46:43
4025  Lori Knoebel           F4549      209/278     1:25:22   12:44     2:46:48
4026  Sheila Paterno         F4549      210/278     1:18:41   12:44     2:46:49
4027  Amy Johnson            F4044      282/344     1:23:44   12:44     2:46:49
4028  Camie Wyant            F2529      422/477     1:21:10   12:45     2:46:53
4029  Stephanie Bergman      F2529      423/477     1:23:46   12:45     2:46:54
4030  Elizabeth Savage       F4044      283/344     1:22:56   12:45     2:46:57
4031  Melissa Kettler        F4549      211/278     1:22:40   12:45     2:46:59
4032  Tami Oman-Stairs       F4044      284/344     1:21:08   12:45     2:46:59
4033  Emily Ewing            F2529      424/477     1:30:46   12:45     2:47:00
4034  Becky De Nooy          F3034      426/487     1:17:09   12:46     2:47:04
4035  Tricia Eddy            F3539      411/501     1:21:10   12:46     2:47:06
4036  Azra Alibasic          F2024      387/422     1:19:25   12:47     2:47:22
4037  Neil Christiansen      M3539      215/225     1:26:43   12:48     2:47:29
4038  Don Snakenberg         M6064        48/60     1:26:47   12:48     2:47:29
4039  Matt Weis              M3539      216/225     1:26:43   12:48     2:47:29
4040  Lisa Benton            F5054      135/198     1:23:23   12:48     2:47:30
4041  Sharon Bock            F6064        25/60     1:23:50   12:48     2:47:30
4042  Molly Timlin           F3034      427/487     1:15:16   12:48     2:47:41
4043  Joy Clark              F3034      428/487     1:20:15   12:49     2:47:43
4044  Shelly Weatherby       F5054      136/198     1:08:36   12:49     2:47:53
4045  Alana Alt              F2529      425/477     1:21:58   12:49     2:47:54
4046  Roger Hall             M4549      181/199     1:24:42   12:50     2:47:56
4047  Ginny Hall             F4549      212/278     1:24:42   12:50     2:47:56
4048  Darrell Steidley       M3034      251/260     1:27:26   12:50     2:47:59
4049  Alex Johnson           M4044      197/220     1:24:45   12:51     2:48:08
4050  Tyann Johnson          F3539      412/501     1:24:45   12:51     2:48:08
4051  Emily Baudler          F2024      388/422     1:21:19   12:52     2:48:23
4052  Jock Naert             M4044      198/220     1:26:55   12:53     2:48:35
4053  Nikki Chapman          F4044      285/344     1:24:39   12:53     2:48:37
4054  Thomas Hallam          M4549      182/199     1:21:00   12:53     2:48:40
4055  Rafael Luna            M2529      220/230     1:18:15   12:53     2:48:44
4056  Kelley Caudle          F5054      137/198     1:26:24   12:53     2:48:45
4057  Laura Adams            F5054      138/198     1:28:13   12:54     2:48:47
4058  Emmy Kissinger         F2024      389/422     1:20:22   12:54     2:48:50
4059  China Wong             F3539      413/501     1:28:08   12:54     2:48:53
4060  Stephanie Tigges       F2024      390/422     1:21:29   12:54     2:48:58
4061  Gina West              F3034      429/487     1:22:31   12:54     2:48:58
4062  Lisa Caplan            F5054      139/198     1:24:13   12:55     2:49:03
4063  Dennis Howard          M6064        49/60     1:16:33   12:55     2:49:04
4064  Yvonne Naanep          F4044      286/344     1:24:13   12:55     2:49:06
4065  Heather Ashton         F3034      430/487     1:22:28   12:55     2:49:08
4066  John Pitzel            M5054      138/154     1:24:39   12:55     2:49:12
4067  Alina McDaniel         F2024      391/422     1:16:35   12:56     2:49:20
4068  Courtney Arnold        F2529      426/477     1:22:33   12:56     2:49:22
4069  Erin Simmons           F3034      431/487     1:25:32   12:56     2:49:25
4070  Nathan Mason           M2529      221/230     1:18:05   12:57     2:49:27
4071  Dan Gubbins            M3539      217/225     1:18:06   12:57     2:49:27
4072  Daniel Ferrer          M2529      222/230     1:12:23   12:57     2:49:29
4073  Brandy Oberreuter      F3539      414/501     1:23:05   12:57     2:49:36
4074  Craig Oberreuter       M3539      218/225     1:23:05   12:57     2:49:37
4075  Alica Billings         F2529      427/477     1:20:29   12:58     2:49:40
4076  Christie Busby         F4549      213/278     1:22:32   12:58     2:49:51
4077  Kathy Ramseier         F4549      214/278     1:21:57   12:59     2:49:57
4078  Geoffrey Hanson        M4549      183/199     1:21:57   12:59     2:49:57
4079  Leigh Lihs             F2529      428/477     1:20:56   12:59     2:49:57
4080  Erika Colacicco        F4044      287/344     1:21:57   12:59     2:49:59
4081  Linda Panique          F6064        26/60     1:25:51   12:59     2:50:04
4082  Stacie Behrens         F4044      288/344     1:17:54   12:59     2:50:05
4083  Lisa Naert             F3539      415/501     1:26:57   13:00     2:50:07
4084  Steven Daughtrey       M4044      199/220     1:21:05   13:00     2:50:08
4085  Angela Daughtrey       F4044      289/344     1:21:05   13:00     2:50:08
4086  Rick Freeze            M4044      200/220     1:26:53   13:00     2:50:11
4087  Shawnna Freeze         F3539      416/501     1:26:53   13:00     2:50:11
4088  Karen Roberson         F6569         8/21     1:25:22   13:01     2:50:24
4089  Kim Mock               F3539      417/501     1:21:39   13:01     2:50:26
4090  Colleen Drazen         F3034      432/487     1:25:31   13:01     2:50:28
4091  Penny Rouse            F4044      290/344     1:19:47   13:02     2:50:32
4092  Janet Reese            F4549      215/278     1:30:10   13:02     2:50:38
4093  Donna Lynch            F4549      216/278     1:26:15   13:02     2:50:39
4094  Mary Kelly             F3539      418/501     1:25:28   13:03     2:50:51
4095  Autumn Davis           F3034      433/487     1:17:23   13:04     2:51:00
4096  Jennifer Snyders       F3034      434/487     1:24:24   13:04     2:51:00
4097  Sharon Roose           F5559       70/114     1:24:19   13:04     2:51:03
4098  Jeanie Kerber          F4044      291/344     1:26:11   13:04     2:51:06
4099  Kimberly Lammers       F3034      435/487     1:20:22   13:04     2:51:06
4100  Nicole Beaman          F4044      292/344     1:26:12   13:04     2:51:07
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4101  Kevin Cunningham       M6064        50/60     1:21:51   13:05     2:51:14
4102  Gary Young             M5559      108/119     1:21:52   13:05     2:51:14
4103  Amy Crawford           F2529      429/477     1:21:46   13:05     2:51:17
4104  Wayne Gilman           M6064        51/60     1:28:32   13:05     2:51:21
4105  Colleen Staats         F4549      217/278     1:22:16   13:06     2:51:25
4106  Laura Adkisson         F3539      419/501     1:24:35   13:06     2:51:30
4107  Alicia Schiller        F3539      420/501     1:23:13   13:06     2:51:37
4108  Katharine Brownfield   F3034      436/487     1:24:52   13:07     2:51:39
4109  Jennifer Highland      F4549      218/278     1:21:09   13:07     2:51:47
4110  Jamie Young            F3034      437/487     1:19:57   13:08     2:51:51
4111  Jennifer Peters        F3539      421/501     1:29:16   13:08     2:51:52
4112  Mindy Duffy            F6064        27/60     1:29:17   13:08     2:51:52
4113  Jennifer Sitter        F2529      430/477     1:22:55   13:08     2:51:52
4114  Kelly Pavlovich        F3034      438/487     1:24:10   13:08     2:51:53
4115  Ann Hartz              F5054      140/198     1:25:22   13:08     2:51:54
4116  Emily Vanderlinden     F3539      422/501     1:24:34   13:08     2:51:55
4117  Angela Cleaver         F4549      219/278     1:18:26   13:08     2:51:56
4118  Kristine Hanson        F2024      392/422     1:16:35   13:08     2:51:58
4119  Melissa Jonas          F3539      423/501     1:31:30   13:08     2:51:58
4120  Ashley Stout           F2529      431/477     1:20:59   13:08     2:52:01
4121  Erin Phillips          F3539      424/501     1:20:48   13:08     2:52:02
4122  Sheryl Downs           F5559       71/114     1:20:48   13:08     2:52:02
4123  Kristy Reinhart        F3539      425/501     1:27:04   13:08     2:52:02
4124  Kimberly Ayers         F2529      432/477     1:26:38   13:09     2:52:05
4125  Brian Wohlgemuth       M4044      201/220     1:22:31   13:09     2:52:06
4126  Jamey Smith            F3539      426/501     1:23:14   13:09     2:52:14
4127  Angie McGill           F3539      427/501     1:31:30   13:10     2:52:17
4128  Melissa Anderson       F3539      428/501     1:24:33   13:10     2:52:17
4129  Jennifer Rowdon        F3539      429/501     1:26:45   13:10     2:52:18
4130  Martha Noyes           F5054      141/198     1:24:08   13:10     2:52:18
4131  Cassie Hansen          F1519        63/70     1:21:20   13:10     2:52:20
4132  Emily Koob             F2529      433/477     1:26:28   13:10     2:52:28
4133  Joan Roby              F6064        28/60     1:26:51   13:11     2:52:30
4134  Holly Kleve            F3539      430/501     1:26:04   13:11     2:52:33
4135  Matthew Bollman        M4044      202/220     1:24:34   13:11     2:52:38
4136  Donald Breeding        M5054      139/154     1:26:02   13:12     2:52:43
4137  Debra Funk             F5559       72/114     1:27:08   13:12     2:52:46
4138  Greta Stuhlsatz        F2529      434/477     1:25:09   13:12     2:52:48
4139  Traci Sharr            F3034      439/487     1:26:01   13:12     2:52:51
4140  Stephanie Smiley       F2024      393/422     1:19:09   13:12     2:52:55
4141  Robynn McGann          F4044      293/344     1:26:29   13:13     2:53:01
4142  Jared Furman           M4044      203/220     1:31:20   13:13     2:53:01
4143  Gary Harshman          M5054      140/154     1:31:20   13:13     2:53:02
4144  Ingrid Fox             F4044      294/344     1:31:20   13:13     2:53:02
4145  Shanon Buckroyd        F3034      440/487     1:25:13   13:13     2:53:05
4146  James Anderson         M7074         8/15     1:24:20   13:13     2:53:07
4147  Becca Lindahl          F5559       73/114     1:28:20   13:13     2:53:08
4148  Jennie Noble           F2529      435/477     1:25:23   13:14     2:53:17
4149  Ila Anderson           F1519        64/70     1:27:08   13:14     2:53:18
4150  Corrin Smith           F5559       74/114     1:24:18   13:14     2:53:20
4151  Megan Orr              F3539      431/501     1:25:29   13:14     2:53:20
4152  Chris Marasco          M4044      204/220     1:29:11   13:14     2:53:22
4153  Missy Cano             F4044      295/344     1:25:42   13:15     2:53:24
4154  Rosa Veenstra          F5054      142/198     1:23:56   13:15     2:53:33
4155  Katie Lenger           F2024      394/422     1:24:09   13:15     2:53:33
4156  Kari Hoodjer           F3034      441/487     1:19:38   13:16     2:53:38
4157  Carie O'Brien          F4044      296/344     1:17:48   13:16     2:53:40
4158  Julia Alber            F3034      442/487     1:20:43   13:17     2:53:53
4159  Lindsey Clark          F3539      432/501     1:21:47   13:17     2:53:55
4160  Kristin Lee            F5054      143/198     1:25:33   13:17     2:53:55
4161  Di Haldin              F5054      144/198     1:25:33   13:17     2:53:55
4162  Scott Barker           M5054      141/154     1:29:02   13:17     2:53:57
4163  Tina Tupper            F3539      433/501     1:29:02   13:17     2:53:57
4164  Cynthia Lettington     F4044      297/344     1:23:01   13:18     2:54:05
4165  Molly Fedler           F4044      298/344     1:25:24   13:18     2:54:11
4166  Michael Weston         M4044      205/220     1:30:50   13:19     2:54:19
4167  Pranav Shrotriya       M4044      206/220     1:21:08   13:19     2:54:19
4168  Michelle Weston        F4044      299/344     1:30:52   13:19     2:54:19
4169  Quinn Thomas           F1519        65/70     1:27:14   13:19     2:54:22
4170  Dee Hehr               F3539      434/501     1:22:47   13:19     2:54:23
4171  Jeff Thomas            M5054      142/154     1:27:13   13:19     2:54:24
4172  Sean Catalanotto       M4044      207/220     1:29:39   13:19     2:54:27
4173  Molly Belvo            F14UN          9/9     1:27:13   13:20     2:54:28
4174  Mallory Dudley         F2529      436/477     1:21:51   13:20     2:54:29
4175  Dana Kennedy           F4044      300/344     1:24:45   13:21     2:54:45
4176  Norine Kennedy         F6569         9/21     1:24:45   13:21     2:54:45
4177  Liz Drazen             F3034      443/487     1:41:10   13:21     2:54:46
4178  Janel Pond             F4549      220/278     1:24:40   13:21     2:54:49
4179  Shelley Oren           F5054      145/198     1:25:17   13:21     2:54:50
4180  Stephanie Schaefer     F3539      435/501     1:26:13   13:21     2:54:51
4181  Kari Coleman           F4044      301/344     1:27:41   13:22     2:54:58
4182  Kristi Fisher          F2529      437/477     1:31:09   13:22     2:55:06
4183  Rhiannon Hermann       F3539      436/501     1:23:54   13:23     2:55:10
4184  Virginia (ginny) Drisc F3539      437/501     1:24:28   13:23     2:55:14
4185  Gina Krueger           F2529      438/477     1:23:19   13:24     2:55:21
4186  Brad Fousek            M6064        52/60     1:26:49   13:24     2:55:22
4187  Melissa Scott          F4044      302/344     1:27:01   13:24     2:55:22
4188  Alexander Sandor       M4044      208/220     1:29:07   13:24     2:55:24
4189  Patrick Flinn          M5054      143/154     1:23:19   13:24     2:55:29
4190  Mike Lord              M4044      209/220     1:23:44   13:24     2:55:30
4191  Jeanne Six             F5054      146/198     1:23:15   13:25     2:55:46
4192  Donette Halverson      F5054      147/198     1:29:22   13:26     2:55:48
4193  Janet Doty             F5054      148/198     1:25:52   13:26     2:55:49
4194  Elizabeth Thompson     F3539      438/501     1:21:12   13:26     2:55:56
4195  Ethan Knox             M1519        40/42     1:36:16   13:26     2:55:56
4196  Courtney Christianson  F2529      439/477     1:22:24   13:27     2:56:01
4197  Billie Barr            F4044      303/344     1:27:54   13:27     2:56:07
4198  Jeff Barr              M4044      210/220     1:27:54   13:27     2:56:07
4199  Heather Spalding       F3539      439/501     1:27:43   13:27     2:56:11
4200  Stacie Hostetler       F4044      304/344     1:27:44   13:28     2:56:14
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4201  Sara Parker            F3034      444/487     1:25:22   13:28     2:56:24
4202  Rob Parker             M3034      252/260     1:25:22   13:28     2:56:25
4203  Tiffany Steensen       F2529      440/477     1:22:52   13:29     2:56:34
4204  Megan Wilson           F2024      395/422     1:22:53   13:29     2:56:34
4205  Danjin Zulic           M2529      223/230     1:23:51   13:29     2:56:35
4206  Ansina Durham          F4549      221/278     1:30:13   13:29     2:56:36
4207  Cameron Bestick        M14UN        14/14     1:36:55   13:29     2:56:38
4208  Claire Bestick         F2529      441/477     1:36:54   13:29     2:56:38
4209  Kathleen Till Stange   F4549      222/278     1:27:36   13:30     2:56:42
4210  Susan Dyer Risser      F4549      223/278     1:27:41   13:30     2:56:49
4211  Janae Mosley           F3034      445/487     1:24:05   13:31     2:56:54
4212  Heather Blair          F3034      446/487     1:25:49   13:31     2:57:04
4213  Alexi Bell             F1519        66/70     1:20:25   13:31     2:57:04
4214  Jessica Reames         F3034      447/487     1:21:15   13:32     2:57:13
4215  Amy Mews               F3034      448/487     1:27:57   13:32     2:57:14
4216  Brenda Gohr            F3034      449/487     1:23:31   13:32     2:57:16
4217  Sherri Hickenbottom    F4044      305/344     1:23:20   13:33     2:57:22
4218  Sarah Sealock          F3034      450/487     1:28:04   13:33     2:57:25
4219  Patty Harris           F5559       75/114     1:32:07   13:33     2:57:26
4220  Beth Whitaker          F5559       76/114     1:30:44   13:33     2:57:29
4221  Mark Gaston            M4549      184/199     1:28:51   13:33     2:57:29
4222  Kimberlyn Angelo       F2529      442/477     1:29:29   13:34     2:57:32
4223  Jacob Linnell          M2529      224/230     1:29:29   13:34     2:57:33
4224  Judy Johnson           F5054      149/198     1:19:06   13:34     2:57:38
4225  Dixie Miller           F4549      224/278     1:25:45   13:35     2:57:47
4226  Amy Kohlwes            F3539      440/501     1:27:43   13:35     2:57:53
4227  Michelle Scranton      F3539      441/501     1:28:07   13:36     2:58:04
4228  Sasha Bloyer           F3034      451/487     1:28:07   13:36     2:58:04
4229  David Lawrence         M3034      253/260     1:26:09   13:36     2:58:07
4230  Nancy Campbell         F4549      225/278     1:28:23   13:36     2:58:09
4231  Sadhna Dubey           F3034      452/487     1:29:57   13:37     2:58:16
4232  Nancy Strong           F4549      226/278     1:32:39   13:37     2:58:19
4233  Kim Beam               F5559       77/114     1:32:39   13:37     2:58:19
4234  Shannon Ostransky      F3539      442/501     1:32:39   13:37     2:58:20
4235  Jan Tippett            F6064        29/60     1:32:25   13:38     2:58:25
4236  Christina Melcher      F2529      443/477     1:28:53   13:39     2:58:38
4237  Laura Picard           F5054      150/198     1:28:28   13:39     2:58:39
4238  John Speck             M6064        53/60     1:30:26   13:39     2:58:44
4239  Angela Thornton        F4044      306/344     1:29:05   13:39     2:58:46
4240  Larry Willis           M5559      109/119     1:31:44   13:39     2:58:47
4241  Rachel Hejna           F3539      443/501     1:27:21   13:40     2:58:51
4242  Sherrie Burt           F5559       78/114     1:27:21   13:40     2:58:51
4243  Mary-Kate Burkert      F2024      396/422     1:22:44   13:40     2:58:59
4244  Austin Lange           M2529      225/230     1:22:43   13:40     2:58:59
4245  Katie Cox              F3034      453/487     1:24:57   13:41     2:59:06
4246  Gary Bacon             M4549      185/199     1:25:35   13:42     2:59:17
4247  Marcie Jedlicka        F4549      227/278     1:27:40   13:42     2:59:18
4248  Angela Lawrence        F3539      444/501     1:31:37   13:42     2:59:19
4249  Rick Schraeger         M4549      186/199     1:29:59   13:43     2:59:29
4250  Stacey Cole            F4044      307/344     1:29:20   13:43     2:59:30
4251  Melissa Van Donselaar  F4044      308/344     1:30:40   13:43     2:59:33
4252  Nancy Vanderbroek      F6064        30/60     1:30:41   13:43     2:59:33
4253  Allisa Fox             F3539      445/501     1:36:06   13:43     2:59:33
4254  Tana Ohrt              F3539      446/501     1:31:38   13:45     2:59:57
4255  Lexi Gamm              F1519        67/70     1:27:56   13:45     2:59:58
4256  Emily Melody           F3539      447/501     1:27:07   13:45     3:00:02
4257  Lisa Alderson          F4549      228/278     1:29:34   13:46     3:00:19
4258  Elizabeth Kuhlers      F3539      448/501     1:27:11   13:47     3:00:25
4259  Quentin Adair          M2529      226/230     1:19:56   13:47     3:00:32
4260  Stephanie Adair        F2024      397/422     1:19:55   13:47     3:00:32
4261  Judy Jackson           F5559       79/114     1:29:49   13:47     3:00:32
4262  Gregg Baker            M3034      254/260     1:25:20   13:47     3:00:34
4263  Hannah Weiland         F1519        68/70     1:25:20   13:48     3:00:34
4264  Sharon Chlebicki       F6064        31/60     1:32:48   13:48     3:00:36
4265  Julianne Agan          F4549      229/278     1:25:50   13:48     3:00:41
4266  Denise Freimuth        F4044      309/344     1:26:54   13:48     3:00:44
4267  Mike Freimuth          M4549      187/199     1:26:54   13:48     3:00:44
4268  Amy Belvo              F4549      230/278     1:33:39   13:49     3:00:51
4269  Wayne Van Mersbergen   M6064        54/60     1:29:03   13:49     3:00:57
4270  Lawanda Jackson        F4549      231/278     1:27:40   13:49     3:00:58
4271  Pam Hugen              F6064        32/60     1:27:46   13:50     3:01:02
4272  Joy Barlean            F3034      454/487     1:21:48   13:50     3:01:03
4273  Shelly Piner           F4549      232/278     1:28:02   13:50     3:01:05
4274  Susan Smith            F6064        33/60     1:34:24   13:50     3:01:12
4275  Dana Helvie            F3539      449/501     1:27:31   13:50     3:01:12
4276  Maureen Jefferson      F4044      310/344     1:25:42   13:50     3:01:13
4277  Stephanie Edmonds      F3539      450/501     1:20:16   13:51     3:01:16
4278  Sharon Douglas         F6064        34/60     1:33:52   13:51     3:01:24
4279  Sarah Binder           F3539      451/501     1:33:04   13:52     3:01:27
4280  Cheryl Remier          F5559       80/114     1:31:21   13:52     3:01:27
4281  Karen Norton           F6064        35/60     1:25:40   13:52     3:01:30
4282  Ron Kucera             M6569        25/34     1:32:21   13:52     3:01:37
4283  Tina Holtorf           F3034      455/487     1:27:13   13:53     3:01:43
4284  Timothy Kluender       M4549      188/199     1:36:48   13:53     3:01:46
4285  Deb Shull              F5054      151/198     1:04:34   13:53     3:01:49
4286  Rita Stone             F4044      311/344     1:33:53   13:54     3:01:58
4287  Heather Wilson         F3539      452/501     1:35:20   13:54     3:02:03
4288  Tana Van Gorp          F2024      398/422     1:26:42   13:55     3:02:07
4289  Vicky Close            F5054      152/198     1:33:34   13:55     3:02:17
4290  Linda Breen            F7074         4/10     1:35:42   13:55     3:02:17
4291  Deb Vogel              F5054      153/198     1:33:34   13:55     3:02:19
4292  Brett Wisnauski        M5559      110/119     1:19:32   13:56     3:02:22
4293  Sherry Kluender        F4044      312/344     1:36:47   13:56     3:02:27
4294  Lauren Hall            F2024      399/422     1:27:19   13:58     3:02:53
4295  Chuck Ward             M6064        55/60     1:21:18   13:58     3:02:55
4296  Autumn Stephens        F2529      444/477     1:25:07   13:58     3:02:55
4297  Konda Wacker           F4549      233/278     1:28:34   13:59     3:03:01
4298  Heidi Larson           F3034      456/487     1:26:48   13:59     3:03:03
4299  Leah Eilers            F2529      445/477     1:34:28   13:59     3:03:04
4300  Jean Lamberson         F5054      154/198     1:35:07   13:59     3:03:05
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4301  Melissa Bergoch        F4549      234/278     1:35:07   13:59     3:03:05
4302  Issy Frye              F2529      446/477     1:31:26   13:59     3:03:06
4303  Tanna Cain             F4044      313/344     1:27:43   13:59     3:03:06
4304  Jamia Jordan           F1519        69/70     1:30:54   13:59     3:03:08
4305  Philip Orndorff        M5559      111/119     1:29:16   13:59     3:03:08
4306  Paul Scholbrock        M2024      145/147     1:28:25   13:59     3:03:09
4307  Morgan Christenson     F1519        70/70     1:28:26   13:59     3:03:09
4308  Tyler Capehart         M1519        41/42     1:28:57   14:00     3:03:13
4309  Colleen Myhre          F5054      155/198     1:28:57   14:00     3:03:14
4310  Abbie Vanvleet         F2024      400/422     1:21:28   14:01     3:03:35
4311  Kara Wall              F3034      457/487     1:26:13   14:03     3:03:53
4312  Renee Dunne            F6064        36/60     1:32:49   14:03     3:03:55
4313  Rebecca Purvis         F3034      458/487     1:29:45   14:03     3:03:57
4314  Jean Toillion          F5559       81/114     1:34:47   14:03     3:04:00
4315  Jim Toillion           M7074         9/15     1:34:47   14:03     3:04:00
4316  Emily Van Baale        F2529      447/477     1:29:41   14:03     3:04:02
4317  Dick Hogan             M6569        26/34     1:30:03   14:04     3:04:07
4318  Liliana San Elias      F3034      459/487     1:21:20   14:04     3:04:07
4319  Reesa Stanley          F4044      314/344     1:42:51   14:04     3:04:16
4320  Steven Gelder          M3539      219/225     1:26:20   14:05     3:04:18
4321  David Kaufman          M4044      211/220     1:37:03   14:05     3:04:20
4322  Barbara Helmrich       F5054      156/198     1:34:30   14:06     3:04:38
4323  Stacey Shafer          F3034      460/487     1:34:39   14:06     3:04:38
4324  Scott Torres           M4549      189/199     1:26:55   14:07     3:04:46
4325  Michelle Torres        F4549      235/278               14:07     3:04:47
4326  Michael Jensen         M4044      212/220     1:19:40   14:07     3:04:51
4327  Matt Aitchison         M4549      190/199     1:31:40   14:07     3:04:52
4328  Alyssa Domagalski      F2024      401/422     1:35:42   14:07     3:04:54
4329  Jocelyn Gerrietts      F2529      448/477     1:30:08   14:08     3:05:00
4330  Luann Scholbrock       F4549      236/278     1:30:20   14:08     3:05:00
4331  Gillian Gillespie      F4044      315/344     1:31:56   14:08     3:05:03
4332  Russell Diehl          M4044      213/220     1:31:56   14:08     3:05:07
4333  Kathleen Simmonds      F4549      237/278     1:32:13   14:09     3:05:12
4334  Julie Vant Hul         F5054      157/198     1:30:06   14:09     3:05:13
4335  Kristine Gillespie     F3034      461/487     1:33:30   14:09     3:05:16
4336  Ashley Larue           F3034      462/487     1:34:37   14:09     3:05:16
4337  Christopher Marzen     M2529      227/230     1:30:41   14:09     3:05:16
4338  Debra Cooper           F5559       82/114     1:35:36   14:09     3:05:20
4339  Kim Foster             F4549      238/278     1:28:28   14:09     3:05:22
4340  Jennifer York          F3539      453/501     1:31:37   14:10     3:05:24
4341  Ali Carlson            F2529      449/477     1:30:38   14:10     3:05:29
4342  Michelle Lee           F4549      239/278     1:31:33   14:10     3:05:34
4343  Tracey Nelson          F5054      158/198     1:32:19   14:11     3:05:37
4344  Maggie Rhodes          F4044      316/344     1:32:26   14:11     3:05:41
4345  Kristin Millwee        F3034      463/487     1:23:33   14:12     3:05:53
4346  Jaime Hughes           F3034      464/487     1:23:33   14:12     3:05:53
4347  Nitza Dovenspike       F5054      159/198     1:37:52   14:12     3:06:01
4348  Ashley Oleson          F2529      450/477     1:31:49   14:13     3:06:07
4349  Hannah Zimmerman       F2024      402/422     1:30:44   14:13     3:06:13
4350  Cindy Brun             F5559       83/114     1:40:53   14:14     3:06:22
4351  Suzy Emmack            F5054      160/198     1:33:30   14:14     3:06:24
4352  Crystal Stiles         F3034      465/487     1:32:48   14:14     3:06:27
4353  Amanda Springer        F2529      451/477     1:31:17   14:15     3:06:31
4354  Rosalie Boozell        F7074         5/10     1:34:31   14:15     3:06:40
4355  Deb Medici-Feick       F5559       84/114     1:30:06   14:16     3:06:44
4356  Sandra Cacoilo         F3539      454/501     1:33:44   14:16     3:06:47
4357  William Zimmerman      M6064        56/60     1:30:44   14:16     3:06:54
4358  Marilyn Vetter         F4549      240/278     1:28:29   14:17     3:06:54
4359  Amber Busche           F3034      466/487     1:26:46   14:18     3:07:10
4360  Shawn Schiefen         F4549      241/278     1:26:49   14:18     3:07:13
4361  Rhonda Buchanan        F6064        37/60     1:37:00   14:19     3:07:22
4362  Cindy Christensen      F6064        38/60     1:37:00   14:19     3:07:28
4363  Sharon Sallee          F6569        10/21     1:37:12   14:19     3:07:29
4364  David Porter           M6569        27/34     1:31:11   14:20     3:07:35
4365  Tanner Bohlke          M2529      228/230     1:37:17   14:20     3:07:37
4366  Casy Shatzer           F2529      452/477     1:48:09   14:20     3:07:38
4367  Suzanne Brown          F6064        39/60     1:34:19   14:21     3:07:49
4368  Jessica Breon          F2024      403/422     1:26:04   14:22     3:08:00
4369  Byron Hunter           M5559      112/119     1:30:23   14:22     3:08:00
4370  Annette Petersen       F5559       85/114     1:33:08   14:22     3:08:06
4371  Nicole Schoelerman     F3539      455/501     1:31:48   14:23     3:08:14
4372  Roger Schoelerman      M6064        57/60     1:31:49   14:23     3:08:15
4373  Rachel Ehlis           F3539      456/501     1:33:58   14:23     3:08:23
4374  Kaitlyn Linell         F2024      404/422     1:32:57   14:24     3:08:32
4375  Maureen Linell         F4549      242/278     1:32:57   14:24     3:08:32
4376  Jessica Norles         F4044      317/344     1:34:36   14:24     3:08:33
4377  Emily Kothmann         F3034      467/487     1:31:38   14:24     3:08:38
4378  Karla Snodgrass        F5559       86/114     1:28:34   14:24     3:08:39
4379  Pam Kraft              F4044      318/344     1:19:49   14:25     3:08:39
4380  Justinwyatt Duerr      M1519        42/42     1:39:08   14:25     3:08:39
4381  Wendy Marckmann        F4044      319/344     1:35:05   14:25     3:08:44
4382  Tony Smith             M5559      113/119     1:29:02   14:25     3:08:44
4383  Marianna Chase         F3539      457/501     1:30:25   14:25     3:08:48
4384  Sara Harris            F4549      243/278     1:38:33   14:26     3:09:02
4385  Elissa Englert         F2024      405/422     1:35:42   14:29     3:09:40
4386  Joe Bohlke             M6064        58/60     1:37:17   14:30     3:09:46
4387  Jody Leo               F5054      161/198     1:30:29   14:31     3:10:02
4388  Kari Russler           F3034      468/487     1:30:29   14:31     3:10:03
4389  Savanna Tuon           F2529      453/477     1:08:22   14:31     3:10:06
4390  Deanna Lehl            F7579          2/2     1:35:25   14:31     3:10:06
4391  Alan Levenstein        M5054      144/154     1:35:20   14:32     3:10:11
4392  Cari Jones             F4044      320/344     1:32:18   14:32     3:10:21
4393  Pamela Goehring        F3539      458/501     1:32:18   14:32     3:10:21
4394  Ashley Utt             F3539      459/501     1:38:26   14:33     3:10:32
4395  Janelle Canfield       F3539      460/501     1:38:26   14:33     3:10:32
4396  Laura Qualman          F5559       87/114     1:31:28   14:33     3:10:33
4397  Kristin Fish           F3539      461/501     1:32:34   14:35     3:10:58
4398  Sherri Odell           F5054      162/198     1:32:34   14:35     3:10:58
4399  Patty Considine        F5054      163/198     1:33:09   14:35     3:11:01
4400  Rebecca Mogensen       F4549      244/278     1:33:10   14:35     3:11:02
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4401  Erin Black             F3539      462/501     1:30:01   14:36     3:11:12
4402  Larry Stout            M5559      114/119     1:42:37   14:38     3:11:30
4403  Beth Orth              F4549      245/278     1:33:43   14:39     3:11:47
4404  Katie Miller           F3034      469/487               14:39     3:11:52
4405  Timi Kopacek           F4549      246/278     1:31:51   14:40     3:11:58
4406  Amy Samuels            F4044      321/344     1:32:49   14:40     3:11:58
4407  Ginny Anderson         F6064        40/60     1:28:47   14:40     3:12:00
4408  Barb Stokes            F4549      247/278     1:39:50   14:41     3:12:18
4409  Cindy Olson            F5054      164/198     1:39:51   14:41     3:12:19
4410  Burley Davis           M6569        28/34     1:30:02   14:42     3:12:28
4411  Angela Tidwell         F5054      165/198     1:35:41   14:42     3:12:30
4412  Brenda Hall            F5054      166/198     1:37:08   14:42     3:12:33
4413  Samantha Antes         F3539      463/501     1:38:01   14:42     3:12:34
4414  Amy Coughlin           F4044      322/344     1:30:55   14:43     3:12:42
4415  Kim Friest             F5559       88/114     1:37:17   14:43     3:12:47
4416  Ronna Vickroy          F5054      167/198     1:37:17   14:43     3:12:47
4417  Angie Elliott          F5054      168/198     1:37:17   14:43     3:12:47
4418  Gene McBride           F3539      464/501     1:31:32   14:45     3:13:08
4419  Jerod Benter           M4044      214/220     1:31:32   14:45     3:13:08
4420  Crystal Blackford      F3034      470/487     1:30:03   14:48     3:13:45
4421  Tamra Gustafson        F3034      471/487     1:33:31   14:49     3:13:55
4422  Susan Krummen          F2024      406/422     1:33:02   14:49     3:13:58
4423  April Marmon           F5054      169/198     1:40:52   14:49     3:13:59
4424  Meredith Jacobson      F3539      465/501     1:40:49   14:50     3:14:08
4425  Jackie Tatum           F5054      170/198     1:40:51   14:50     3:14:08
4426  Todd Tatum             M5054      145/154     1:40:51   14:50     3:14:09
4427  Christine Schwake      F4549      248/278     1:40:52   14:50     3:14:10
4428  Mary Fratianni         F4044      323/344     1:37:11   14:50     3:14:11
4429  Ronald Galusha         M4549      191/199     1:33:31   14:50     3:14:18
4430  Audrey Galusha         F3539      466/501     1:33:32   14:50     3:14:19
4431  Ashley Wood            F2529      454/477     1:25:33   14:51     3:14:21
4432  Laurie Johnson         F3539      467/501     1:30:19   14:52     3:14:34
4433  Ilene Elmlinger        F3539      468/501     1:29:41   14:52     3:14:37
4434  Katie Sicheneder       F2529      455/477     1:32:57   14:52     3:14:43
4435  Jason Mason            M3034      255/260     1:32:58   14:52     3:14:44
4436  Lindsay Hill           F2529      456/477     1:32:59   14:52     3:14:45
4437  Raina Comstock-Baker   F2529      457/477     1:36:24   14:53     3:14:52
4438  Debi Kemp              F4549      249/278     1:35:51   14:53     3:14:54
4439  Annette Hoover         F6569        11/21     1:37:12   14:53     3:14:55
4440  Shelly Price           F3539      469/501     1:24:33   14:56     3:15:25
4441  Emily Lawson           F2529      458/477     1:24:33   14:56     3:15:25
4442  Cheryl Kaskey          F6064        41/60     1:35:34   14:56     3:15:28
4443  Katie Paulson          F2529      459/477     1:30:21   14:56     3:15:29
4444  Deborah Ohrn           F5559       89/114     1:39:28   14:57     3:15:41
4445  Sheree Clark           F5559       90/114     1:39:27   14:57     3:15:41
4446  Kathy Gedler           F5054      171/198     1:34:20   14:57     3:15:42
4447  Charlie Moore Moore    M3539      220/225     1:40:58   15:00     3:16:21
4448  Angie Miller           F3539      470/501     1:40:59   15:00     3:16:22
4449  Kelli Oswald           F4549      250/278     1:39:45   15:00     3:16:27
4450  Joanne Radeke          F5559       91/114     1:39:13   15:00     3:16:30
4451  Olivia Treu            F2024      407/422     1:40:20   15:02     3:16:46
4452  Sheila Treu            M4549      192/199     1:40:20   15:02     3:16:46
4453  Amanda Atwell          F2024      408/422     1:39:28   15:03     3:16:58
4454  Erica Groom            F3034      472/487     1:36:51   15:03     3:17:08
4455  Anna Hopkins           F2529      460/477     1:37:34   15:03     3:17:08
4456  Tavia Adams            F5054      172/198     1:35:28   15:03     3:17:08
4457  Michael Brennecke      M3034      256/260     1:37:33   15:04     3:17:21
4458  Kim Weber              F5054      173/198     1:24:33   15:05     3:17:28
4459  Abbie McKasson         F2529      461/477     1:32:43   15:05     3:17:30
4460  Janice Strang          F6569        12/21     1:40:16   15:06     3:17:38
4461  Brent Barnett          M5559      115/119     1:42:08   15:06     3:17:46
4462  Ira Crandall           F3539      471/501     1:48:23   15:11     3:18:45
4463  Lynne Mulcahy          F5559       92/114     1:41:01   15:11     3:18:53
4464  Jennifer Foltz         F4549      251/278     1:41:05   15:12     3:19:04
4465  Jenny Kronberg         F4044      324/344     1:42:43   15:12     3:19:08
4466  Erna Morain            F6064        42/60     1:48:16   15:12     3:19:08
4467  Kathleen Lane          F5054      174/198     1:48:25   15:13     3:19:13
4468  Andrea Conway          F6064        43/60     1:48:25   15:13     3:19:13
4469  Matthew Harder         M2024      146/147     1:45:09   15:15     3:19:39
4470  Kelsey Huskamp         F2529      462/477     1:37:42   15:16     3:19:53
4471  Judy Quick             F5559       93/114     1:42:37   15:18     3:20:25
4472  Jane Hemminger         F5054      175/198     1:42:39   15:18     3:20:26
4473  Johnace Beier          F4549      252/278     1:42:49   15:20     3:20:44
4474  Brenda Johnson         F4044      325/344     1:39:20   15:20     3:20:47
4475  Kelly Donato           F4549      253/278     1:37:54   15:20     3:20:52
4476  Diane Cummings         F5559       94/114     1:37:54   15:21     3:20:53
4477  Christine Plaza        F5054      176/198     1:43:21   15:21     3:20:54
4478  Stephanie Santi        F3539      472/501     1:36:21   15:21     3:21:00
4479  Brenda Witmer          F4549      254/278     1:36:21   15:21     3:21:00
4480  Timothy Anderson       M5559      116/119     1:46:44   15:21     3:21:00
4481  Lisa Murrill           F4549      255/278     1:40:47   15:22     3:21:08
4482  Brent Meyer            M3539      221/225     1:40:48   15:22     3:21:08
4483  Staci Arnold           F3539      473/501     1:33:06   15:22     3:21:17
4484  Shelley Donaldson      F4044      326/344     1:40:48   15:23     3:21:21
4485  Kelley Sybert          F3539      474/501     1:44:00   15:23     3:21:26
4486  Erin Pulis             F3539      475/501     1:42:16   15:24     3:21:42
4487  Ken Burrow             M5054      146/154     1:35:36   15:25     3:21:45
4488  Lynley Wolfe           F2529      463/477     1:35:38   15:25     3:21:46
4489  Jodi Barr              F3539      476/501     1:38:13   15:26     3:22:08
4490  Abbie Schneider        F3539      477/501     1:42:51   15:26     3:22:08
4491  Katie Seefus           F3034      473/487     1:42:51   15:26     3:22:08
4492  Alan Harder            M5054      147/154     1:45:10   15:27     3:22:18
4493  Jeanette Bender        F4549      256/278     1:36:19   15:28     3:22:33
4494  Melissa Oltman         F5559       95/114     1:41:42   15:29     3:22:41
4495  Terry Oltman           M5559      117/119     1:41:42   15:29     3:22:42
4496  Vickey Baker           F7074         6/10     1:38:51   15:29     3:22:50
4497  Kristin Merfeld        F4044      327/344     1:45:07   15:30     3:22:55
4498  Julie Kaufman          F4549      257/278     1:45:06   15:30     3:22:55
4499  Gayle Olson            F6064        44/60     1:42:01   15:30     3:22:56
4500  Amy Doolittle          F3034      474/487     1:42:02   15:30     3:22:56
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4501  Nicole Heath           F3034      475/487     1:43:09   15:30     3:23:02
4502  Liz Paunicka           F2529      464/477     1:43:09   15:30     3:23:02
4503  Connie Wilkinson       F6064        45/60     1:45:42   15:33     3:23:33
4504  Susan Wells            F5054      177/198     1:42:51   15:34     3:23:45
4505  Dee Smith              M5559      118/119     1:42:51   15:34     3:23:45
4506  Sara Mathews           F4044      328/344     1:41:26   15:34     3:23:53
4507  Nagindra Prashad       M7579          3/3     1:40:55   15:35     3:24:03
4508  Cassie Flaten          F2024      409/422     1:23:04   15:35     3:24:05
4509  Alyssa Flaten          F2529      465/477     1:23:05   15:35     3:24:07
4510  Karen Johnson          F6064        46/60     1:54:31   15:36     3:24:19
4511  Alma Wellensiek        F2024      410/422     1:38:03   15:40     3:25:13
4512  Amanda Jackson         F3539      478/501     1:47:05   15:40     3:25:13
4513  Lisa Foy               F3034      476/487     1:47:06   15:40     3:25:14
4514  Jennifer Houtman       F3539      479/501     1:46:17   15:40     3:25:14
4515  Pamela Rasmussen       F5559       96/114     1:43:44   15:41     3:25:15
4516  Molly Novotny          F3539      480/501     1:47:06   15:41     3:25:16
4517  Nicole Caldwell        F3034      477/487     1:47:06   15:41     3:25:16
4518  Bill Raine             M4549      193/199     1:37:06   15:42     3:25:37
4519  Taylor Barry           F2024      411/422     1:43:05   15:43     3:25:42
4520  Tiffany Torno          F2024      412/422     1:43:06   15:43     3:25:43
4521  Shannon Petersen       F4044      329/344     1:45:18   15:43     3:25:44
4522  Stephanie Houge        F4044      330/344     1:45:18   15:43     3:25:45
4523  Jodi Jamison           F4549      258/278     1:45:18   15:43     3:25:45
4524  Linda Watsula          F6064        47/60     1:45:04   15:44     3:25:56
4525  Michele Wells          F4044      331/344     1:35:19   15:44     3:25:57
4526  Carol Erickson         F7074         7/10     1:44:29   15:44     3:26:00
4527  Jessica Eikenberry     F2024      413/422     1:43:06   15:45     3:26:15
4528  Amanda Lemke           F3539      481/501     1:44:10   15:46     3:26:22
4529  Bethany Devine         F2024      414/422     1:40:29   15:46     3:26:31
4530  Malette Kent           F5054      178/198     1:34:11   15:50     3:27:17
4531  Carol Fischer          F4549      259/278     1:42:24   15:50     3:27:20
4532  Chuck Dufano           M4549      194/199     1:42:42   15:51     3:27:27
4533  Jenny Hettmann         F4044      332/344     1:40:29   15:51     3:27:32
4534  Lindsay Richardson     F3539      482/501     1:45:25   15:52     3:27:44
4535  Stacey Hill            F4549      260/278     1:47:37   15:52     3:27:48
4536  Aimee Vogt             F3539      483/501     1:47:38   15:52     3:27:49
4537  Ladona Molander        F4549      261/278     1:51:41   15:52     3:27:52
4538  Sean Bovinett          M3034      257/260     1:40:01   15:52     3:27:52
4539  Christine Seggerman    F2529      466/477     1:40:00   15:53     3:27:52
4540  Lynette Barrus         F4044      333/344     1:51:40   15:53     3:27:54
4541  Terri White            F5054      179/198     1:51:41   15:53     3:27:54
4542  John Von Arb           M5054      148/154     1:44:56   15:54     3:28:07
4543  Kathy Von Arb          F5054      180/198     1:44:57   15:54     3:28:08
4544  Robert Munoz           M6569        29/34     1:39:13   15:55     3:28:21
4545  David Findley          M2529      229/230     1:45:17   15:56     3:28:36
4546  Kara Findley           F3034      478/487     1:45:13   15:56     3:28:36
4547  Aaron Busche           M3539      222/225     1:45:07   15:57     3:28:47
4548  Shane Manning          M4044      215/220     1:45:09   15:57     3:28:48
4549  Casey Polk             F4549      262/278     1:37:44   15:59     3:29:16
4550  Danielle Dee           F2529      467/477     1:31:08   16:01     3:29:40
4551  Joy Wilhelm            F4549      263/278     1:46:49   16:02     3:29:55
4552  Anna Tarnowski         F2529      468/477     1:35:24   16:02     3:30:00
4553  Renata Tarnowski       F3034      479/487     1:35:22   16:02     3:30:00
4554  Angie Peluso           F4044      334/344     1:44:31   16:04     3:30:21
4555  Sam Peluso             M6569        30/34     1:47:21   16:04     3:30:24
4556  Alisa Golay            M4549      195/199     1:48:13   16:07     3:30:58
4557  Julie Baltes           F5054      181/198     1:48:14   16:07     3:30:58
4558  Laura Reicks           F5559       97/114     1:48:14   16:07     3:30:59
4559  Norma Hyde             F7074         8/10     1:47:03   16:07     3:31:00
4560  Theresa Finch          F5559       98/114     1:48:22   16:07     3:31:04
4561  Carole Martins         F5054      182/198     1:48:22   16:07     3:31:04
4562  Mark Stevenson         M3034      258/260     1:45:29   16:07     3:31:06
4563  Mark Crandell          M6064        59/60     1:49:58   16:09     3:31:30
4564  Kathy Koebel           F5559       99/114     1:48:07   16:09     3:31:32
4565  Cher McBride           F5054      183/198     1:48:08   16:09     3:31:33
4566  Sherry White           F4549      264/278     1:44:12   16:11     3:31:49
4567  Patricia Anderson      F6569        13/21     1:52:14   16:11     3:31:54
4568  John Anderson Jr       M7074        10/15     1:52:15   16:11     3:31:54
4569  James Skelton          M4044      216/220     1:44:41   16:11     3:32:00
4570  Deborah Skelton        F6064        48/60     1:44:41   16:12     3:32:04
4571  Kelsey Karsten         F2024      415/422     1:41:02   16:13     3:32:19
4572  Georgia Tierney        F6064        49/60     1:47:52   16:13     3:32:19
4573  Karen Schmitz          F6064        50/60     1:47:52   16:13     3:32:19
4574  Alisha Schmitz         F3539      484/501     1:47:52   16:13     3:32:19
4575  Abdul Mateen Hashim    M2024      147/147     1:44:30   16:16     3:32:55
4576  Jessica Mews           F3539      485/501     1:45:35   16:16     3:33:06
4577  Sue Feller             F5559      100/114     1:42:12   16:17     3:33:07
4578  Annette Allender       F5054      184/198     1:49:51   16:18     3:33:32
4579  Elizabeth Bunner       F4044      335/344     1:49:51   16:19     3:33:32
4580  Gretchen Cooney        F6064        51/60     1:52:37   16:21     3:33:59
4581  Bonnie Barkema         F6569        14/21     1:52:38   16:21     3:33:59
4582  Kathy Wulf             F7074         9/10     1:52:37   16:21     3:34:00
4583  Diana Nepple           F5559      101/114     1:46:53   16:24     3:34:46
4584  Shawn Wellendorf       F4549      265/278     1:48:26   16:25     3:35:03
4585  Maureen Bowen          F5054      185/198     1:44:41   16:26     3:35:07
4586  Deb Atkins             F5054      186/198     1:47:36   16:26     3:35:11
4587  Toni Johnston          F6064        52/60     1:47:36   16:26     3:35:11
4588  Deanna Thomas          F5054      187/198     1:44:15   16:27     3:35:18
4589  Alyssa Chambers        F2529      469/477     1:44:15   16:27     3:35:18
4590  Judith Rockafellow     F6569        15/21     1:48:52   16:28     3:35:33
4591  Jana Maruszak          F5559      102/114     1:48:51   16:28     3:35:33
4592  Kathy Willemsen        F5559      103/114     1:48:52   16:28     3:35:33
4593  Amanda Swanson         F2529      470/477     1:42:39   16:28     3:35:40
4594  Sue Swanson            F5054      188/198     1:42:40   16:28     3:35:41
4595  Lauren Samson          F2024      416/422     1:52:12   16:30     3:35:59
4596  Erin Heldt             F2529      471/477     1:52:16   16:30     3:35:59
4597  Linda Bisanti          F6064        53/60     1:48:36   16:31     3:36:11
4598  Kelly Browning         F4549      266/278     1:25:58   16:32     3:36:29
4599  Chuck Augustine        M4044      217/220     1:51:10   16:32     3:36:31
4600  Ann Kurth              F4044      336/344     1:51:10   16:32     3:36:31
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4601  Melissa Snell          F4044      337/344     1:50:45   16:33     3:36:43
4602  Joyce Johnson          F6064        54/60     1:45:27   16:33     3:36:45
4603  Matthew Hoover         M4044      218/220     1:53:30   16:33     3:36:47
4604  Megan Zadow            F3034      480/487     1:38:46   16:34     3:36:51
4605  Wendy Krull            F3034      481/487     1:38:46   16:34     3:36:51
4606  Carissa Amundson       F2529      472/477     1:44:14   16:36     3:37:21
4607  Julianne Creager       F2529      473/477     1:44:14   16:36     3:37:21
4608  Maureen Grace          F2529      474/477     1:47:32   16:37     3:37:29
4609  Mary Kiteley           F5559      104/114     1:47:51   16:37     3:37:33
4610  Diane McGuire          F4044      338/344     1:46:00   16:37     3:37:35
4611  Colleen Norgren        F5559      105/114     1:47:14   16:37     3:37:38
4612  Bryan Miller           M4044      219/220     1:53:34   16:38     3:37:44
4613  Heather Dubey          F4044      339/344     1:48:26   16:40     3:38:11
4614  Jennifer Baughman      F3539      486/501     1:51:25   16:42     3:38:36
4615  Natalie Bolin          F3539      487/501     1:51:25   16:42     3:38:36
4616  Jeffrey Holston        M5559      119/119     2:06:35   16:45     3:39:16
4617  Rory Cline             M3034      259/260     1:52:42   16:45     3:39:25
4618  Hannah Tomlinson       F3539      488/501     1:45:35   16:47     3:39:46
4619  Jeremy Tomlinson       M4549      196/199     1:45:34   16:47     3:39:46
4620  Tiffany Bickell        F3539      489/501     1:47:24   16:49     3:40:11
4621  Lyn Von Sprecken       F4549      267/278     1:50:07   16:50     3:40:24
4622  Lori Meeker            F5054      189/198     1:50:06   16:50     3:40:24
4623  Tricia Thomas          F5054      190/198     1:56:43   16:52     3:40:55
4624  Chris Belvo            M5054      149/154               16:52     3:40:56
4625  Trista Johnson         F2529      475/477     1:51:22   16:55     3:41:31
4626  Norma Allen            F6064        55/60     1:49:25   16:59     3:42:19
4627  Duane Long,Sr.         M7074        11/15     1:53:11   17:00     3:42:32
4628  Vance Farmstrong       M7074        12/15     1:52:17   17:01     3:42:43
4629  Joseph Kerns           M5054      150/154     1:52:17   17:01     3:42:44
4630  Scott Willey           M4549      197/199     1:53:10   17:03     3:43:09
4631  Craig Goettsch         M6569        31/34     1:52:56   17:03     3:43:22
4632  Lanice Goettsch        F6569        16/21     1:52:57   17:04     3:43:22
4633  Jaimie Johnson         F2529      476/477     1:53:31   17:19     3:46:48
4634  Jill Christofferson    F3034      482/487     1:53:32   17:19     3:46:48
4635  Lisa Maupin            F3539      490/501     1:56:36   17:22     3:47:20
4636  Susan Mews             F4044      340/344     1:56:36   17:22     3:47:20
4637  Sheryl Book            F5054      191/198     1:59:38   17:29     3:49:02
4638  Natalie Book-Sangster  F4549      268/278     1:59:38   17:30     3:49:03
4639  Sondra Dockery         F4044      341/344     1:47:11   17:33     3:49:46
4640  Lisa Baxter            F4549      269/278     1:55:26   17:36     3:50:24
4641  Wayne Hulsebus         M6569        32/34     1:55:26   17:36     3:50:24
4642  Candace Larson         F6569        17/21     1:55:27   17:36     3:50:25
4643  Nis Lovan              F2024      417/422     1:52:10   17:38     3:50:53
4644  Susan Cook             F5559      106/114     1:56:40   17:38     3:50:59
4645  Jocelyn Meyer          F3034      483/487     1:56:40   17:38     3:51:00
4646  Tracie Cantu           F5559      107/114     1:56:40   17:38     3:51:00
4647  Rex Humke              M7074        13/15     1:56:57   17:39     3:51:01
4648  Betty Humke            F7074        10/10     1:56:58   17:39     3:51:01
4649  Janine Wasson          F4549      270/278     1:59:26   17:39     3:51:05
4650  Julie Bliss            F5559      108/114     1:53:45   17:40     3:51:17
4651  Pamela Kampwerth       F5559      109/114     1:53:45   17:40     3:51:18
4652  Ann Skutley            F6064        56/60     1:56:50   17:40     3:51:19
4653  Jamie Ryder            F3539      491/501     1:58:41   17:40     3:51:25
4654  Marcia McCormick       F6569        18/21     1:59:48   17:41     3:51:30
4655  Margaret Epplin        F6569        19/21     2:03:16   17:41     3:51:33
4656  Kathy Laczniak         F5559      110/114     2:03:17   17:41     3:51:37
4657  Barbara Minear         F6569        20/21     1:59:48   17:42     3:51:41
4658  Julie Nuehring         F4044      342/344     1:58:08   17:42     3:51:51
4659  Joan Nunnikhoven       F5559      111/114     1:59:17   17:43     3:52:05
4660  Dawn Flattery          F5054      192/198     1:59:17   17:43     3:52:05
4661  Tammie Jordan          F3539      492/501     1:56:31   17:44     3:52:19
4662  Stephen Duerr          M2529      230/230     1:42:55   17:46     3:52:36
4663  Jamie Jensen           F3034      484/487     1:50:44   17:47     3:52:47
4664  Peggy Baber            F6064        57/60     1:55:28   17:50     3:53:35
4665  Stacey Adreon          F3539      493/501     1:55:30   17:50     3:53:36
4666  Shelby Hellmer         F2024      418/422     1:58:52   17:52     3:53:58
4667  John Doerr             M5054      151/154     1:58:54   17:53     3:54:07
4668  Andrea Chargo          F2024      419/422     1:55:37   17:53     3:54:16
4669  Victoria Chargo        F2024      420/422     1:55:36   17:54     3:54:17
4670  Sara Lupkes            F4549      271/278     1:58:29   17:54     3:54:19
4671  Shashawna Beneke       F3539      494/501     1:58:28   17:54     3:54:23
4672  Steve Butler           M3539      223/225     2:04:15   17:55     3:54:35
4673  Rita Wiersma           F5054      193/198     1:57:09   17:57     3:54:56
4674  Lasse Boerre           M3539      224/225     2:01:24   18:01     3:55:57
4675  Billie Boerre          F3539      495/501     2:01:23   18:01     3:55:57
4676  Jennifer Voorhees      F6064        58/60     2:01:52   18:02     3:56:10
4677  Andrew O'Neill         M6569        33/34     1:58:54   18:02     3:56:14
4678  Amanda Jorgensen       F3539      496/501     1:58:55   18:02     3:56:14
4679  Marsha O'Neill         F6569        21/21     1:58:56   18:03     3:56:15
4680  Alissa Mangae          F3539      497/501     1:59:00   18:03     3:56:17
4681  Bret Voorhees          M6064        60/60     2:01:52   18:03     3:56:26
4682  Vickie Doerr           F4549      272/278     1:58:54   18:04     3:56:40
4683  Barb Vangorder         F4044      343/344     1:58:53   18:05     3:56:42
4684  Devna Popejoy-Sheriff  F4549      273/278     2:02:47   18:08     3:57:24
4685  Paul Castleberry       M5054      152/154     2:02:47   18:08     3:57:25
4686  Amy Goodspeed          F3539      498/501     1:59:00   18:16     3:59:14
4687  Sue Buss               F5054      194/198     2:05:38   18:21     4:00:17
4688  Ruth Bratz             F5559      112/114     2:03:36   18:21     4:00:17
4689  Hannah Duerr           F2024      421/422     2:09:15   18:25     4:01:13
4690  Angie Taff             F3539      499/501     2:06:00   18:26     4:01:27
4691  Bridgette Fitzsimmons  F4549      274/278     1:49:47   18:38     4:03:57
4692  Andrea Newberry        F3034      485/487     1:49:46   18:38     4:04:00
4693  Krista Crawford        F3034      486/487     2:06:04   18:38     4:04:04
4694  Kaitlyn Hoebelheinrich F2024      422/422     1:59:55   18:43     4:05:03
4695  Dawn Heobelheinrich    F4044      344/344     1:59:55   18:43     4:05:07
4696  Jane Morgan            F5054      195/198     2:01:55   18:58     4:08:21
4697  Karen Schweiger        F5559      113/114     2:01:55   18:58     4:08:22
4698  Kathy McKay            F6064        59/60     2:03:08   19:04     4:09:46
4699  Muriel Pemble          F6064        60/60     2:03:09   19:05     4:09:48
4700  Brenda Schwartztrauber F4549      275/278     2:04:26   19:07     4:10:24
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4701  Christine Eibs         F4549      276/278     2:04:26   19:07     4:10:25
4702  Erik Wolle             M5054      153/154     1:49:34   19:20     4:13:11
4703  Charles Wolle          M80UP          1/1     1:49:35   19:20     4:13:11
4704  John Hoelker           M4044      220/220     2:06:51   19:22     4:13:39
4705  Linda Brooks           F4549      277/278     2:06:06   19:26     4:14:24
4706  Tim Wickam             M3539      225/225     1:59:39   19:35     4:16:21
4707  Kenneth Buss           M7074        14/15     2:09:21   19:43     4:18:11
4708  John Knox              M4549      198/199     2:06:32   19:43     4:18:13
4709  Randy Buss             M5054      154/154     2:09:24   19:43     4:18:18
4710  Jessica Findley        F2529      477/477     2:12:05   19:52     4:20:09
4711  Amy Miller             F3539      500/501     2:09:58   19:52     4:20:14
4712  Amanda Fletcher        F3539      501/501     2:09:59   19:52     4:20:15
4713  Ramona Lee             F5559      114/114     2:09:37   20:10     4:24:05
4714  Thomas Sheedy          M6569        34/34     2:09:36   20:10     4:24:05
4715  Laura Kivlahan         F5054      196/198     2:06:33   20:11     4:24:25
4716  Matt Beglinger         M3034      260/260     2:16:26   20:56     4:34:03
4717  James Pepper           M4549      199/199     2:16:28   20:56     4:34:04
4718  Lindsey Pepper         F3034      487/487     2:16:27   20:56     4:34:04
4719  Sara Braga             F5054      197/198     3:29:52   21:34     4:42:27
4720  Jennifer Hellzen       F4549      278/278     2:10:13   21:57     4:47:32
4721  John Lally             M7074        15/15     3:40:24   23:18     5:05:10
4722  Lisa Kegebein          F5054      198/198     4:25:07   26:33     5:47:37
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